
Indiana Swimming, Inc. - Office Copy  - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MM 8.0 - 2:02 PM  3/13/2025  Page 1

2025 Spring CW ISI Divisional Championship, Sanction #: IN25006

Results
 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BBSC 10Geraghty, Natalie1 30.98

ZSC 10Allen, Brooke2 31.64

ACST 10Lawson, Elianna3 31.90

ACST 10Qiu, Megan4 32.15

BA 10Wu, Amy5 32.97

ZSC 10Shekleton, Molly6 33.10

BBSC 10Beaumier, Julia7 33.53

ACST 10Winter, Kinley8 33.64

PCA 10Stone, Hollyn9 33.70

ZSC 10Magoni, Jillian10 33.94

BA 10You, Jiayi11 34.09

PCA  9Mason, Hayley12 34.19

BA 10Lin, Sophie13 34.59

SCSC 10Templeman, Julia14 34.84

PCA  9Rose, Lucy15 35.06

SCSC 10Bronaugh, Holden16 35.17

BA 10Dorribo, Emma17 35.40

BA 10Kim, Cindy18 35.71

BA 10Condori Games, Daniela19 35.91

BA 10Bhave, Sophia20 36.21

PIKE  9Pamperin, Emma21 36.31

PCA 10Sims, Kaylee22 36.33

BA 10Knapp, Shae23 36.92

BA 10Paulsen, Sydney24 36.96

PIKE  9Cuellar, Lennon25 37.02

BA 10Hanthorne, Maya26 37.44

ACST  8Barrameda, Olivia27 37.59

BBSC 10Cameron, Ellie28 37.69

ZSC  9Schetzel, Lyla29 37.73

PCA  8Batjargal, Muggii30 37.79

ZSC  9Riddle, Quinn31 38.35

ZSC 10Moser, Charlotte32 38.50

MAST 10Siebenmorgen, Elaina33 38.81

ZSC 10Powers, Ella34 39.23

PCA  9Bechtold, Katie35 39.70

BBSC  9Edwards, Brynlee36 39.91

ZSC 10Walker, Violet37 39.93

ACST 10Lucas, Emily38 40.24

ZSC 10Newton, Eva--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BBSC 10Geraghty, Natalie1 1:08.44

33.20 35.24

ACST 10Lawson, Elianna2 1:08.78

33.62 35.16

ZSC 10Shekleton, Molly3 1:11.25

35.00 36.25

ACST 10Qiu, Megan4 1:12.20

34.90 37.30

ZSC 10Newton, Eva5 1:12.58

34.68 37.90

ZSC 10Allen, Brooke6 1:13.50

33.73 39.77

BA 10Wu, Amy7 1:13.51

35.02 38.49

PCA  9Mason, Hayley8 1:14.34

35.15 39.19

BBSC 10Beaumier, Julia9 1:15.17

35.77 39.40

ACST 10Winter, Kinley10 1:15.79

36.30 39.49

ZSC 10Magoni, Jillian11 1:18.56

37.03 41.53

SCSC 10Templeman, Julia12 1:18.84

36.93 41.91

BA 10Condori Games, Daniela13 1:19.20

37.57 41.63

BA 10Lin, Sophie14 1:19.72

37.38 42.34

BA 10Kim, Cindy15 1:19.79

38.86 40.93

SCSC 10Bronaugh, Holden16 1:19.94

38.09 41.85

PCA  9Rose, Lucy17 1:20.17

38.24 41.93

PIKE  9Pamperin, Emma18 1:21.52

38.01 43.51

PCA 10Sims, Kaylee19 1:21.54

37.30 44.24

PCA 10Stone, Hollyn20 1:22.51

38.01 44.50

SCSC  9Sankey, Karah21 1:22.93

39.09 43.84

BA 10Dorribo, Emma22 1:23.01

38.41 44.60

PCA  8Batjargal, Muggii23 1:23.42

40.22 43.20

BA 10Hanthorne, Maya24 1:23.52

40.14 43.38

BA 10Knapp, Shae25 1:24.33

39.52 44.81

PCA  9Harbin, Charlee26 1:25.74

40.91 44.83

ZSC 10Moser, Charlotte27 1:25.94

41.49 44.45

BA 10Paulsen, Sydney28 1:26.10

41.87 44.23

BBSC  9Edwards, Brynlee29 1:27.03

40.58 46.45

ZSC 10Powers, Ella30 1:27.42

40.37 47.05

ACST 10Lucas, Emily31 1:27.64

ACST  8Barrameda, Olivia32 1:27.87

41.36 46.51

PCA  9Bechtold, Katie33 1:30.64

43.25 47.39

TRIW  9Camarata, Pearl34 1:32.39

45.15 47.24

ZSC  9Schetzel, Lyla35 1:34.45

42.23 52.22

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BBSC 10Geraghty, Natalie1 2:30.44

33.56 37.65 38.5340.70

BA 10Wu, Amy2 2:34.37

33.31 38.46 40.3942.21

ZSC 10Newton, Eva3 2:39.27

36.34 39.99 40.4842.46

PCA  9Mason, Hayley4 2:40.06

35.50 41.29 40.9642.31

ZSC 10Allen, Brooke5 2:40.15

34.38 41.18 41.0143.58

PCA 10Stone, Hollyn6 2:48.57

38.32 45.29 40.9943.97

BA 10Johnson, Summer7 2:49.72

37.25 42.73 44.0345.71

BA 10Lin, Sophie8 2:50.54

38.32 46.60 41.8043.82

SCSC  9Sankey, Karah9 2:54.53

37.94 44.90 44.7246.97

PCA 10Sims, Kaylee10 2:56.76

36.86 43.47 48.5247.91

ZSC 10Moser, Charlotte11 3:00.41

41.70 45.77 45.6147.33

BA 10Bhave, Sophia12 3:01.86

39.42 45.52 46.9549.97

BA 10Hanthorne, Maya13 3:04.29

41.51 47.56 47.3447.88

TRIW  9Camarata, Pearl14 3:06.42

43.49 50.04 43.7849.11

ACST  8Barrameda, Olivia15 3:06.78

42.39 48.08 46.9849.33

BA 10Dorribo, Emma16 3:07.06

39.58 47.70 50.1749.61

BBSC  9Edwards, Brynlee17 3:09.23

41.29 49.80 45.8452.30

BA 10Knapp, Shae18 3:11.05

39.88 50.93 48.4451.80

PCA  9Harbin, Charlee19 3:11.06

43.12 48.14 52.5947.21

ZSC  9Buchan, Anna20 3:15.14

42.47 50.60 47.7154.36

PIKE  9Pamperin, Emma21 3:16.29

43.79 52.38 49.8750.25

ZSC  9Huber, Merna22 3:20.09

45.48 52.52 49.9352.16

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCSC 10Templeman, Julia1 36.44

ZSC 10Shekleton, Molly2 36.49

ACST 10Lawson, Elianna3 36.98

PCA 10Birkey, Elizabeth4 37.13

BBSC 10Beaumier, Julia5 37.38

ZSC 10Newton, Eva6 37.42

SCSC 10Bronaugh, Holden7 37.91

ACST 10Qiu, Megan8 38.09
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Results
(Girls 10&U 50 Yard Back)

BA 10Wu, Amy9 38.85

BA 10Bhave, Sophia10 39.44

ZSC 10Moser, Charlotte11 39.52

ZSC 10Allen, Brooke12 39.69

PCA 10Stone, Hollyn13 39.79

BA 10Dorribo, Emma14 40.19

BA 10Knapp, Shae15 40.34

PCA 10Sims, Kaylee16 40.69

ZSC  9Schetzel, Lyla17 41.03

BA 10Lin, Sophie18 41.08

BA 10Johnson, Summer19 41.39

BBSC 10Cameron, Ellie20 42.03

ACST 10Winter, Kinley21 42.12

ZSC 10Johnston, Greta22 42.23

ZSC 10Powers, Ella23 42.57

ZSC 10Franson, Sophia24 43.39

BBSC  8Houge, Sterling25 43.46

BA 10Paulsen, Sydney26 43.54

ZSC  9Buchan, Anna27 43.86

BBSC  9Edwards, Brynlee28 43.91

ACST  8Barrameda, Olivia29 44.19

ZSC 10Walker, Violet30 44.28

TRIW  9Camarata, Pearl31 45.23

PCA  9Harbin, Charlee32 45.33

BA  9Sun, Emily33 45.60

BA 10Hanthorne, Maya34 46.04

BBSC 10Ivan, Mira35 46.18

BBSC 10Bowersock, Autumn36 47.21

PCA  8Batjargal, Muggii37 47.32

ZSC  9Riddle, Quinn38 48.52

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ZSC 10Shekleton, Molly1 1:18.21

38.09 40.12

ACST 10Lawson, Elianna2 1:19.42

39.04 40.38

BA 10Wu, Amy3 1:20.98

39.16 41.82

ACST 10Qiu, Megan4 1:22.20

40.95 41.25

BBSC 10Beaumier, Julia5 1:23.27

41.10 42.17

SCSC 10Templeman, Julia*6 1:26.66

41.60 45.06

SCSC 10Bronaugh, Holden*6 1:26.66

42.34 44.32

ZSC 10Moser, Charlotte8 1:26.98

43.46 43.52

BA 10Bhave, Sophia9 1:27.69

42.50 45.19

SCSC  9Sankey, Karah10 1:28.92

43.61 45.31

ZSC 10Powers, Ella11 1:29.93

44.14 45.79

BA 10Dorribo, Emma12 1:31.10

43.45 47.65

PCA 10Sims, Kaylee13 1:31.30

41.73 49.57

TRIW  9Camarata, Pearl14 1:31.82

45.77 46.05

BA 10Condori Games, Daniela15 1:33.32

44.58 48.74

BBSC  8Houge, Sterling16 1:34.61

PCA  8Batjargal, Muggii17 1:35.06

45.81 49.25

BA  9Sun, Emily18 1:35.17

44.77 50.40

BBSC  9Edwards, Brynlee19 1:35.71

46.82 48.89

BA 10Hanthorne, Maya20 1:38.43

48.39 50.04

PCA  9Harbin, Charlee21 1:39.93

49.16 50.77

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BA 10Lin, Sophie1 41.75

BA 10Kim, Cindy2 42.52

BBSC 10Cameron, Charlotte3 43.74

ZSC 10Magoni, Jillian4 44.71

PCA 10Birkey, Elizabeth5 45.15

TRIW  9Peachee, Collins6 45.23

BA 10Bhave, Sophia7 45.40

PCA  9Mason, Hayley8 45.59

ZSC 10Allen, Brooke9 45.96

PIKE  9Pamperin, Emma10 47.37

ZSC 10Shekleton, Molly11 47.57

PCA  9Rose, Lucy12 47.87

ZSC 10Powers, Ella13 49.37

BA 10Paulsen, Sydney14 49.39

ZSC  9Schetzel, Lyla15 49.90

BA 10Hanthorne, Maya16 50.66

PCA  8Batjargal, Muggii17 50.69

BA 10Knapp, Shae18 50.82

BBSC 10Cameron, Ellie19 51.04

ACST  8Barrameda, Olivia20 51.43

SCSC 10Bronaugh, Holden21 51.60

ZSC  9Huber, Merna22 52.04

ZSC  9Guzman, Sidney23 52.50

ZSC 10Moser, Charlotte24 54.29

PCA  9Harbin, Charlee--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BBSC 10Cameron, Charlotte1 1:32.71

44.42 48.29

BBSC 10Geraghty, Natalie2 1:33.95

45.20 48.75

PCA 10Birkey, Elizabeth3 1:34.97

44.37 50.60

BA 10Lin, Sophie4 1:35.42

45.48 49.94

TRIW  9Peachee, Collins5 1:36.57

45.28 51.29

ZSC 10Magoni, Jillian6 1:36.58

44.49 52.09

BA 10Kim, Cindy7 1:37.21

44.65 52.56

BA 10Bhave, Sophia8 1:40.25

47.36 52.89

ZSC 10Shekleton, Molly9 1:40.62

48.53 52.09

ZSC 10Allen, Brooke10 1:42.41

47.27 55.14

PCA  9Rose, Lucy11 1:43.78

49.66 54.12

ZSC 10Powers, Ella12 1:44.21

50.73 53.48

PCA  9Harbin, Charlee13 1:44.80

49.71 55.09

BA 10Condori Games, Daniela14 1:47.91

52.53 55.38

ZSC  9Schetzel, Lyla15 1:48.74

49.12 59.62

PCA 10Stone, Hollyn16 1:49.46

51.84 57.62

BBSC 10Cameron, Ellie17 1:49.98

51.84 58.14

BIG4  9Taylor, Madison18 1:50.63

53.36 57.27

BA 10Knapp, Shae19 1:52.92

53.98 58.94

BA 10Paulsen, Sydney20 1:54.64

54.31 1:00.33

ZSC  9Guzman, Sidney21 1:57.27

54.04 1:03.23

TRIW  9Morse, Faith22 2:09.59

58.75 1:10.84

PIKE  9Pamperin, Emma23 2:11.88

58.87 1:13.01

SCSC  9Cohee, Audri--- DQ

52.31 58.05

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACST 10Qiu, Megan1 34.36

ZSC 10Newton, Eva2 35.02

PCA 10Birkey, Elizabeth3 37.74

BA 10Wu, Amy4 37.83

SCSC 10Templeman, Julia5 38.29

BBSC 10Cameron, Charlotte6 38.74

ACST 10Winter, Kinley7 39.91

SCSC  9Sankey, Karah8 41.28

BBSC 10Beaumier, Julia9 41.36

ZSC  9Buchan, Anna10 42.24

ZSC 10Walker, Violet*11 42.29

PCA 10Stone, Hollyn*11 42.29

PCA  8Batjargal, Muggii13 42.59

PCA  9Mason, Hayley14 42.63

BA 10Paulsen, Sydney15 43.18
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(Girls 10&U 50 Yard Fly)

ZSC  6Penrose, Julia16 43.39

PCA 10Sims, Kaylee17 43.45

BA 10Kim, Cindy18 43.74

ZSC  9Schetzel, Lyla19 44.08

PCA  9Rose, Lucy20 44.34

ACST  8Barrameda, Olivia21 44.74

ZSC  9Riddle, Quinn22 46.92

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TRIW  9Peachee, Collins1 1:22.06

38.03 44.03

BBSC 10Geraghty, Natalie2 1:22.35

37.75 44.60

ZSC 10Magoni, Jillian3 1:28.08

36.39 51.69

ACST 10Winter, Kinley4 1:32.26

42.90 49.36

SCSC  9Sankey, Karah5 1:33.53

42.06 51.47

PCA  9Mason, Hayley6 1:37.66

43.81 53.85

PCA  9Rose, Lucy7 1:40.50

45.91 54.59

BBSC 10Cameron, Ellie8 1:43.07

45.54 57.53

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BBSC 10Cameron, Charlotte1 2:47.84

39.90 41.07 35.4151.46

ACST 10Qiu, Megan2 2:50.15

38.30 44.33 37.3050.22

BBSC 10Geraghty, Natalie3 2:54.16

38.39 44.74 37.4553.58

PCA 10Birkey, Elizabeth4 2:57.49

41.66 43.27 39.3953.17

ZSC 10Newton, Eva5 2:57.90

36.94 44.49 40.8955.58

ACST 10Winter, Kinley6 3:05.21

40.46 47.60 38.9058.25

SCSC 10Templeman, Julia7 3:08.58

38.88 48.08 43.9157.71

BA 10Kim, Cindy8 3:10.36

43.07 47.75 46.8652.68

BBSC 10Beaumier, Julia9 3:10.66

42.82 48.93 40.5258.39

SCSC  9Sankey, Karah10 3:19.92

43.13 48.83 43.611:04.35

BBSC 10Cameron, Ellie11 3:20.35

43.54 45.24 48.951:02.62

SCSC 10Bronaugh, Holden12 3:22.17

47.78 48.27 43.411:02.71

PIKE  9Pamperin, Emma13 3:31.67

45.86 57.76 42.001:06.05

TRIW  9Camarata, Pearl14 3:33.12

51.80 49.67 45.071:06.58

ZSC  9Huber, Merna--- DQ

49.55 53.93 49.9357.67

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABBSC1 2:12.36

Geraghty, Natalie 10 Cameron, Ellie 10

Beaumier, Julia 10 Cameron, Charlotte 10

31.16 37.02 31.0333.15

ABA2 2:16.00

Wu, Amy 10 Dorribo, Emma 10

Kim, Cindy 10 Lin, Sophie 10

32.58 35.13 33.7834.51

APCA3 2:20.84

Mason, Hayley 9 Stone, Hollyn 10

Sims, Kaylee 10 Rose, Lucy 9

34.45 36.62 35.0634.71

BBA4 2:24.68

Knapp, Shae 10 Bhave, Sophia 10

Paulsen, Sydney 10 Hanthorne, Maya 10

37.03 35.48 35.8336.34

ASCSC5 2:27.21

Templeman, Julia 10 Sankey, Karah 9

Cohee, Audri 9 Bronaugh, Holden 10

34.93 37.33 34.4840.47

BPCA6 2:28.02

Batjargal, Muggii 8 Bechtold, Katie 9

Harbin, Charlee 9 Birkey, Elizabeth 10

38.97 40.45 29.6039.00

AZSC7 2:31.97

Moser, Charlotte 10 Powers, Ella 10

Walker, Violet 10 Schetzel, Lyla 9

37.45 36.96 38.5738.99

BZSC8 2:33.30

Franson, Sophia 10 Buchan, Anna 9

Huber, Merna 9 Riddle, Quinn 9

36.77 37.76 37.7441.03

BBBSC9 2:53.67

Ivan, Mira 10 Bowersock, Autumn 10

Houge, Sterling 8 Edwards, Brynlee 9

47.55 48.37 38.4039.35

AMAST10 3:08.11

Murrey, Amelia 9 Heisick, Hazel 8

Lewis, Kennedy 8 Murrey, Anastasia 8

40.61 49.69 52.2245.59

ATRIW11 3:09.03

Levingston, Athena 10 Morse, Faith 9

Camarata, Pearl 9 Peachee, Collins 9

1:06.65 47.55 32.5242.31

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABBSC1 2:34.03

Beaumier, Julia 10 Cameron, Ellie 10

Geraghty, Natalie 10 Cameron, Charlotte 10

37.91 48.87 30.9036.35

ABA2 2:36.41

Bhave, Sophia 10 Lin, Sophie 10

Wu, Amy 10 Condori Games, Daniela 10

40.95 42.07 34.4838.91

APCA3 2:40.07

Birkey, Elizabeth 10 Mason, Hayley 9

Sims, Kaylee 10 Stone, Hollyn 10

37.48 48.91 32.8640.82

ASCSC4 2:44.06

Bronaugh, Holden 10 Cohee, Audri 9

Templeman, Julia 10 Sankey, Karah 9

39.30 51.58 33.7839.40

AZSC5 2:45.29

Moser, Charlotte 10 Powers, Ella 10

Magoni, Jillian 10 Walker, Violet 10

41.14 46.84 48.0629.25

BPCA6 2:57.63

Batjargal, Muggii 8 Harbin, Charlee 9

Rose, Lucy 9 Bechtold, Katie 9

45.20 49.04 38.8844.51

BZSC7 3:01.50

Buchan, Anna 9 Guzman, Sidney 9

Penrose, Julia 6 Riddle, Quinn 9

44.03 28.08 1:23.0926.30

ATRIW8 3:07.67

Peachee, Collins 9 Morse, Faith 9

Camarata, Pearl 9 Stover, Emilia 9

36.35 58.87 42.7049.75

BBBSC9 3:11.48

Bowersock, Autumn 10 Houge, Sterling 8

Ivan, Mira 10 Edwards, Brynlee 9

48.70 55.51 36.6650.61

AMAST10 3:31.11

Heisick, Hazel 8 Murrey, Amelia 9

Siebenmorgen, Elaina 10 Lewis, Kennedy 8

53.20 54.84 43.7559.32

BBA--- DQ

Knapp, Shae 10 Kim, Cindy 10

Dorribo, Emma 10 Paulsen, Sydney 10

42.80 42.92 35.4847.47

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABBSC1 1:52.75

Ouattara, Djeneba 12 Geraghty, Avery 12

Fryman, Hayden 12 Bitner, Lora 11

25.95 28.84 28.4929.47

BBBSC2 1:53.53

Heyen, Evelyn 12 Perkins, Audrey 11

Edwards, Hadley 11 Nitka, Megan 12

27.04 28.92 28.4829.09

AZSC3 1:54.91

Yan, Kacie 11 Ciancaglini, Laura 11

Plawecki, Gwen 12 Lewis, Madison 12

29.12 29.35 27.7728.67

APCA4 1:57.86

Cook, Aria 11 Dale, Emma 11

Honegger, Finn 11 Dunaway, Olivia 11

28.86 29.52 28.4831.00
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(Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay)

ABA5 1:57.89

Gan, Enqi 12 Richards, Eva 11

Leem, Jimin 12 Chang, Tzu-Ling 12

29.62 31.04 28.0029.23

BZSC6 2:00.00

Douchkin, Diana 11 Luc, Caroline 11

Mosby, Kate 12 Dumas, Sophia 12

30.33 31.57 27.7830.32

BBA7 2:06.19

Bai, Chelsea 12 Purzer, Peri 12

Bonfitto, Natalie 12 Clampitt-Morales, Maddie 12

32.09 31.19 30.7432.17

AACST8 2:07.08

Cox, Ainslee 12 Watson, Abby 12

Richardson, Charlotte 12 Delgado, Sophia 11

30.30 32.68 31.9332.17

BPCA9 2:09.09

Davis, Audery 12 Johnson, Lily 11

Reagan, Riley 12 Knierim, Mia 11

32.21 32.80 30.5733.51

ASCSC10 2:11.63

Pickett, Kinley 12 McCandless, Hillary 12

Robinson, Reese 11 Hesler, Jo 12

33.63 34.44 29.6933.87

ATRIW11 2:14.63

Willem, Olivia 11 Kahl, Elsie 11

Moe, Nora 11 Kimmel, Drew 11

34.38 34.11 33.0333.11

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BBBSC1 2:06.45

Nitka, Megan 12 Kocher, Paige 12

Ouattara, Djeneba 12 Edwards, Hadley 11

33.87 35.66 28.8128.11

ABBSC2 2:07.06

Heyen, Evelyn 12 Geraghty, Avery 12

Perkins, Audrey 11 Bitner, Lora 11

31.02 35.37 28.6332.04

ABA3 2:11.52

Chang, Tzu-Ling 12 Gan, Enqi 12

Leem, Jimin 12 Richards, Eva 11

32.72 36.26 30.9531.59

APCA4 2:14.56

Knierim, Mia 11 Honegger, Finn 11

Dunaway, Olivia 11 Cook, Aria 11

36.39 38.37 28.7231.08

AZSC5 2:16.36

Plawecki, Gwen 12 Taylor, Tess 11

Frankle, Riley 11 Ciancaglini, Laura 11

33.58 38.72 29.8534.21

BZSC6 2:18.61

Dumas, Sophia 12 Raycroft, Addy 12

Mosby, Kate 12 Douchkin, Diana 11

34.06 41.15 30.1833.22

BBA7 2:20.17

Clampitt-Morales, Maddie 12Purzer, Peri 12

Bonfitto, Natalie 12 Bai, Chelsea 12

36.08 37.87 31.8334.39

AACST8 2:23.02

Cox, Ainslee 12 Watson, Abby 12

Delgado, Sophia 11 Richardson, Charlotte 12

36.06 40.29 32.1134.56

BPCA9 2:26.94

Gerbick, Sophia 12 Dale, Emma 11

Davis, Audery 12 Johnson, Lily 11

38.00 40.44 32.4036.10

ASCSC10 2:31.12

McCandless, Hillary 12 Robinson, Reese 11

Hesler, Jo 12 Pickett, Kinley 12

38.94 45.49 33.6633.03

ATRIW11 2:35.30

Winters, Hanah 11 Kimmel, Drew 11

Willem, Olivia 11 Moe, Nora 11

38.84 43.99 32.9639.51

BTRIW12 3:06.30

Eslick, Eibhleann 11 Morse, Edith 11

Kahl, Elsie 11 Deardorff, Coralie 11

49.19 53.92 38.8044.39

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BA 12Chang, Tzu-Ling1 27.41

ZSC 12Lewis, Madison2 28.45

BBSC 12Geraghty, Avery3 29.04

MAST 12Murrey, Eve4 29.09

ZSC 12Dumas, Sophia5 29.22

DTAC 12Goslee, Pippa6 29.38

ZSC 11Yan, Kacie*7 29.51

PCA 11Cook, Aria*7 29.51

B - Final

ZSC 11Ciancaglini, Laura9 29.54

BA 12Gan, Enqi10 29.69

BA 12Leem, Jimin11 29.81

BBSC 11Edwards, Hadley12 30.03

ZSC 11Douchkin, Diana13 30.27

ACST 12Cox, Ainslee*14 30.48

ZSC 12Plawecki, Gwen*14 30.48

BBSC 12Fryman, Hayden16 31.06

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BA 12Chang, Tzu-Ling1 27.23

BBSC 12Geraghty, Avery2 28.59

ZSC 12Lewis, Madison3 28.67

MAST 12Murrey, Eve4 28.70

ZSC 12Dumas, Sophia5 29.12

DTAC 12Goslee, Pippa6 29.16

PCA 11Cook, Aria7 29.19

ZSC 11Yan, Kacie8 29.49

BA 12Gan, Enqi9 29.80

ZSC 11Ciancaglini, Laura10 29.95

ZSC 12Plawecki, Gwen11 29.96

ACST 12Cox, Ainslee12 29.98

BA 12Leem, Jimin13 30.03

ZSC 11Douchkin, Diana14 30.04

BBSC 12Wiegand, Nora15 30.05

BBSC 11Edwards, Hadley16 30.11

BBSC 12Fryman, Hayden17 30.15

BBSC 11Bitner, Lora18 30.20

PCA 11Honegger, Finn19 30.24

BBSC 12Kocher, Paige20 30.29

BBSC 12Nitka, Megan21 30.32

BA 11Richards, Eva*22 30.56

ZSC 12Mosby, Kate*22 30.56

PCA 11Dale, Emma24 30.69

SCSC 12Hesler, Jo25 30.91

ACST 11Delgado, Sophia26 31.43

PCA 11Knierim, Mia27 31.49

PCA 12Davis, Audery28 31.62

BA 12Bonfitto, Natalie29 31.80

BA 12Blackburn, Megan30 31.84

ACST 12Watson, Abby31 32.11

ZSC 12Friedman, Sloane32 32.19

ZSC 11Luc, Caroline33 32.22

BA 12Bai, Chelsea34 32.24

WIST 12Webster, Bailey35 32.33

ZSC 11Taylor, Tess36 32.63

BBSC 11Hubbard, Andrea37 32.66

ZSC 11Frankle, Riley38 32.70

PCA 11Johnson, Lily39 32.72

TRIW 11Kimmel, Drew40 32.74

SCSC 12Pickett, Kinley41 32.77

ZSC 12Raycroft, Addy42 32.82

ZSC 11Walrond, Camille43 32.86

TRIW 11Moe, Nora44 32.97

PCA 12Reagan, Riley45 33.18

BBSC 11Meyer, Nora*46 33.27

BBSC 11Shew, Rowan*46 33.27

ZSC 11Bouyett, Vivian48 33.47

ZSC 12Baker, Vivian49 33.48

ZSC 12Quigley, Georgia50 33.54

SCSC 12McCandless, Hillary51 33.60

BIG4 12Paddack, Alison52 33.63

ZSC 11Prifogle, Amelia53 33.72

BBSC 12Borem, Jude54 33.95

ZSC 12Miller, Amelia55 34.03

TRIW 11Kahl, Elsie56 34.12

ZSC 12Yanez, Lea57 34.13

BA 12Son, Sarah58 34.41

TRIW 11Willem, Olivia59 34.81

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

ZSC 12Lewis, Madison1 1:00.30

28.98 31.32
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Results
A - Final ...   (Girls 12&U 100 Yard Free)

DTAC 12Goslee, Pippa2 1:02.78

29.95 32.83

PCA 11Cook, Aria3 1:02.95

30.74 32.21

ZSC 12Dumas, Sophia4 1:03.56

30.78 32.78

BBSC 12Geraghty, Avery5 1:03.65

30.57 33.08

BBSC 11Bitner, Lora6 1:04.42

30.90 33.52

PCA 11Honegger, Finn7 1:04.95

31.40 33.55

BBSC 12Kocher, Paige8 1:06.42

32.06 34.36

B - Final

ZSC 11Ciancaglini, Laura9 1:06.03

31.47 34.56

BA 12Clampitt-Morales, Maddie10 1:06.94

32.15 34.79

BBSC 11Edwards, Hadley11 1:07.15

31.41 35.74

BA 12Bonfitto, Natalie12 1:07.48

31.94 35.54

ZSC 12Plawecki, Gwen13 1:08.00

32.34 35.66

BBSC 12Fryman, Hayden14 1:08.73

33.05 35.68

BA 11Richards, Eva15 1:09.08

32.56 36.52

BBSC 12Nitka, Megan16 1:10.08

33.37 36.71

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ZSC 12Lewis, Madison1 1:00.42

28.78 31.64

PCA 11Dunaway, Olivia2 1:01.44

29.14 32.30

DTAC 12Goslee, Pippa3 1:03.24

30.95 32.29

PCA 11Cook, Aria4 1:03.36

31.43 31.93

ZSC 12Dumas, Sophia5 1:04.02

31.02 33.00

BBSC 11Bitner, Lora6 1:04.18

31.11 33.07

BBSC 12Geraghty, Avery7 1:04.37

30.30 34.07

PCA 11Honegger, Finn8 1:05.27

30.91 34.36

BBSC 12Kocher, Paige9 1:05.63

31.42 34.21

BBSC 11Edwards, Hadley10 1:06.01

31.16 34.85

BA 12Clampitt-Morales, Maddie11 1:06.66

32.02 34.64

BBSC 12Fryman, Hayden12 1:06.83

31.97 34.86

ZSC 11Ciancaglini, Laura13 1:07.07

32.27 34.80

BBSC 12Nitka, Megan14 1:07.40

32.25 35.15

BA 12Bonfitto, Natalie15 1:07.43

31.59 35.84

ZSC 12Plawecki, Gwen16 1:07.54

31.92 35.62

BA 11Richards, Eva17 1:08.40

32.45 35.95

ZSC 11Douchkin, Diana18 1:08.69

32.70 35.99

PCA 11Knierim, Mia19 1:08.82

33.88 34.94

BBSC 12Crawford, Mila*20 1:08.84

32.90 35.94

PCA 11Dale, Emma*20 1:08.84

32.39 36.45

ACST 11Delgado, Sophia22 1:09.78

33.33 36.45

SCSC 12Hesler, Jo23 1:10.14

33.11 37.03

PCA 12Davis, Audery24 1:10.31

33.31 37.00

ZSC 11Luc, Caroline25 1:10.96

33.97 36.99

ACST 12Cox, Ainslee26 1:11.08

33.36 37.72

PCA 11Johnson, Lily27 1:11.14

34.10 37.04

ZSC 12Quigley, Georgia28 1:11.76

33.23 38.53

SCSC 12Pickett, Kinley29 1:11.80

33.99 37.81

BA 12Purzer, Peri30 1:12.18

34.52 37.66

ZSC 12Raycroft, Addy31 1:12.35

34.39 37.96

ZSC 12Sanders, Gabby32 1:12.43

35.02 37.41

BA 12Roth, Mika33 1:12.71

35.09 37.62

TRIW 11Kimmel, Drew34 1:12.73

34.58 38.15

BBSC 11Shew, Rowan35 1:13.04

36.46 36.58

ZSC 12Friedman, Sloane36 1:13.19

35.29 37.90

ZSC 11Bouyett, Vivian37 1:13.99

34.51 39.48

ZSC 11Frankle, Riley38 1:14.02

36.05 37.97

TRIW 11Moe, Nora39 1:14.27

35.50 38.77

WIST 12Webster, Bailey40 1:14.44

34.72 39.72

ZSC 11Walrond, Camille41 1:14.97

35.58 39.39

ZSC 11Taylor, Tess42 1:15.10

35.47 39.63

TRIW 11Willem, Olivia43 1:16.22

37.29 38.93

ZSC 12Miller, Amelia44 1:16.62

36.26 40.36

TRIW 11Winters, Hanah45 1:17.72

38.64 39.08

BBSC 11Hubbard, Andrea46 1:18.46

36.52 41.94

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

ZSC 12Lewis, Madison1 2:08.92

28.96 31.97 34.1433.85

BA 12Chang, Tzu-Ling2 2:11.09

29.26 32.51 34.6034.72

BBSC 12Heyen, Evelyn3 2:11.44

29.00 33.50 33.4535.49

ZSC 12Dumas, Sophia4 2:17.65

31.25 35.60 34.4136.39

BBSC 11Bitner, Lora5 2:17.72

31.58 35.11 34.2936.74

PCA 11Dunaway, Olivia6 2:20.17

32.00 36.51 35.1436.52

PCA 11Cook, Aria7 2:20.61

32.20 36.88 34.3637.17

BA 12Bonfitto, Natalie8 2:23.58

32.74 36.50 37.5436.80

B - Final

PCA 11Honegger, Finn9 2:23.69

32.88 36.87 35.9238.02

BBSC 12Geraghty, Avery10 2:24.89

32.42 37.83 36.1538.49

BBSC 12Kocher, Paige11 2:26.21

33.69 37.20 36.7838.54

ACST 11Delgado, Sophia12 2:26.53

34.28 38.36 35.5338.36

DTAC 12Goslee, Pippa13 2:27.59

32.63 37.99 36.2940.68

PCA 11Johnson, Lily14 2:30.45

34.54 38.26 38.7638.89

ZSC 12Mosby, Kate15 2:31.18

34.52 38.82 37.6540.19

BBSC 12Fryman, Hayden16 2:31.98

35.01 38.45 38.9639.56
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Results
 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ZSC 12Lewis, Madison1 2:09.60

30.06 32.32 33.4633.76

BA 12Chang, Tzu-Ling2 2:15.19

29.56 33.91 35.7535.97

BBSC 12Heyen, Evelyn3 2:15.20

29.61 35.56 33.8836.15

PCA 11Dunaway, Olivia4 2:18.04

30.66 34.79 35.6836.91

ZSC 12Dumas, Sophia5 2:20.06

31.21 35.20 36.2837.37

PCA 11Cook, Aria6 2:22.26

31.66 36.99 35.7537.86

BBSC 11Bitner, Lora7 2:23.17

32.80 37.03 35.4937.85

BA 12Bonfitto, Natalie8 2:24.59

32.48 36.47 37.7837.86

BBSC 12Geraghty, Avery9 2:26.06

31.86 37.02 37.3339.85

PCA 11Honegger, Finn10 2:28.75

33.68 37.86 38.6238.59

DTAC 12Goslee, Pippa11 2:29.24

32.46 38.36 37.7540.67

BBSC 12Kocher, Paige12 2:30.74

34.63 38.85 37.9739.29

ACST 11Delgado, Sophia13 2:31.15

34.00 39.16 38.6339.36

BBSC 12Fryman, Hayden14 2:32.91

34.26 38.61 40.2039.84

PCA 11Johnson, Lily15 2:32.96

34.91 39.53 38.9439.58

ZSC 12Mosby, Kate16 2:33.27

33.90 38.48 40.2240.67

ZSC 12Friedman, Sloane17 2:34.39

35.27 41.44 36.5441.14

ZSC 11Douchkin, Diana18 2:34.64

34.92 39.66 38.8141.25

BBSC 12Wiegand, Nora19 2:34.97

34.25 41.08 37.7041.94

SCSC 12Pickett, Kinley20 2:35.32

34.22 38.34 41.7241.04

BBSC 11Shew, Rowan21 2:35.78

36.29 40.49 38.3140.69

BBSC 12Crawford, Mila22 2:36.03

35.92 40.75 38.3041.06

TRIW 11Moe, Nora23 2:36.54

36.44 39.82 38.7041.58

ACST 12Richardson, Charlotte24 2:36.92

37.60 40.78 37.4141.13

BIG4 12Paddack, Alison25 2:42.41

37.84 41.86 41.0141.70

TRIW 11Kimmel, Drew26 2:42.75

35.80 41.05 42.6743.23

ZSC 11Walrond, Camille27 2:43.57

37.14 41.70 41.1743.56

TRIW 11Willem, Olivia28 2:44.62

37.69 43.18 40.4043.35

SCSC 11Robinson, Reese29 2:52.63

40.42 45.18 42.7244.31

 
Girls 12&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BA 12Chang, Tzu-Ling1 5:54.48

30.05 33.81 36.3134.98

36.32 36.33 36.67 36.32

37.39 36.30

BBSC 12Heyen, Evelyn2 6:06.43

29.94 36.08 38.8738.76

38.30 37.56 38.22 37.19

37.15 34.36

PCA 11Cook, Aria3 6:08.68

32.94 36.11 37.9237.81

37.96 38.79 38.60 37.54

37.02 33.99

BBSC 11Bitner, Lora4 6:08.83

32.20 36.64 38.0037.92

37.97 38.32 37.99 37.46

37.36 34.97

ZSC 12Dumas, Sophia5 6:14.48

32.51 37.21 39.3938.42

39.19 39.38 37.93 38.30

37.74 34.41

BBSC 12Ouattara, Djeneba6 6:25.90

31.00 36.36 40.1539.46

40.17 39.90 41.57 41.04

1:16.25

ZSC 11Yan, Kacie7 6:31.33

32.49 36.70 40.2038.67

40.87 41.19 41.14 41.60

40.87 37.60

PCA 11Johnson, Lily8 6:34.31

34.60 39.24 40.5440.45

39.91 40.22 39.87 40.14

40.49 38.85

ACST 12Watson, Abby9 6:35.61

34.86 40.07 40.7340.51

39.87 39.91 40.89 40.99

40.89 36.89

PCA 12Gerbick, Sophia10 6:36.45

35.79 39.96 41.4940.87

41.06 39.81 40.78 39.77

39.24 37.68

BBSC 12Fryman, Hayden11 6:37.89

34.14 37.87 40.8440.22

40.96 41.23 41.30 41.48

40.68 39.17

BBSC 10Cameron, Charlotte12 6:40.54

33.73 39.12 41.0840.71

41.28 41.78 41.77 41.57

40.91 38.59

BBSC 12Kocher, Paige13 6:43.41

34.49 39.42 41.8741.05

42.16 41.90 41.75 41.39

41.54 37.84

ZSC 12Mosby, Kate14 6:47.06

35.08 39.07 41.2840.73

42.26 42.56 42.14 42.70

42.02 39.22

ACST 12Richardson, Charlotte15 6:47.28

36.86 40.83 42.8141.56

41.53 42.09 41.95 41.92

40.40 37.33

BBSC 11Shew, Rowan16 6:47.84

36.85 41.38 42.4442.02

42.37 42.22 41.82 41.31

39.98 37.45

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BBSC 12Ouattara, Djeneba1 30.89

ZSC 12Plawecki, Gwen2 32.26

MAST 12Murrey, Eve3 32.37

ZSC 12Lewis, Madison4 32.76

ZSC 12Dumas, Sophia5 32.90

BBSC 11Perkins, Audrey6 32.92

DTAC 12Goslee, Pippa7 32.97

ZSC 11Yan, Kacie8 33.15

B - Final

BA 12Leem, Jimin9 33.81

BBSC 12Crawford, Mila10 34.83

ACST 12Cox, Ainslee11 34.84

PCA 11Knierim, Mia12 34.85

ZSC 12Mosby, Kate13 35.03

BBSC 12Nitka, Megan14 35.30

BA 12Gan, Enqi15 35.61

BBSC 11Edwards, Hadley16 35.68

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BBSC 12Ouattara, Djeneba1 31.63

MAST 12Murrey, Eve2 31.64

ZSC 12Plawecki, Gwen3 32.01

BBSC 11Perkins, Audrey4 33.03

ZSC 12Dumas, Sophia5 33.06

ZSC 11Yan, Kacie6 33.47

ZSC 12Lewis, Madison7 33.82

DTAC 12Goslee, Pippa8 33.99

BA 12Leem, Jimin9 34.05

ACST 12Cox, Ainslee10 34.07

BBSC 12Nitka, Megan11 34.68

BBSC 12Crawford, Mila12 34.69

PCA 11Knierim, Mia13 34.83

ZSC 12Mosby, Kate14 35.19

BA 12Gan, Enqi15 35.50

BBSC 11Edwards, Hadley16 35.58
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Girls 12&U 50 Yard Back)

ACST 12Watson, Abby17 35.89

ZSC 11Douchkin, Diana18 36.55

BA 12Bai, Chelsea19 36.65

BA 11Richards, Eva20 36.79

BBSC 11Hubbard, Andrea21 37.17

ACST 12Richardson, Charlotte22 37.62

BBSC 11Shew, Rowan23 37.99

ZSC 11Taylor, Tess24 38.26

BA 12Purzer, Peri25 38.31

ZSC 11Prifogle, Amelia26 38.66

ZSC 11Walrond, Camille27 38.67

ZSC 11Luc, Caroline28 38.77

ZSC 11Bouyett, Vivian29 39.40

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BBSC 12Ouattara, Djeneba1 1:07.61

32.57 35.04

BA 12Chang, Tzu-Ling2 1:08.61

32.58 36.03

ZSC 12Plawecki, Gwen3 1:10.69

33.19 37.50

ZSC 12Dumas, Sophia4 1:13.43

35.16 38.27

BA 12Clampitt-Morales, Maddie5 1:14.89

35.82 39.07

BA 12Gan, Enqi6 1:14.95

36.21 38.74

BBSC 12Nitka, Megan7 1:17.07

36.78 40.29

BA 12Leem, Jimin8 1:17.67

36.57 41.10

B - Final

DTAC 12Goslee, Pippa9 1:14.68

35.44 39.24

ACST 12Cox, Ainslee10 1:15.41

36.20 39.21

BBSC 12Crawford, Mila11 1:16.58

36.00 40.58

ACST 12Watson, Abby12 1:16.83

37.67 39.16

BBSC 11Edwards, Hadley13 1:17.21

36.75 40.46

ZSC 12Mosby, Kate14 1:17.26

37.55 39.71

ACST 11Delgado, Sophia15 1:19.63

38.10 41.53

ACST 12Richardson, Charlotte16 1:20.53

40.18 40.35

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BBSC 12Ouattara, Djeneba1 1:07.83

32.80 35.03

BA 12Chang, Tzu-Ling2 1:09.63

32.83 36.80

ZSC 12Plawecki, Gwen3 1:10.43

34.19 36.24

PCA 11Dunaway, Olivia4 1:13.06

36.00 37.06

BBSC 12Nitka, Megan5 1:14.35

35.82 38.53

ZSC 12Dumas, Sophia6 1:14.69

35.71 38.98

BA 12Gan, Enqi7 1:14.87

36.29 38.58

BA 12Clampitt-Morales, Maddie8 1:15.08

36.70 38.38

BA 12Leem, Jimin9 1:15.74

36.30 39.44

BBSC 11Edwards, Hadley10 1:16.45

36.59 39.86

DTAC 12Goslee, Pippa11 1:16.71

35.64 41.07

ACST 12Watson, Abby12 1:16.83

37.65 39.18

ACST 12Cox, Ainslee13 1:17.33

36.61 40.72

BBSC 12Crawford, Mila14 1:17.91

36.94 40.97

ZSC 12Mosby, Kate15 1:17.95

37.57 40.38

ACST 11Delgado, Sophia16 1:18.28

38.25 40.03

ACST 12Richardson, Charlotte17 1:19.01

39.14 39.87

BA 11Richards, Eva18 1:19.64

38.37 41.27

PCA 11Knierim, Mia19 1:20.01

38.98 41.03

BBSC 11Shew, Rowan20 1:20.28

39.89 40.39

SCSC 12McCandless, Hillary21 1:21.53

40.42 41.11

TRIW 11Winters, Hanah22 1:21.71

BA 12Purzer, Peri23 1:22.07

39.79 42.28

ZSC 11Frankle, Riley24 1:22.74

40.46 42.28

ZSC 12Sanders, Gabby25 1:22.75

40.54 42.21

ZSC 11Prifogle, Amelia26 1:22.98

41.05 41.93

ZSC 11Luc, Caroline27 1:23.49

40.78 42.71

SCSC 11Robinson, Reese28 1:23.60

40.78 42.82

BA 12Bai, Chelsea29 1:23.65

41.26 42.39

ZSC 11Bouyett, Vivian30 1:23.96

40.99 42.97

ZSC 11Taylor, Tess31 1:24.60

40.76 43.84

ZSC 11Walrond, Camille32 1:25.10

41.99 43.11

BBSC 11Hubbard, Andrea33 1:25.43

39.56 45.87

TRIW 11Moe, Nora34 1:28.15

42.19 45.96

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PCA 11Dunaway, Olivia1 36.29

BBSC 11Bitner, Lora2 36.44

BA 12Leem, Jimin3 36.68

ZSC 11Taylor, Tess4 38.56

PCA 11Honegger, Finn5 39.00

PCA 11Dale, Emma6 39.31

ACST 12Cox, Ainslee7 40.22

ZSC 12Raycroft, Addy8 40.76

B - Final

SCSC 12Hesler, Jo9 39.58

BBSC 12Crawford, Mila*10 39.82

BBSC 11Perkins, Audrey*10 39.82

ZSC 11Yan, Kacie12 39.87

ACST 12Watson, Abby13 40.54

BA 12Clampitt-Morales, Maddie14 40.85

ZSC 11Ciancaglini, Laura15 41.06

ZSC 12Sanders, Gabby16 41.18

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PCA 11Dunaway, Olivia1 36.93

BA 12Leem, Jimin2 37.05

BBSC 11Bitner, Lora3 37.23

ZSC 11Taylor, Tess4 38.23

PCA 11Honegger, Finn5 38.44

ACST 12Cox, Ainslee6 38.92

ZSC 12Raycroft, Addy7 39.50

PCA 11Dale, Emma8 39.92

BBSC 12Crawford, Mila9 40.15

ZSC 11Yan, Kacie10 40.21

BBSC 11Perkins, Audrey11 40.31

SCSC 12Hesler, Jo12 40.32

BA 12Clampitt-Morales, Maddie13 40.78

ACST 12Watson, Abby14 40.92

ZSC 12Sanders, Gabby15 41.37

ZSC 11Ciancaglini, Laura16 41.45

PCA 11Knierim, Mia17 41.88

SCSC 12McCandless, Hillary18 42.07
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Girls 12&U 50 Yard Breast)

BBSC 12Heyen, Evelyn19 42.17

BBSC 11Hubbard, Andrea20 42.56

ZSC 12Quigley, Georgia21 42.93

TRIW 11Kimmel, Drew22 43.14

BBSC 11Edwards, Hadley23 43.30

ZSC 11Bouyett, Vivian24 43.45

BA 12Purzer, Peri--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BBSC 12Ouattara, Djeneba1 1:16.13

35.76 40.37

BA 12Gan, Enqi2 1:17.13

36.02 41.11

BBSC 12Kocher, Paige3 1:17.56

36.03 41.53

MAST 12Murrey, Eve4 1:18.13

37.15 40.98

BA 12Leem, Jimin5 1:22.48

38.63 43.85

ZSC 12Plawecki, Gwen6 1:23.45

38.60 44.85

PCA 11Honegger, Finn7 1:24.53

39.44 45.09

BBSC 11Perkins, Audrey8 1:27.62

41.48 46.14

B - Final

ZSC 11Taylor, Tess9 1:25.18

40.44 44.74

ZSC 12Sanders, Gabby10 1:25.73

40.62 45.11

ZSC 12Raycroft, Addy11 1:26.00

40.22 45.78

ACST 12Watson, Abby12 1:27.39

41.77 45.62

BA 12Clampitt-Morales, Maddie13 1:27.79

41.28 46.51

PCA 11Dale, Emma14 1:28.03

40.71 47.32

BA 12Purzer, Peri15 1:28.22

40.81 47.41

SCSC 12Hesler, Jo16 1:30.40

41.27 49.13

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BBSC 12Ouattara, Djeneba1 1:17.25

35.71 41.54

BBSC 12Kocher, Paige2 1:18.39

36.26 42.13

MAST 12Murrey, Eve3 1:18.47

37.31 41.16

BA 12Gan, Enqi4 1:20.07

36.52 43.55

BA 12Leem, Jimin5 1:22.82

38.63 44.19

ZSC 12Plawecki, Gwen6 1:23.10

38.86 44.24

PCA 11Dunaway, Olivia7 1:24.64

39.47 45.17

PCA 11Honegger, Finn8 1:26.65

40.35 46.30

BBSC 11Perkins, Audrey9 1:27.00

41.77 45.23

BA 12Clampitt-Morales, Maddie10 1:27.48

41.16 46.32

ZSC 12Sanders, Gabby11 1:28.11

42.89 45.22

ZSC 11Taylor, Tess12 1:28.47

41.34 47.13

ZSC 12Raycroft, Addy13 1:28.62

41.44 47.18

BA 12Purzer, Peri14 1:28.84

41.06 47.78

ACST 12Watson, Abby15 1:29.41

43.23 46.18

PCA 11Dale, Emma16 1:29.82

42.20 47.62

SCSC 12Hesler, Jo17 1:29.86

40.91 48.95

ZSC 11Ciancaglini, Laura18 1:30.16

42.48 47.68

SCSC 12Pickett, Kinley19 1:30.86

42.13 48.73

BBSC 12Fryman, Hayden20 1:31.56

43.37 48.19

SCSC 12McCandless, Hillary21 1:33.02

42.88 50.14

ZSC 11Bouyett, Vivian22 1:33.32

43.91 49.41

ZSC 12Quigley, Georgia23 1:33.53

43.42 50.11

ZSC 11Luc, Caroline24 1:34.76

44.69 50.07

BBSC 11Hubbard, Andrea25 1:37.42

44.15 53.27

TRIW 11Kimmel, Drew26 1:37.82

45.09 52.73

SCSC 11Robinson, Reese27 1:38.72

47.69 51.03

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BA 12Chang, Tzu-Ling1 29.19

MAST 12Murrey, Eve2 29.98

BA 12Leem, Jimin3 30.72

ZSC 12Lewis, Madison4 32.13

PCA 11Cook, Aria5 33.08

BBSC 12Nitka, Megan6 33.19

BBSC 12Geraghty, Avery7 33.23

ZSC 12Mosby, Kate8 33.37

B - Final

ZSC 11Ciancaglini, Laura9 33.83

PCA 11Knierim, Mia10 33.89

BA 12Gan, Enqi11 33.96

ZSC 11Frankle, Riley12 34.06

DTAC 12Goslee, Pippa13 34.07

ACST 11Delgado, Sophia14 34.25

BA 12Bonfitto, Natalie15 34.42

BBSC 12Fryman, Hayden16 34.84

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BA 12Chang, Tzu-Ling1 29.62

MAST 12Murrey, Eve2 29.64

BA 12Leem, Jimin3 30.89

ZSC 12Lewis, Madison*4 32.94

BBSC 12Nitka, Megan*4 32.94

PCA 11Cook, Aria6 33.39

ZSC 12Mosby, Kate7 33.90

BBSC 12Geraghty, Avery8 34.02

BA 12Gan, Enqi9 34.12

ACST 11Delgado, Sophia10 34.16

BA 12Bonfitto, Natalie11 34.20

ZSC 11Frankle, Riley12 34.50

BBSC 12Fryman, Hayden13 34.58

PCA 11Knierim, Mia14 35.07

DTAC 12Goslee, Pippa15 35.26

ZSC 11Ciancaglini, Laura16 35.47

PCA 11Dale, Emma17 35.62

ACST 12Cox, Ainslee18 35.76

SCSC 12Pickett, Kinley19 35.89

BA 11Richards, Eva20 35.94

BBSC 12Crawford, Mila21 35.96

ZSC 11Douchkin, Diana22 36.15

ACST 12Richardson, Charlotte23 37.40

ZSC 11Prifogle, Amelia24 37.67

ZSC 11Walrond, Camille25 37.92

TRIW 11Willem, Olivia26 38.46

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MAST 12Murrey, Eve1 1:05.94

30.94 35.00

BBSC 12Ouattara, Djeneba2 1:08.08

30.39 37.69

PCA 11Dunaway, Olivia3 1:11.21

32.39 38.82

PCA 11Cook, Aria4 1:14.25

35.00 39.25

ACST 11Delgado, Sophia5 1:15.40

35.07 40.33
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Results
A - Final ...   (Girls 12&U 100 Yard Fly)

BA 12Clampitt-Morales, Maddie6 1:15.79

34.91 40.88

BA 12Bonfitto, Natalie7 1:16.32

34.34 41.98

BBSC 12Nitka, Megan8 1:17.31

35.33 41.98

B - Final

ZSC 11Frankle, Riley9 1:15.36

35.94 39.42

ACST 12Richardson, Charlotte10 1:16.71

36.38 40.33

SCSC 12Hesler, Jo11 1:16.88

35.31 41.57

ZSC 11Ciancaglini, Laura12 1:16.98

35.68 41.30

BBSC 12Geraghty, Avery13 1:18.54

35.49 43.05

ZSC 12Sanders, Gabby14 1:18.70

36.26 42.44

SCSC 11Robinson, Reese15 1:29.68

40.97 48.71

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MAST 12Murrey, Eve1 1:06.51

32.44 34.07

BBSC 12Ouattara, Djeneba2 1:07.12

29.55 37.57

PCA 11Dunaway, Olivia3 1:09.02

31.84 37.18

PCA 11Cook, Aria4 1:13.38

35.05 38.33

BBSC 12Nitka, Megan5 1:16.06

33.97 42.09

BA 12Clampitt-Morales, Maddie6 1:16.22

34.22 42.00

ACST 11Delgado, Sophia7 1:16.93

35.94 40.99

BA 12Bonfitto, Natalie8 1:17.60

35.23 42.37

ZSC 11Frankle, Riley9 1:18.05

36.35 41.70

SCSC 12Hesler, Jo10 1:18.36

35.30 43.06

ZSC 12Sanders, Gabby11 1:19.24

37.07 42.17

ZSC 11Ciancaglini, Laura12 1:20.57

36.74 43.83

BBSC 12Geraghty, Avery13 1:21.03

36.86 44.17

ACST 12Richardson, Charlotte14 1:24.62

39.34 45.28

SCSC 11Robinson, Reese15 1:28.31

40.15 48.16

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAST 12Murrey, Eve1 2:28.25

30.85 37.17 33.8846.35

ZSC 12Lewis, Madison2 2:28.58

32.58 37.87 33.3444.79

BBSC 11Perkins, Audrey3 2:31.20

32.53 39.08 32.9046.69

BBSC 12Ouattara, Djeneba4 2:33.35

29.86 39.06 37.1247.31

BBSC 12Heyen, Evelyn5 2:35.42

30.95 37.64 36.0650.77

BBSC 11Bitner, Lora6 2:36.30

34.76 41.95 37.0042.59

ZSC 12Plawecki, Gwen7 2:38.01

35.36 39.68 36.9246.05

BA 12Clampitt-Morales, Maddie8 2:40.71

35.17 39.72 37.0048.82

BBSC 12Geraghty, Avery9 2:41.89

34.88 42.57 38.9345.51

ZSC 11Yan, Kacie10 2:42.48

34.60 40.72 38.2248.94

BBSC 11Edwards, Hadley11 2:43.91

35.66 41.95 36.7249.58

BA 12Bonfitto, Natalie12 2:44.18

35.08 40.86 37.8050.44

PCA 11Honegger, Finn13 2:44.25

35.93 44.06 37.6046.66

ZSC 11Frankle, Riley14 2:47.72

36.60 42.70 37.8850.54

ZSC 12Sanders, Gabby15 2:48.50

38.64 44.15 38.1147.60

BBSC 12Kocher, Paige16 2:48.62

39.92 43.52 39.0346.15

PCA 11Dale, Emma17 2:49.56

34.48 44.54 40.2150.33

SCSC 12Hesler, Jo18 2:51.09

34.53 44.63 39.8452.09

SCSC 12Pickett, Kinley*19 2:53.55

36.15 43.70 41.5852.12

BA 11Richards, Eva*19 2:53.55

37.77 42.97 38.5454.27

ZSC 12Raycroft, Addy21 2:55.39

37.57 45.73 41.5350.56

ZSC 11Douchkin, Diana22 2:57.41

37.47 45.87 39.4654.61

ZSC 11Luc, Caroline23 2:57.96

38.42 44.79 40.7554.00

SCSC 11Robinson, Reese24 2:59.54

39.95 46.80 42.0150.78

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABA1 1:47.56

Korchnak, Kenzie 13 Felten, Anna 14

Spirydovich, Elizabeth 14 Cedars, Sydney 14

26.96 26.90 26.3027.40

AZSC2 1:50.86

Dollens, Josie 13 Dick, Elizabeth 13

Hains, Mazzy 13 Hulse, Emma 13

27.40 28.40 26.3228.74

ABBSC3 1:52.72

Healey, Elise 13 Juliano, Lilah 14

Beaumier, Brooklyn 13 Sumner, Alex 14

27.76 27.78 28.2428.94

AACST4 1:53.33

Eagen, Madi 14 Hardin, Devan 13

Searle, Miranda 14 Higgins, Sydney 14

27.47 28.19 28.7028.97

ASCSC5 1:56.20

Hoar, Mabel 14 Martin, Danielle 14

Rabeyrin, Astrid 14 Olofson, Quinn 13

28.81 29.48 28.9928.92

BZSC6 1:56.48

Walrond, Charlotte 14 Moser, Amee 13

Zhou, Grace 13 Tian, Emily 13

26.60 29.40 30.2930.19

BBA7 1:57.39

Zywicki, Lili 14 Redick, Avery 13

Gilmore, Becca 13 Taylor, Jocelyn 13

29.04 29.56 28.4230.37

AMAST8 1:57.83

Chappell, Keelan 14 Walker, Savannah 13

Henson, Isabella 13 Thorstenson, Zooey 13

28.85 29.85 28.9530.18

AWIST9 1:58.69

Miller, Sadie 14 Miller, Kyla 14

Bright, Kayley 14 Hogreve, Olivia 14

29.04 29.37 29.6530.63

BSCSC10 1:59.79

Deener, Kinley 13 Melevage, Sarah 13

Zacarias, Zoey 13 Dewey, Marley 13

29.73 30.72 28.8630.48

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AZSC1 1:57.74

Plawecki, Lily 14 Walrond, Charlotte 14

Walrond, Cecilia 14 Marandino, Susanna 14

28.67 34.68 25.7428.65

ABA2 2:03.47

Cedars, Sydney 14 Zywicki, Lili 14

Taylor, Jocelyn 13 Korchnak, Kenzie 13

30.78 36.36 26.7729.56

ABBSC3 2:03.92

Baldwin, Josie 14 Juliano, Lilah 14

Fryman, Kennedy 14 Healey, Elise 13

31.86 34.75 26.8230.49

AACST4 2:06.60

Sutter, Carlee 13 Eagen, Madi 14

Hardin, Devan 13 Higgins, Sydney 14

31.98 34.51 29.4530.66

BZSC5 2:10.91

Hains, Mazzy 13 Moser, Amee 13

Dollens, Josie 13 Hulse, Emma 13

34.36 37.88 27.3831.29
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Results
(Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay)

ASCSC6 2:11.53

Rabeyrin, Astrid 14 Hoar, Mabel 14

Olofson, Quinn 13 Martin, Danielle 14

34.52 38.90 29.1928.92

BBA7 2:15.82

Felten, Anna 14 Gilmore, Becca 13

Redick, Avery 13 Rogers, Erica 13

30.67 40.03 31.3233.80

AWIST8 2:17.15

Miller, Sadie 14 Hogreve, Olivia 14

Bright, Kayley 14 Miller, Kyla 14

33.10 40.09 29.3434.62

BSCSC9 2:20.89

Dewey, Marley 13 Hoar, Vivian 13

Melevage, Sarah 13 Deener, Kinley 13

36.04 40.37 26.7037.78

BBBSC10 2:23.03

Sumner, Alex 14 Havens, Vada 13

Beaumier, Brooklyn 13 Taylor, Emily 13

34.19 43.11 30.7135.02

AMAST--- DQ

Henson, Isabella 13 Chappell, Keelan 14

Walker, Savannah 13 Thorstenson, Zooey 13

38.46 36.78 28.6935.47

 
Girls 14&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

ZSC 14Marandino, Susanna1 25.72

BA 14Cedars, Sydney2 26.33

ZSC 14Walrond, Cecilia3 26.38

TRIW 13Curry, Franki4 26.49

BA 14Felten, Anna5 26.79

BBSC 14Baldwin, Josie6 27.05

ZSC 13Hulse, Emma7 27.30

BA 13Korchnak, Kenzie8 27.41

B - Final

BBSC 13Healey, Elise9 27.83

BA 14Spirydovich, Elizabeth10 28.16

BBSC 14Juliano, Lilah11 28.25

SCSC 14Hoar, Mabel12 28.36

BIG4 14Wilhoite, Claire13 28.45

BBSC 14Sumner, Alex14 28.51

BA 14Zywicki, Lili15 28.72

SCSC 14Rabeyrin, Astrid16 28.88

 
Girls 14&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ZSC 14Marandino, Susanna1 25.63

ZSC 14Walrond, Cecilia2 26.35

TRIW 13Curry, Franki3 26.51

BA 14Felten, Anna4 26.76

BBSC 14Baldwin, Josie5 26.92

ZSC 13Hulse, Emma6 27.03

BA 14Cedars, Sydney7 27.24

BA 13Korchnak, Kenzie8 27.29

BBSC 13Healey, Elise9 27.40

ZSC 13Dollens, Josie10 27.65

BA 14Spirydovich, Elizabeth11 27.88

ZSC 14Wojtalik, Samantha12 28.04

BBSC 14Juliano, Lilah13 28.25

SCSC 14Rabeyrin, Astrid14 28.39

BA 14Zywicki, Lili15 28.41

BIG4 14Wilhoite, Claire16 28.60

BBSC 14Sumner, Alex17 28.69

SCSC 14Hoar, Mabel18 28.87

ACST 14Higgins, Sydney19 28.94

SCSC 14Martin, Danielle20 29.00

WIST 14Miller, Sadie21 29.05

ZSC 13Hains, Mazzy22 29.20

BA 13Taylor, Jocelyn23 29.25

PIKE 14Manahan, Maggie*24 29.27

ZSC 13Dick, Elizabeth*24 29.27

SCSC 13Melevage, Sarah26 29.31

BA 13Gilmore, Becca27 29.35

BA 13Redick, Avery28 29.39

MAST 13Thorstenson, Zooey29 29.63

PCA 13Rose, Charlotte30 29.64

ACST 13Cooper, Caroline31 29.72

BBSC 13Beaumier, Brooklyn32 29.73

SCSC 13Dewey, Marley33 29.76

ACST 13Sutter, Carlee34 29.96

MAST 13Walker, Savannah35 30.07

PIKE 13Briggs, Aaliyah36 30.14

BBSC 13Taylor, Emily37 30.22

WIST 14Miller, Kyla38 30.32

BBSC 13Hubbard, Claire39 30.33

WIST 14Hogreve, Olivia40 30.34

BBSC 14Manser, Eleena41 30.40

BA 14Spirydovich, Katherine42 30.48

MAST 13Henson, Isabella43 30.49

ZSC 13Zhou, Grace44 30.65

SCSC 13Deener, Kinley45 30.80

ACST 14Trivedi, Ura46 30.99

ZSC 13Tian, Emily47 31.08

SCSC 13Zacarias, Zoey48 31.16

BA 14Haas, Pearl49 31.24

SCSC 13Hoar, Vivian50 31.55

TRIW 13Pierson, Aubrey51 31.83

ZSC 13Coats, Laila52 32.41

WIST 14Pauley, Olivia53 32.63

WIST 13Hay, Madeleine54 33.38

WIST 14Bright, Kayley--- DQ

ZSC 14Walrond, Charlotte--- DQ

 
Girls 14&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

ZSC 14Marandino, Susanna1 56.52

27.13 29.39

ZSC 14Walrond, Charlotte2 56.84

27.39 29.45

ZSC 14Walrond, Cecilia3 57.03

27.47 29.56

BA 14Felten, Anna4 58.72

27.68 31.04

BBSC 14Baldwin, Josie5 59.39

28.98 30.41

TRIW 13Curry, Franki6 59.70

28.57 31.13

ZSC 13Dollens, Josie7 59.73

28.92 30.81

ZSC 13Hulse, Emma8 1:00.15

28.77 31.38

B - Final

BA 14Cedars, Sydney9 59.66

28.54 31.12

ACST 14Eagen, Madi10 59.93

29.23 30.70

BA 13Taylor, Jocelyn11 1:01.20

29.40 31.80

BBSC 13Healey, Elise12 1:01.60

29.45 32.15

BIG4 14Wilhoite, Claire13 1:01.84

29.70 32.14

BA 14Zywicki, Lili14 1:02.96

29.91 33.05

MAST 14Chappell, Keelan15 1:03.66

30.47 33.19

ACST 14Searle, Miranda16 1:04.33

30.77 33.56

 
Girls 14&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ZSC 14Marandino, Susanna1 56.16

26.85 29.31

ZSC 14Walrond, Cecilia2 57.18

27.31 29.87

ZSC 14Walrond, Charlotte3 58.03

27.70 30.33

BA 14Felten, Anna4 58.70

27.63 31.07

TRIW 13Curry, Franki5 59.42

28.30 31.12

BBSC 14Baldwin, Josie6 59.46

28.82 30.64

ZSC 13Dollens, Josie7 59.54

28.50 31.04

ZSC 13Hulse, Emma8 59.74

28.41 31.33

BBSC 13Healey, Elise9 59.84

28.61 31.23

BA 14Zywicki, Lili10 1:00.24

28.75 31.49

ACST 14Searle, Miranda11 1:00.68

29.05 31.63

ACST 14Eagen, Madi*12 1:00.81

29.30 31.51
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Girls 14&U 100 Yard Free)

BA 13Taylor, Jocelyn*12 1:00.81

29.36 31.45

BA 14Cedars, Sydney14 1:01.13

29.59 31.54

BIG4 14Wilhoite, Claire15 1:02.24

29.67 32.57

MAST 14Chappell, Keelan16 1:02.68

30.26 32.42

BBSC 14Sumner, Alex17 1:03.19

30.72 32.47

WIST 14Miller, Sadie18 1:03.37

30.07 33.30

BA 13Redick, Avery19 1:03.89

30.20 33.69

ZSC 14Wojtalik, Samantha20 1:04.27

30.71 33.56

ZSC 13Dick, Elizabeth21 1:04.36

30.77 33.59

ZSC 13Hains, Mazzy22 1:04.57

30.73 33.84

SCSC 13Melevage, Sarah23 1:04.59

30.88 33.71

SCSC 13Olofson, Quinn24 1:04.70

30.02 34.68

ACST 14Higgins, Sydney25 1:05.25

30.80 34.45

PIKE 14Manahan, Maggie26 1:05.40

30.85 34.55

BBSC 14Manser, Eleena27 1:05.46

31.35 34.11

SCSC 13Dewey, Marley28 1:05.71

31.30 34.41

BBSC 14Fryman, Kennedy29 1:05.72

31.06 34.66

MAST 13Thorstenson, Zooey30 1:05.85

29.81 36.04

SCSC 14Rabeyrin, Astrid31 1:05.87

30.96 34.91

ACST 13Sutter, Carlee32 1:05.89

31.49 34.40

BBSC 13Taylor, Emily33 1:06.17

31.84 34.33

ACST 13Cooper, Caroline34 1:06.18

31.79 34.39

MAST 13Henson, Isabella35 1:06.65

31.53 35.12

PIKE 13Briggs, Aaliyah36 1:06.91

31.96 34.95

WIST 14Miller, Kyla37 1:06.92

31.81 35.11

PCA 13Rose, Charlotte38 1:07.16

32.01 35.15

WIST 14Hogreve, Olivia39 1:07.49

31.43 36.06

BA 14Haas, Pearl40 1:08.07

31.59 36.48

MAST 13Walker, Savannah41 1:08.25

32.96 35.29

BBSC 13Havens, Vada42 1:08.46

32.76 35.70

ZSC 13Moser, Amee43 1:09.10

32.41 36.69

BBSC 13Beaumier, Brooklyn44 1:09.25

32.51 36.74

WIST 14Pauley, Olivia45 1:09.39

33.29 36.10

ZSC 13Coats, Laila46 1:09.79

32.93 36.86

SCSC 13Hoar, Vivian47 1:10.23

33.54 36.69

WIST 14Bright, Kayley48 1:10.31

33.15 37.16

SCSC 13Deener, Kinley49 1:10.96

33.47 37.49

PIKE 13Sanchez, Hefsi50 1:13.27

33.80 39.47

ZSC 13Zhou, Grace--- DQ

 
Girls 14&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

ZSC 14Plawecki, Lily1 2:05.15

27.93 30.91 33.3432.97

ZSC 14Walrond, Cecilia2 2:05.60

28.72 31.80 32.3532.73

ZSC 14Marandino, Susanna3 2:05.88

27.75 31.18 33.4533.50

ZSC 14Walrond, Charlotte4 2:07.60

29.04 31.95 32.7533.86

BBSC 14Baldwin, Josie5 2:09.77

30.06 32.86 32.8933.96

ZSC 13Hulse, Emma6 2:09.92

30.39 33.70 31.4034.43

BA 14Zywicki, Lili7 2:11.07

30.41 33.52 32.3434.80

ACST 14Searle, Miranda8 2:11.32

31.16 33.82 32.7133.63

B - Final

BBSC 13Healey, Elise9 2:13.90

30.81 34.92 32.6435.53

BBSC 13Taylor, Emily10 2:15.33

30.97 34.65 34.0435.67

BIG4 14Wilhoite, Claire11 2:16.54

30.77 34.97 35.0835.72

BBSC 14Sumner, Alex12 2:17.58

30.83 35.42 34.4036.93

SCSC 14Hoar, Mabel13 2:18.25

31.04 34.84 35.5636.81

BA 14Spirydovich, Elizabeth14 2:18.47

30.06 35.16 36.1637.09

WIST 14Miller, Sadie15 2:19.84

31.81 35.14 35.5837.31

SCSC 14Rabeyrin, Astrid16 2:23.01

31.58 36.39 37.0438.00

 
Girls 14&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ZSC 14Plawecki, Lily1 2:03.35

27.67 30.96 32.3632.36

ZSC 14Marandino, Susanna2 2:04.78

27.98 30.69 33.3132.80

ZSC 14Walrond, Cecilia3 2:06.28

28.84 31.71 32.9032.83

ZSC 14Walrond, Charlotte4 2:08.75

30.08 32.78 33.0232.87

BBSC 14Baldwin, Josie5 2:09.07

28.62 32.71 33.2834.46

BA 14Zywicki, Lili6 2:12.55

30.52 33.39 33.4335.21

ZSC 13Hulse, Emma7 2:13.04

29.34 34.31 34.3535.04

ACST 14Searle, Miranda8 2:13.12

31.15 33.47 34.1034.40

BBSC 13Healey, Elise9 2:16.53

31.56 35.24 33.6336.10

BIG4 14Wilhoite, Claire10 2:17.49

30.93 34.99 35.5536.02

BA 14Spirydovich, Elizabeth11 2:18.19

29.86 35.09 36.4436.80

SCSC 14Hoar, Mabel12 2:18.20

31.49 35.15 35.2236.34

BBSC 13Taylor, Emily13 2:18.31

31.94 35.48 34.4936.40

BBSC 14Sumner, Alex14 2:18.98

30.78 35.75 36.1536.30

SCSC 14Rabeyrin, Astrid15 2:19.51

31.92 35.93 1:11.66

WIST 14Miller, Sadie16 2:19.57

31.60 35.73 35.7436.50

ACST 14Younie, Lauren17 2:20.15

33.05 35.06 35.7136.33

PCST 14Scheibe, Marissa18 2:20.54

31.63 37.85 33.8137.25

ZSC 13Dick, Elizabeth19 2:21.78

32.58 36.49 35.4737.24

BBSC 13Havens, Vada20 2:22.54

32.89 36.91 35.5437.20

MAST 14Chappell, Keelan21 2:22.84

32.44 36.04 36.0738.29

BBSC 14Manser, Eleena22 2:22.86

32.14 36.69 36.3137.72

ACST 14Higgins, Sydney23 2:23.38

32.21 37.69 35.9237.56

SCSC 13Olofson, Quinn24 2:23.70

31.40 36.85 36.6438.81
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2025 Spring CW ISI Divisional Championship, Sanction #: IN25006

Results
Preliminaries ...   (Girls 14&U 200 Yard Free)

PCA 13Rose, Charlotte25 2:24.12

33.09 36.99 36.2637.78

SCSC 13Melevage, Sarah26 2:24.17

32.35 36.70 36.9938.13

BA 13Redick, Avery27 2:25.20

31.49 36.73 38.1338.85

BBSC 13Hubbard, Claire28 2:26.63

33.07 36.96 38.2738.33

BBSC 13Beaumier, Brooklyn29 2:28.46

32.54 38.22 38.2239.48

TRIW 13Pierson, Aubrey30 2:29.82

34.85 38.50 37.3539.12

ACST 13Cooper, Caroline31 2:30.82

32.39 38.26 38.9641.21

WIST 14Hogreve, Olivia32 2:31.38

32.26 37.61 40.7840.73

ZSC 13Zhou, Grace33 2:32.63

36.09 38.11 38.5439.89

SCSC 13Dewey, Marley34 2:33.05

34.09 39.13 39.1740.66

WIST 14Pauley, Olivia35 2:34.46

35.07 38.83 40.0040.56

BA 13Rogers, Erica36 2:34.63

36.12 41.65 36.5440.32

SCSC 13Deener, Kinley37 2:36.52

33.51 40.98 40.5741.46

 
Girls 14&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCA 13Helton, Sawyer1 5:32.10

29.23 33.05 34.3034.12

34.37 33.69 34.22 33.89

34.09 31.14

ZSC 13Dollens, Josie2 5:46.28

30.02 33.76 34.4834.65

35.57 34.92 36.04 35.99

36.00 34.85

ZSC 14Marandino, Susanna3 5:46.29

29.10 32.09 34.5533.06

35.50 36.52 36.94 36.53

37.07 34.93

ACST 13Hardin, Devan4 5:47.00

29.44 33.20 35.2634.74

35.58 36.26 36.13 36.34

35.89 34.16

ACST 14Searle, Miranda5 5:48.42

30.71 33.46 35.3334.76

35.23 36.04 36.30 36.00

35.97 34.62

PCA 13Johnson, Lainey6 5:54.30

31.71 34.70 36.5736.33

36.13 36.08 36.05 36.06

35.99 34.68

BA 13Taylor, Jocelyn7 5:54.96

30.63 34.53 36.0635.82

36.62 37.20 36.51 37.07

36.98 33.54

ZSC 13Hains, Mazzy8 5:57.00

30.78 35.12 36.5937.73

37.47 36.56 36.60 36.43

35.91 33.81

ACST 14Younie, Lauren9 6:00.86

33.19 36.82 36.6037.10

36.34 36.34 36.60 36.26

36.57 35.04

BIG4 14Wilhoite, Claire10 6:02.10

31.15 35.12 36.6536.63

37.10 37.53 37.28 37.46

37.20 35.98

TRIW 13Curry, Franki11 6:04.40

31.92 35.65 37.6837.05

37.81 37.69 37.78 37.83

36.21 34.78

BBSC 14Manser, Eleena12 6:05.05

32.60 36.71 37.1036.93

37.15 37.06 37.96 37.68

36.73 35.13

BBSC 13Taylor, Emily13 6:07.02

31.71 35.47 37.2436.01

37.63 37.94 38.07 38.57

38.02 36.36

PCST 14Scheibe, Marissa14 6:14.35

33.07 37.57 38.5238.55

38.90 39.15 38.38 37.83

38.21 34.17

SCSC 14Rabeyrin, Astrid15 6:15.88

32.70 36.41 38.3337.41

38.61 38.57 39.17 38.92

38.64 37.12

ZSC 13Dick, Elizabeth16 6:16.07

33.04 37.23 38.3138.38

38.27 38.66 38.67 38.99

38.28 36.24

BBSC 13Havens, Vada17 6:23.52

32.99 36.78 39.0739.26

40.10 40.12 40.15 39.96

39.42 35.67

SCSC 14Hoar, Mabel18 6:24.43

31.71 37.21 38.8339.07

39.90 40.07 40.32 39.65

40.57 37.10

BA 14Spirydovich, Elizabeth19 6:24.58

30.30 35.50 38.4537.21

40.36 40.75 41.23 40.98

40.46 39.34

BBSC 13Hubbard, Claire20 6:28.41

32.77 37.03 39.3738.68

40.17 40.29 40.39 40.65

40.20 38.86

TRIW 13Pierson, Aubrey21 6:30.38

33.69 37.26 39.7338.73

39.89 40.46 40.76 40.45

40.77 38.64

BBSC 13Beaumier, Brooklyn22 6:32.44

32.67 38.53 41.4540.16

40.62 40.95 40.57 40.70

39.33 37.46

ACST 13Cooper, Caroline23 6:37.23

34.14 38.54 42.2140.40

41.23 41.02 40.72 41.42

39.81 37.74

SCSC 13Dewey, Marley24 6:44.52

34.73 39.16 41.2041.28

42.02 42.39 42.27 42.55

41.42 37.50

WIST 14Pauley, Olivia25 6:44.72

34.01 38.47 40.6740.49

42.49 41.33 42.72 42.75

41.83 39.96

 
Girls 14&U 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACST 14Searle, Miranda1 19:38.80

32.43 35.74 35.7235.82

36.28 35.55 35.71 35.80

35.65 35.78 35.85 36.21

36.67 35.86 35.47 36.39

35.87 36.14 35.45 36.03

35.22 35.85 35.59 36.04

36.02 36.06 35.79 35.76

36.16 35.99 36.07 35.36

34.47

ACST 14Younie, Lauren2 20:36.76

35.20 37.98 38.4038.92

38.07 38.08 37.84 37.78

37.68 37.31 37.32 37.38

37.18 37.39 37.15 36.96

36.90 37.17 36.96 37.00

37.15 37.14 37.16 37.66

37.44 38.16 37.45 38.06

38.19 37.78 37.82 37.59

36.49

ACST 13Hardin, Devan3 20:55.83

32.45 37.85 39.4038.91

38.64 39.06 38.54 38.26

38.60 39.01 38.85 38.70

38.91 38.40 38.94 38.07

39.13 37.98 38.32 38.45

38.60 38.60 38.78 38.70

38.67 38.47 37.52 38.07

38.26 37.02 37.00 36.18

33.49
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2025 Spring CW ISI Divisional Championship, Sanction #: IN25006

Results
(Girls 14&U 1650 Yard Free)

BBSC 13Taylor, Emily4 21:02.11

33.31 36.75 38.1537.73

38.24 38.46 37.93 38.00

38.15 38.73 38.77 39.18

39.05 38.84 38.94 38.77

38.59 38.79 38.97 39.47

38.90 38.22 38.82 37.82

38.58 38.99 38.79 38.48

38.51 38.93 38.55 36.84

35.86

WIST 14Miller, Sadie5 21:29.07

34.05 38.95 39.7540.58

40.58 39.32 40.00 39.05

38.80 39.71 39.85 39.09

39.51 39.15 39.43 39.26

39.46 39.83 39.50 39.96

39.18 39.76 39.38 39.64

39.50 39.65 39.50 39.34

39.31 39.08 38.35 36.14

34.41

ZSC 13Dick, Elizabeth6 22:06.56

36.13 39.79 40.5640.57

40.33 41.17 40.53 40.75

40.30 41.22 41.11 41.47

40.68 40.82 40.99 41.44

40.70 40.38 40.63 40.67

40.59 40.74 40.51 40.31

40.47 39.63 40.42 40.40

39.70 40.14 39.45 38.35

35.61

WIST 14Pauley, Olivia7 23:33.86

36.55 39.96 41.4441.66

42.44 41.61 42.37 43.39

43.42 42.67 43.17 43.29

43.28 42.56 43.26 43.29

43.69 43.77 42.71 43.62

43.00 43.39 43.64 43.31

44.18 43.84 43.58 44.34

43.49 42.92 44.23 43.49

42.30

 
Girls 14&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

ZSC 14Marandino, Susanna1 1:03.63

31.08 32.55

ZSC 14Walrond, Cecilia2 1:03.93

30.84 33.09

BA 14Felten, Anna3 1:05.37

31.42 33.95

BA 13Korchnak, Kenzie4 1:06.19

32.28 33.91

PCST 14Scheibe, Marissa5 1:06.29

32.77 33.52

BBSC 14Baldwin, Josie6 1:06.45

32.55 33.90

BA 14Cedars, Sydney7 1:06.89

32.14 34.75

ZSC 13Dollens, Josie8 1:08.28

33.06 35.22

B - Final

ACST 14Eagen, Madi9 1:09.04

33.57 35.47

ACST 13Sutter, Carlee10 1:10.96

34.60 36.36

SCSC 14Martin, Danielle11 1:11.06

34.26 36.80

BIG4 14Wilhoite, Claire12 1:11.17

34.33 36.84

BA 13Gilmore, Becca13 1:12.16

34.89 37.27

PCA 13Rose, Charlotte14 1:12.19

35.56 36.63

BBSC 14Sumner, Alex15 1:12.22

35.35 36.87

ZSC 13Hulse, Emma16 1:13.76

34.91 38.85

 
Girls 14&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ZSC 14Walrond, Cecilia1 1:04.21

31.19 33.02

ZSC 14Marandino, Susanna2 1:04.48

31.11 33.37

BA 14Felten, Anna3 1:05.64

31.26 34.38

BA 13Korchnak, Kenzie4 1:06.90

32.71 34.19

PCST 14Scheibe, Marissa5 1:07.09

32.86 34.23

BBSC 14Baldwin, Josie6 1:07.93

32.86 35.07

ZSC 13Dollens, Josie7 1:08.20

33.31 34.89

BA 14Cedars, Sydney8 1:08.45

32.99 35.46

ACST 14Eagen, Madi9 1:10.63

34.23 36.40

BIG4 14Wilhoite, Claire10 1:11.22

34.45 36.77

PCA 13Rose, Charlotte11 1:11.61

35.43 36.18

ACST 13Sutter, Carlee12 1:11.91

34.83 37.08

SCSC 14Martin, Danielle13 1:12.15

35.27 36.88

ZSC 13Hulse, Emma*14 1:13.10

35.44 37.66

BA 13Gilmore, Becca*14 1:13.10

35.80 37.30

BBSC 14Sumner, Alex16 1:13.46

35.87 37.59

BA 13Redick, Avery17 1:13.67

36.24 37.43

WIST 14Miller, Kyla18 1:13.99

35.19 38.80

ZSC 14Wojtalik, Samantha19 1:14.17

36.23 37.94

ACST 13Cooper, Caroline20 1:14.80

36.46 38.34

BBSC 14Fryman, Kennedy21 1:15.02

36.25 38.77

ZSC 13Tian, Emily22 1:15.46

36.51 38.95

ACST 14Younie, Lauren23 1:16.63

37.86 38.77

BBSC 13Havens, Vada24 1:17.09

37.84 39.25

SCSC 14Rabeyrin, Astrid25 1:17.63

37.45 40.18

SCSC 13Melevage, Sarah26 1:18.08

37.39 40.69

SCSC 13Deener, Kinley27 1:20.65

38.46 42.19

 
Girls 14&U 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BA 13Korchnak, Kenzie1 2:19.57

33.21 35.66 34.8735.83

BA 14Felten, Anna2 2:21.15

32.01 35.67 36.5836.89

TRIW 13Curry, Franki3 2:22.55

32.76 36.46 36.1937.14

ACST 14Eagen, Madi4 2:28.54

34.80 37.53 38.3537.86

SCSC 14Martin, Danielle5 2:29.70

34.46 37.31 38.4339.50

BIG4 14Wilhoite, Claire6 2:31.02

34.80 38.42 38.5039.30

ACST 13Sutter, Carlee7 2:31.15

35.53 38.95 37.3339.34

ZSC 13Hains, Mazzy8 2:32.47

36.06 40.34 36.8039.27

B - Final

WIST 14Miller, Sadie9 2:34.96

35.45 39.00 40.3140.20

BA 13Redick, Avery10 2:35.93

35.89 39.49 39.6940.86

ACST 14Younie, Lauren11 2:37.01

38.92 39.83 38.5839.68

SCSC 14Rabeyrin, Astrid12 2:39.28

36.77 40.35 40.6641.50

BBSC 10Cameron, Charlotte13 2:42.34

38.97 41.41 40.4041.56

ZSC 13Tian, Emily14 2:43.43

38.17 41.28 41.2542.73

BA 14Spirydovich, Katherine15 2:44.37

36.80 41.35 42.6343.59
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Results
B - Final ...   (Girls 14&U 200 Yard Back)

BBSC 13Havens, Vada16 2:44.49

38.43 42.03 40.7543.28

 
Girls 14&U 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BA 13Korchnak, Kenzie1 2:22.55

34.02 35.79 35.9336.81

TRIW 13Curry, Franki2 2:23.60

33.52 36.22 36.3837.48

BA 14Felten, Anna3 2:24.63

31.55 36.45 37.6838.95

SCSC 14Martin, Danielle4 2:29.22

35.46 37.32 37.8738.57

ACST 14Eagen, Madi5 2:29.69

35.80 37.61 38.0838.20

BIG4 14Wilhoite, Claire6 2:32.49

34.93 38.17 39.1740.22

ZSC 14Wojtalik, Samantha7 2:32.56

36.28 38.58 38.7138.99

ACST 13Sutter, Carlee8 2:33.22

36.46 38.81 38.0439.91

ZSC 13Hains, Mazzy9 2:34.63

35.98 40.25 37.3841.02

WIST 14Miller, Sadie10 2:36.25

36.22 39.74 39.6540.64

BA 13Redick, Avery11 2:38.18

36.74 40.18 39.9241.34

ACST 14Younie, Lauren12 2:38.75

38.48 40.45 39.4240.40

SCSC 14Rabeyrin, Astrid13 2:39.39

36.43 40.14 40.8142.01

ZSC 13Tian, Emily14 2:41.60

37.28 40.25 41.5942.48

BA 14Spirydovich, Katherine15 2:43.08

36.97 40.67 42.7942.65

BBSC 13Havens, Vada16 2:44.14

37.38 40.81 42.2043.75

BBSC 10Cameron, Charlotte17 2:46.02

38.71 42.78 40.9743.56

SCSC 13Dewey, Marley18 2:46.19

37.87 42.53 41.4544.34

BBSC 13Beaumier, Brooklyn19 2:46.37

37.92 43.15

ZSC 13Moser, Amee20 2:48.49

39.43 43.73 41.2744.06

TRIW 13Camarata, Piper21 2:49.05

40.44 43.29 41.8643.46

BA 13Rogers, Erica22 2:51.42

41.18 45.35 40.4944.40

ZSC 13Dick, Elizabeth--- DQ

38.31 41.25 40.1941.44

 
Girls 14&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

ZSC 14Walrond, Charlotte1 1:15.66

35.58 40.08

ZSC 14Plawecki, Lily2 1:17.10

35.73 41.37

BBSC 14Juliano, Lilah3 1:18.39

35.78 42.61

ACST 14Higgins, Sydney4 1:19.07

37.62 41.45

BA 13Korchnak, Kenzie5 1:19.33

37.98 41.35

SCSC 14Hoar, Mabel6 1:19.81

36.94 42.87

TRIW 13Pierson, Aubrey7 1:19.98

37.23 42.75

BA 14Zywicki, Lili8 1:21.35

38.03 43.32

B - Final

ACST 13Hardin, Devan9 1:20.04

37.41 42.63

ZSC 13Moser, Amee10 1:23.20

39.28 43.92

ZSC 13Tian, Emily11 1:23.28

39.56 43.72

SCSC 13Olofson, Quinn12 1:23.47

39.41 44.06

ZSC 13Coats, Laila13 1:24.26

40.12 44.14

PCA 13Rose, Charlotte14 1:26.52

40.54 45.98

ACST 14Searle, Miranda15 1:26.69

41.08 45.61

BA 13Taylor, Jocelyn16 1:27.07

41.07 46.00

 
Girls 14&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ZSC 14Walrond, Charlotte1 1:15.20

35.18 40.02

ZSC 14Plawecki, Lily2 1:17.33

36.25 41.08

BBSC 14Juliano, Lilah3 1:18.60

36.08 42.52

ACST 14Higgins, Sydney4 1:19.26

37.45 41.81

TRIW 13Pierson, Aubrey5 1:20.08

37.83 42.25

BA 13Korchnak, Kenzie6 1:20.26

38.51 41.75

BA 14Zywicki, Lili7 1:20.91

38.72 42.19

SCSC 14Hoar, Mabel8 1:21.83

37.50 44.33

ACST 13Hardin, Devan9 1:22.05

37.69 44.36

ZSC 13Tian, Emily10 1:22.46

38.63 43.83

ZSC 13Hains, Mazzy11 1:22.47

37.42 45.05

ACST 14Searle, Miranda12 1:23.06

39.05 44.01

SCSC 13Olofson, Quinn13 1:23.39

39.82 43.57

ZSC 13Moser, Amee14 1:23.50

39.21 44.29

PCA 13Rose, Charlotte15 1:24.66

39.51 45.15

ZSC 13Coats, Laila16 1:27.69

42.16 45.53

BA 13Taylor, Jocelyn17 1:28.06

41.63 46.43

SCSC 13Hoar, Vivian18 1:28.56

41.13 47.43

BA 13Gilmore, Becca19 1:29.52

42.41 47.11

BA 13Rogers, Erica20 1:30.23

43.60 46.63

WIST 14Hogreve, Olivia21 1:32.58

44.02 48.56

BA 13Redick, Avery22 1:32.97

42.57 50.40

ZSC 13Zhou, Grace--- DQ

MAST 14Chappell, Keelan--- DQ

38.26 45.11

 
Girls 14&U 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

ZSC 14Walrond, Charlotte1 2:42.25

37.07 41.09 41.8642.23

BA 14Felten, Anna2 2:47.27

38.04 41.89 43.7643.58

BBSC 14Juliano, Lilah3 2:47.92

36.40 43.01 44.1544.36

ACST 13Hardin, Devan4 2:50.25

37.57 43.80 44.7944.09

ACST 14Higgins, Sydney5 2:50.55

40.13 44.06 42.0744.29

BBSC 13Healey, Elise6 2:51.35

36.95 43.35 45.6845.37

ACST 14Searle, Miranda7 2:54.02

38.73 44.34 45.4645.49

SCSC 14Hoar, Mabel8 2:54.19

37.05 43.47 46.9946.68

B - Final

MAST 14Chappell, Keelan9 2:53.95

37.73 44.23 45.5146.48

TRIW 13Pierson, Aubrey10 2:56.01

39.06 44.90 45.6746.38



Indiana Swimming, Inc. - Office Copy  - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MM 8.0 - 2:02 PM  3/13/2025  Page 15

2025 Spring CW ISI Divisional Championship, Sanction #: IN25006

Results
B - Final ...   (Girls 14&U 200 Yard Breast)

ZSC 13Moser, Amee11 2:56.07

39.06 45.73 45.1046.18

SCSC 13Olofson, Quinn12 2:56.31

39.22 45.60 45.5845.91

BBSC 13Hubbard, Claire13 2:57.72

40.69 45.39 45.8545.79

ZSC 13Tian, Emily14 3:03.98

41.17 46.19 48.6148.01

ZSC 13Zhou, Grace15 3:06.38

42.18 47.44 48.3548.41

BA 13Rogers, Erica16 3:07.98

43.93 48.99 47.6247.44

 
Girls 14&U 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ZSC 14Walrond, Charlotte1 2:45.96

37.55 41.25 44.2642.90

BA 14Felten, Anna2 2:47.02

37.79 42.99 42.3343.91

ACST 14Higgins, Sydney3 2:48.67

40.38 2:08.29

ACST 13Hardin, Devan4 2:50.15

37.38 2:12.77

BBSC 14Juliano, Lilah5 2:50.96

37.66 43.02 44.7945.49

SCSC 14Hoar, Mabel6 2:53.24

37.37 2:15.87

BBSC 13Healey, Elise7 2:53.43

37.21 2:16.22

ACST 14Searle, Miranda8 2:54.17

39.33 43.97 45.3945.48

MAST 14Chappell, Keelan9 2:55.48

37.29 2:18.19

SCSC 13Olofson, Quinn10 2:56.29

38.79 44.65 45.0247.83

ZSC 13Moser, Amee11 2:57.32

39.21 45.43 45.7746.91

BBSC 13Hubbard, Claire12 3:00.45

40.84 45.84 46.6447.13

TRIW 13Pierson, Aubrey13 3:01.44

39.76 45.99 48.0747.62

ZSC 13Tian, Emily14 3:02.14

41.29 45.39 47.4947.97

BA 13Rogers, Erica15 3:04.31

43.48 46.62 46.4647.75

ZSC 13Zhou, Grace16 3:05.69

42.57 46.98 48.2247.92

BA 13Gilmore, Becca17 3:06.95

41.75 47.57 47.7049.93

ZSC 13Coats, Laila18 3:07.20

43.09 47.80 47.6448.67

SCSC 13Hoar, Vivian19 3:11.87

41.96 49.20 50.1550.56

BA 14Spirydovich, Katherine20 3:11.99

43.40 48.32 50.5949.68

 
Girls 14&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PCA 13Helton, Sawyer1 1:02.45

29.06 33.39

TRIW 13Curry, Franki2 1:03.86

29.20 34.66

ZSC 14Marandino, Susanna3 1:04.92

29.37 35.55

BA 14Zywicki, Lili4 1:05.07

30.26 34.81

BA 14Cedars, Sydney5 1:07.53

30.33 37.20

ACST 14Eagen, Madi6 1:07.74

30.90 36.84

SCSC 13Olofson, Quinn7 1:10.05

31.10 38.95

BBSC 14Baldwin, Josie8 1:10.49

32.51 37.98

B - Final

BA 13Taylor, Jocelyn9 1:09.26

32.34 36.92

ACST 13Hardin, Devan10 1:10.62

32.42 38.20

ZSC 13Hains, Mazzy11 1:10.85

31.93 38.92

PIKE 14Manahan, Maggie12 1:11.30

32.58 38.72

BBSC 14Juliano, Lilah13 1:11.73

31.98 39.75

PCST 14Scheibe, Marissa14 1:11.90

33.78 38.12

SCSC 14Martin, Danielle15 1:12.74

32.86 39.88

ZSC 13Hulse, Emma16 1:14.89

32.79 42.10

 
Girls 14&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PCA 13Helton, Sawyer1 1:03.26

28.75 34.51

TRIW 13Curry, Franki2 1:03.56

28.99 34.57

ZSC 14Marandino, Susanna3 1:05.07

29.22 35.85

ZSC 13Dollens, Josie4 1:06.82

30.72 36.10

BA 14Zywicki, Lili5 1:07.80

30.82 36.98

BA 14Cedars, Sydney6 1:08.37

31.64 36.73

SCSC 13Olofson, Quinn7 1:10.14

30.13 40.01

ACST 14Eagen, Madi8 1:10.15

32.31 37.84

BBSC 14Baldwin, Josie9 1:10.19

32.35 37.84

SCSC 14Martin, Danielle10 1:11.18

33.27 37.91

ACST 13Hardin, Devan11 1:11.61

32.93 38.68

PIKE 14Manahan, Maggie12 1:11.68

32.97 38.71

BA 13Taylor, Jocelyn13 1:11.69

33.15 38.54

BBSC 14Juliano, Lilah14 1:12.74

32.40 40.34

PCST 14Scheibe, Marissa15 1:12.97

34.28 38.69

ZSC 13Hains, Mazzy16 1:14.13

33.46 40.67

ZSC 13Hulse, Emma17 1:15.56

32.87 42.69

BBSC 14Manser, Eleena--- DQ

33.05 39.14

 
Girls 14&U 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BA 14Huang, Jayda1 2:23.87

29.08 35.19 40.6338.97

 
Girls 14&U 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BA 14Huang, Jayda1 2:19.79

29.51 34.83 37.8537.60

 
Girls 14&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

ZSC 14Plawecki, Lily1 2:18.89

28.62 33.37 33.1743.73

ZSC 14Walrond, Cecilia2 2:20.73

30.35 35.54 31.8343.01

ZSC 14Walrond, Charlotte3 2:22.77

30.34 38.37 31.5542.51

ACST 14Eagen, Madi4 2:22.94

31.14 36.01 34.1341.66

ZSC 13Dollens, Josie5 2:25.83

30.28 36.78 33.6045.17

TRIW 13Curry, Franki6 2:26.42

30.73 36.80 34.4044.49

ACST 13Hardin, Devan7 2:26.93

32.85 37.30 32.4944.29

BA 14Cedars, Sydney8 2:30.79

30.38 36.97 35.2048.24

B - Final

BA 13Taylor, Jocelyn9 2:32.70

32.07 40.12 34.6245.89



Indiana Swimming, Inc. - Office Copy  - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MM 8.0 - 2:02 PM  3/13/2025  Page 16

2025 Spring CW ISI Divisional Championship, Sanction #: IN25006

Results
B - Final ...   (Girls 14&U 200 Yard IM)

BBSC 14Juliano, Lilah10 2:34.16

32.02 41.93 35.1045.11

ZSC 13Hulse, Emma11 2:34.20

33.97 40.92 31.5847.73

ZSC 14Wojtalik, Samantha12 2:35.17

32.87 39.95 35.2647.09

BBSC 13Healey, Elise13 2:36.04

34.04 43.88 35.1942.93

PCST 14Scheibe, Marissa14 2:36.91

34.92 37.15 34.5150.33

SCSC 14Martin, Danielle15 2:37.32

33.69 38.82 35.4449.37

SCSC 13Olofson, Quinn--- DQ

31.85 39.93 37.0247.61

 
Girls 14&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ZSC 14Plawecki, Lily1 2:19.85

28.79 33.76 32.7944.51

ZSC 14Walrond, Cecilia2 2:21.49

30.04 35.29 33.2942.87

ACST 14Eagen, Madi3 2:25.03

31.61 36.79 34.9841.65

ZSC 14Walrond, Charlotte4 2:25.87

30.41 37.87 34.2343.36

ZSC 13Dollens, Josie5 2:27.63

31.39 37.78 34.9243.54

TRIW 13Curry, Franki6 2:28.42

31.99 37.64 34.9443.85

BA 14Cedars, Sydney7 2:33.51

31.38 38.74 35.9147.48

ACST 13Hardin, Devan8 2:33.58

34.41 39.93 33.7745.47

BA 13Taylor, Jocelyn9 2:33.85

31.62 40.18 34.4647.59

ZSC 14Wojtalik, Samantha10 2:33.97

32.68 40.41 34.8146.07

BBSC 14Juliano, Lilah11 2:35.02

31.96 41.77 36.7044.59

BBSC 13Healey, Elise12 2:35.90

34.39 42.21 35.9343.37

ZSC 13Hulse, Emma13 2:36.02

34.68 41.13 32.1648.05

SCSC 13Olofson, Quinn14 2:37.75

32.13 40.18 36.7348.71

PCST 14Scheibe, Marissa15 2:37.80

34.84 38.56 35.0649.34

SCSC 14Martin, Danielle16 2:38.75

33.57 39.57 36.3049.31

ACST 14Higgins, Sydney17 2:38.85

35.65 41.73 35.7845.69

BBSC 14Manser, Eleena18 2:39.58

32.56 42.30 35.6949.03

SCSC 14Hoar, Mabel19 2:40.14

35.39 41.98 37.0845.69

ACST 14Younie, Lauren20 2:41.69

37.99 39.03 35.1749.50

BBSC 14Fryman, Kennedy21 2:42.07

33.53 40.94 36.9750.63

PIKE 14Manahan, Maggie22 2:42.60

32.03 40.15 39.0351.39

TRIW 13Pierson, Aubrey23 2:42.89

33.66 43.13 39.8246.28

ZSC 13Tian, Emily24 2:43.05

36.12 39.48 38.0549.40

ZSC 13Moser, Amee25 2:44.17

35.24 44.19 38.2246.52

MAST 14Chappell, Keelan26 2:44.59

33.41 44.76 36.5949.83

ACST 13Sutter, Carlee27 2:46.99

35.64 40.64 37.7952.92

BA 13Rogers, Erica28 2:48.44

38.81 42.69 37.2649.68

ACST 13Cooper, Caroline29 2:49.12

36.05 41.87 39.5251.68

BBSC 13Taylor, Emily30 2:49.54

38.14 43.61 36.4251.37

BBSC 13Beaumier, Brooklyn31 2:50.06

37.99 40.48 37.6753.92

BBSC 13Havens, Vada32 2:55.33

40.28 43.09 36.9655.00

ACST 13Lewis, Kenzie33 3:23.33

52.11 51.41 43.6556.16

ZSC 13Zhou, Grace--- DQ

16.39

 
Girls 14&U 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACST 14Eagen, Madi1 5:17.11

34.36 42.89 40.4239.89

43.60 44.39 36.33 35.23

PCA 13Johnson, Lainey2 5:17.94

35.62 44.58 40.2241.29

42.05 42.84 36.46 34.88

BA 14Felten, Anna3 5:27.39

34.08 43.99 41.6339.59

47.77 46.90 37.60 35.83

SCSC 14Martin, Danielle4 5:28.04

33.99 40.31 39.7340.67

49.96 49.32 37.97 36.09

BBSC 14Juliano, Lilah5 5:28.42

33.02 40.21 43.9844.25

45.25 46.51 39.64 35.56

BBSC 13Healey, Elise6 5:31.58

33.97 44.52 44.1644.60

42.46 46.98 38.70 36.19

ACST 10Lawson, Elianna7 5:38.22

34.67 42.00 44.0544.47

48.55 48.31 39.13 37.04

BBSC 14Fryman, Kennedy8 5:40.26

33.55 43.08 43.6843.53

49.86 50.25 38.68 37.63

BA 13Rogers, Erica9 5:49.71

41.42 47.96 42.5143.57

49.96 47.77 39.51 37.01

ACST 13Sutter, Carlee10 5:51.74

36.44 46.28 41.3241.76

53.64 54.70 40.22 37.38

ZSC 13Moser, Amee11 5:52.23

35.83 47.35 47.0448.11

45.29 47.69 41.30 39.62

WIST 14Miller, Sadie12 5:53.27

36.69 44.17 43.3645.54

52.46 54.98 39.22 36.85

TRIW 13Camarata, Piper13 5:59.54

41.49 49.12 42.1543.39

53.20 53.35 39.02 37.82

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABA1 1:47.41

Cahoon, Erin 16 Pettit, Reagan 16

Putman, Becca 16 Smith, Kansas 17

27.87 27.04 25.7326.77

AZSC2 1:47.45

Willard, Carys 15 Sauder, Aubrey 16

Meyer, Emily 15 Raches, Katie 15

27.37 27.25 26.1526.68

APCA3 1:47.83

Western, Madeline 15 LaRoche, Hannah 17

Rosbottom, Reese 15 Becker, Ava 16

27.21 28.09 25.6526.88

ASCSC4 1:49.46

Kilgour, Ava 15 Melevage, Sophia 18

Hesler, Marie 17 Walker, Ellie 17

29.08 26.69 26.7126.98

BSCSC*5 1:50.69

Woolwine, Katelyn 17 Sankey, Kylie 17

Dowd, Melanie 15 Schmitzer-Torbert, Guinevere 18

30.42 26.83 25.5827.86

AWIST*5 1:50.69

Darrough, Julianne 17 Wright, Ava 15

Perry, Sophie 15 Eaton, Rhylee 16

29.27 25.84 26.1829.40

BZSC7 1:52.31

Berry, Izzy 15 Roberts, Kaelyn 16

Magoni, Marin 15 Moore, Madeleine 17

28.22 27.75 27.5728.77

BBA8 1:52.94

Miller, Kiya 17 De Los Reyes, Bea 15

Senasec, Paige 16 Felten, Josie 16

27.95 28.67 27.5228.80

BBBSC9 1:56.52

Weber, Erica 17 Young, Mallory 17

Ward, Halle 15 Erbele, Emma 16

29.56 27.72 30.8328.41
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Results
(Girls 15-18 200 Yard Free Relay)

APCST10 1:56.96

Gibson, Addi 17 Margison, Maddie 16

Tischer, Ella 15 Helton, Josey 17

28.91 29.00 28.0830.97

ABBSC--- DQ

Heyen, Addison 17 Cole, Addyson 15

York, Kennedy 16 Field, Maddie 16

24.93 26.60 27.4426.80

AMAST--- DQ

Gainey, Morgan 15 Eichenberger, Cristina 16

Marine, Aleah 15 Murrey, Isabella 16

27.20 28.10 33.6827.94

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASCSC1 1:56.80

Robinson, Dusty 16 Schmitzer-Torbert, Guinevere 18

Melevage, Sophia 18 Hesler, Marie 17

29.50 32.29 26.7928.22

BBBSC2 1:58.38

Field, Maddie 16 York, Kennedy 16

Heyen, Addison 17 Cole, Addyson 15

32.10 33.28 26.3426.66

ABA3 2:00.60

Cahoon, Erin 16 Miller, Kiya 17

Fecher, Allison 16 Umulis, Madeline 18

32.06 32.92 26.0329.59

APCA4 2:03.75

LaRoche, Hannah 17 Wood, Ella 15

Western, Madeline 15 Rosbottom, Reese 15

31.12 36.73 27.3628.54

BSCSC5 2:04.56

Walker, Ellie 17 Sankey, Kylie 17

Kilgour, Ava 15 Woolwine, Katelyn 17

31.20 34.15 29.2729.94

ABBSC6 2:08.16

Ward, Halle 15 FitzRoy, Coraleen 16

Young, Mallory 17 Weber, Erica 17

33.10 36.22 28.7830.06

BBA7 2:08.81

Senasec, Paige 16 De Los Reyes, Bea 15

Redick, Hadley 15 Pettit, Reagan 16

32.77 38.45 26.4331.16

AWIST8 2:10.01

Wright, Ava 15 Eaton, Rhylee 16

Perry, Sophie 15 Darrough, Julianne 17

31.96 33.75 29.0635.24

APCST9 2:11.79

Gibson, Addi 17 Medina, Vedia 15

Tischer, Ella 15 Helton, Josey 17

31.50 36.85 28.9234.52

AMAST10 2:14.86

Murrey, Isabella 16 Eichenberger, Cristina 16

Gainey, Morgan 15 Marine, Aleah 15

36.99 38.76 28.1730.94

AZSC--- DQ

Butts, Teel 15 Meyer, Emily 15

Raches, Katie 15 Berry, Izzy 15

33.12 35.29 27.8529.02

 
Girls 15&O 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BA 18Umulis, Madeline1 19:06.12

31.30 35.18 34.5835.05

35.27 34.80 35.26 35.20

35.43 34.78 34.94 35.48

35.89 34.65 35.01 35.73

35.13 34.99 34.64 34.42

34.41 35.28 35.00 35.09

34.62 35.06 35.05 34.65

34.69 35.06 34.40 33.59

31.49

BBSC 16York, Kennedy2 19:07.19

29.96 33.21 34.7734.25

34.39 35.07 34.92 35.16

35.09 35.47 34.96 35.04

35.57 35.76 35.78 34.96

35.17 35.29 35.36 35.03

34.72 34.91 34.71 34.75

35.08 35.19 35.12 35.09

34.98 35.32 35.08 34.27

32.76

PCA 15Moore, Maddie3 19:09.76

30.91 34.69 34.5334.62

35.20 34.93 35.42 35.20

35.25 35.19 35.41 34.84

35.34 35.31 35.41 35.60

35.25 35.18 35.19 35.17

35.15 35.32 35.14 35.43

34.86 35.21 34.79 35.27

34.79 34.97 34.78 33.64

31.77

ZSC 16Phillip, Mia4 19:14.15

30.32 33.44 35.2634.61

34.99 35.24 35.26 34.76

35.20 35.26 35.34 35.62

35.61 35.80 35.96 35.83

36.50 34.98 35.54 35.12

35.39 35.38 35.15 35.29

35.17 35.19 34.94 34.48

34.55 34.83 35.02 34.68

33.44

ACST 17Hernandez, Sofia5 19:16.41

33.47 36.43 36.6337.28

35.91 36.38 35.45 35.27

35.23 34.90 34.69 33.98

34.53 34.74 35.21 34.58

34.62 34.97 35.22 34.59

34.13 35.01 35.33 34.97

35.22 35.01 34.88 35.35

35.07 35.22 34.76 34.28

33.10

PCA 15Wood, Ella6 19:28.22

30.58 34.06 35.5035.21

35.31 35.72 35.48 36.02

35.97 36.10 35.96 36.25

36.10 35.86 35.09 35.33

35.26 35.61 36.27 35.65

35.45 36.05 36.08 35.84

35.45 35.02 35.77 35.56

35.51 35.75 35.53 35.14

33.74

ZSC 17Moore, Madeleine7 19:43.46

31.56 34.42 35.1235.11

34.98 35.55 35.21 35.00

35.85 36.10 36.33 35.70

36.16 35.91 36.87 36.29

36.73 35.83 36.43 35.99

36.65 36.15 36.47 36.89

36.67 36.59 36.60 36.88

36.39 36.01 36.41 36.30

34.31

ZSC 16Jenkins, Maddie8 19:46.18

31.14 33.36 34.9034.79

35.49 35.61 36.29 35.80

36.40 36.19 36.32 36.00

36.76 36.34 36.39 36.57

36.38 36.51 36.20 36.69

36.52 36.72 36.58 36.73

36.44 36.41 36.41 36.29

36.13 36.38 36.23 35.94

35.27

BBSC 17Young, Mallory9 20:18.54

30.85 34.41 36.6635.69

37.03 36.89 37.42 37.51

36.86 36.93 37.27 37.55

37.21 37.24 37.70 37.24

37.40 37.24 37.33 37.94

37.44 37.72 37.88 37.32

37.80 37.07 37.95 37.61

37.64 37.33 37.32 36.50

34.59

PCA 15Rosbottom, Reese10 20:38.12

32.54 37.26 37.4038.52

37.83 37.46 37.25 37.69

38.42 38.68 38.71 38.28

38.10 38.36 38.82 38.33

37.40 37.94 37.47 37.93

37.55 37.92 37.93 37.55

37.86 37.70 37.56 37.24

37.92 37.54 37.14 36.21

33.61
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(Girls 15&O 1650 Yard Free)

BA 15Schwartz, Ella11 20:45.10

31.89 35.77 37.5237.29

37.09 38.02 37.61 38.38

37.80 38.56 38.94 38.34

38.25 37.79 38.46 38.46

38.24 37.55 38.07 37.95

37.90 38.66 38.71 38.35

37.94 37.90 38.84 38.66

37.66 37.99 37.84 38.13

34.54

BA 16Senasec, Paige12 20:45.27

34.21 37.57 37.9837.53

38.45 38.20 38.12 37.84

38.28 38.35 37.95 37.85

37.97 37.68 37.64 37.71

37.67 37.80 37.82 38.52

38.13 38.00 37.80 37.95

38.44 38.23 37.43 37.97

38.09 38.05 37.89 36.79

35.36

WIST 15Perry, Sophie13 20:49.43

34.37 37.26 38.5138.59

38.65 38.63 38.97 38.76

38.85 38.81 38.84 39.29

38.71 38.02 37.71 36.91

37.27 37.76 37.63 37.59

37.21 38.28 38.28 37.80

37.61 38.01 37.89 37.44

37.18 37.44 37.68 37.64

35.84

MAST 15Gainey, Morgan14 20:53.41

32.09 35.89 37.3937.04

37.52 37.74 37.36 38.02

37.95 38.51 38.60 38.23

38.30 38.39 38.21 38.98

37.00 39.63 39.59 38.78

39.07 38.55 38.93 38.96

39.18 39.98 37.36 38.14

38.73 38.71 37.76 37.85

34.97

ZSC 15Conrad, Brit15 20:56.05

33.20 36.79 37.9537.25

38.09 37.98 37.99 38.11

37.98 37.70 37.80 38.33

38.11 37.77 38.30 38.04

38.04 38.55 38.73 39.02

38.89 38.66 38.88 39.01

38.79 38.90 38.83 38.62

38.61 38.15 38.94 37.86

36.18

WIST 16Eaton, Rhylee16 21:15.73

32.90 36.69 38.5238.55

38.53 38.68 38.72 39.43

39.58 39.55 38.08 39.42

39.64 38.82 39.27 39.93

39.06 39.54 38.98 37.08

37.39 38.86 38.41 38.85

39.27 38.75 39.04 39.28

39.30 39.44 38.83 39.08

38.26

ZSC 15Raches, Katie17 21:23.17

34.84 37.31 38.1138.35

38.76 38.74 39.39 39.06

39.07 38.81 38.84 38.95

39.06 38.86 38.63 38.90

39.35 39.20 39.47 39.53

39.42 39.44 39.69 39.42

39.38 39.80 39.78 39.50

39.44 39.06 39.56 38.43

37.02

PCST 17Helton, Josey18 21:24.84

33.02 37.03 38.3938.27

38.99 38.48 39.09 38.64

39.00 39.03 39.14 39.61

39.37 38.90 39.38 39.56

39.40 39.63 39.90 39.25

39.59 39.78 39.78 39.82

39.63 39.69 39.66 39.71

39.66 39.86 39.41 38.09

36.08

WIST 15Pryor, Catherine19 21:31.16

34.07 38.56 40.0240.53

40.25 39.24 39.62 39.55

39.37 39.57 39.80 39.41

39.33 39.21 39.94 39.51

39.00 39.98 39.77 39.80

39.81 39.44 39.81 39.58

40.17 40.25 39.46 39.76

38.97 38.24 37.86 36.00

35.28

DTAC 16Watkins, M'Ellen20 22:05.90

33.17 38.48 39.4340.21

39.00 39.87 39.39 41.07

39.69 41.23 39.43 40.22

39.75 38.17 41.99 41.87

39.74 40.68 42.81 41.83

41.35 41.59 41.48 42.02

42.47 41.43 42.35 42.02

41.93 40.25 39.93 37.65

33.40

 
Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SCSC 18Schmitzer-Torbert, Guinevere1 25.52

PCA 16Becker, Ava2 25.82

BA 17Smith, Kansas3 25.86

PCA 15Moore, Maddie4 25.95

PIKE 15Crain, Madisyn5 26.18

SCSC 17Hesler, Marie6 26.81

ACST 17Hernandez, Sofia7 26.86

SCSC 17Sankey, Kylie8 27.12

B - Final

ZSC 16Sauder, Aubrey9 26.36

WIST 15Wright, Ava10 26.73

BBSC 15Cole, Addyson11 26.81

SCSC 15Dowd, Melanie12 26.85

BA 16Pettit, Reagan13 26.86

SCSC 18Melevage, Sophia14 26.95

ZSC 15Willard, Carys15 27.33

BA 16Cahoon, Erin16 28.38

 
Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SCSC 18Schmitzer-Torbert, Guinevere1 25.47

PCA 16Becker, Ava2 25.87

BA 17Smith, Kansas3 26.26

SCSC 17Hesler, Marie4 26.69

PIKE 15Crain, Madisyn5 26.78

ACST 17Hernandez, Sofia6 26.79

PCA 15Moore, Maddie7 26.80

SCSC 17Sankey, Kylie8 26.82

BA 16Pettit, Reagan9 26.87

BBSC 15Cole, Addyson10 26.91

MAST 15Gainey, Morgan11 26.95

BA 16Cahoon, Erin12 27.05

WIST 15Wright, Ava13 27.06

ZSC 15Willard, Carys14 27.07

SCSC 15Dowd, Melanie15 27.09

ZSC 16Sauder, Aubrey16 27.10

SCSC 18Melevage, Sophia17 27.13

BBSC 16York, Kennedy18 27.14

BA 16Putman, Becca19 27.25

ZSC 16Roberts, Kaelyn20 27.36

SCSC 17Walker, Ellie21 27.44

PCA 15Western, Madeline22 27.58

ZSC 15Meyer, Emily23 27.68

PCA 15Rosbottom, Reese24 27.69

BBSC 17Young, Mallory25 27.72

BBSC 16Field, Maddie26 27.85

ACST 17Bailey, Gracyn27 28.03

MAST 15Marine, Aleah28 28.15

MAST 16Eichenberger, Cristina29 28.17

ZSC 16DeCoursey, Gwen30 28.22

BA 16Felten, Josie31 28.47

ACST 17Griffin, Kaitlyn32 28.56

PCA 17LaRoche, Hannah33 28.59

PIKE 16Beiter, Erin34 28.61

ZSC 16Gordon, Abby35 28.63

PCST 16Margison, Maddie36 28.65

BA 15De Los Reyes, Bea37 28.69

ZSC 15Conrad, Brit38 29.08

BBSC 15Ward, Halle39 29.09
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Girls 50 Yard Free)

ZSC 15Butts, Teel40 29.24

BBSC 17Weber, Erica41 29.29

WIST 15Pryor, Catherine42 29.76

WIST 17Darrough, Julianne43 29.78

SCSC 17Woolwine, Katelyn44 29.99

BA 16Senasec, Paige45 30.00

WIST 15Perry, Sophie46 30.31

 
Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PCA 16Becker, Ava1 55.35

26.42 28.93

SCSC 18Schmitzer-Torbert, Guinevere2 55.91

26.34 29.57

PCA 15Moore, Maddie3 56.92

27.49 29.43

ZSC 16Sauder, Aubrey4 57.22

27.57 29.65

BBSC 15Cole, Addyson5 57.32

27.28 30.04

BBSC 16York, Kennedy6 57.36

27.65 29.71

SCSC 17Sankey, Kylie7 57.55

27.60 29.95

SCSC 17Walker, Ellie8 58.20

28.01 30.19

B - Final

WIST 15Wright, Ava9 58.07

28.19 29.88

SCSC 16Robinson, Dusty10 58.13

28.11 30.02

ZSC 15Willard, Carys11 58.52

27.90 30.62

ZSC 15Raches, Katie12 1:00.02

29.06 30.96

SCSC 17Hesler, Marie13 1:00.14

28.81 31.33

ZSC 15Magoni, Marin14 1:00.35

29.17 31.18

ZSC 16Roberts, Kaelyn15 1:00.40

28.95 31.45

 
Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PCA 16Becker, Ava1 55.44

26.56 28.88

SCSC 18Schmitzer-Torbert, Guinevere2 55.97

26.43 29.54

BBSC 16York, Kennedy3 56.85

27.34 29.51

SCSC 17Sankey, Kylie4 56.90

27.54 29.36

PCA 15Moore, Maddie5 57.57

27.71 29.86

SCSC 17Walker, Ellie6 57.72

27.76 29.96

BBSC 15Cole, Addyson7 57.83

27.54 30.29

ZSC 16Sauder, Aubrey8 58.34

28.27 30.07

SCSC 16Robinson, Dusty9 58.39

28.25 30.14

SCSC 17Hesler, Marie10 58.72

28.29 30.43

WIST 15Wright, Ava11 58.93

28.08 30.85

BA 16Pettit, Reagan12 59.24

28.40 30.84

BA 18Umulis, Madeline13 59.33

27.89 31.44

ZSC 15Raches, Katie14 59.76

28.58 31.18

ZSC 16Roberts, Kaelyn15 59.85

28.56 31.29

ZSC 15Willard, Carys16 59.92

28.09 31.83

MAST 15Gainey, Morgan17 59.99

28.93 31.06

ZSC 15Magoni, Marin18 1:00.09

28.97 31.12

PCST 17Helton, Josey19 1:00.49

29.20 31.29

PCA 15Western, Madeline20 1:00.58

28.80 31.78

PCA 15Rosbottom, Reese21 1:00.59

29.15 31.44

SCSC 18Melevage, Sophia22 1:00.81

28.76 32.05

ZSC 15Berry, Izzy23 1:00.85

28.93 31.92

BA 16Putman, Becca24 1:00.92

28.84 32.08

SCSC 15Dowd, Melanie25 1:00.96

28.93 32.03

BBSC 17Young, Mallory26 1:01.41

29.59 31.82

BBSC 16Field, Maddie27 1:01.96

29.58 32.38

BA 17Miller, Kiya28 1:02.09

28.95 33.14

ZSC 15Meyer, Emily29 1:02.38

28.98 33.40

MAST 15Marine, Aleah30 1:02.71

29.79 32.92

ACST 17Griffin, Kaitlyn31 1:02.73

30.25 32.48

ZSC 16Gordon, Abby32 1:02.84

30.02 32.82

ZSC 15Conrad, Brit33 1:02.85

30.34 32.51

BA 15De Los Reyes, Bea34 1:02.94

29.82 33.12

WIST 15Perry, Sophie35 1:03.74

30.79 32.95

PIKE 15Crain, Madisyn36 1:03.81

29.92 33.89

BA 16Senasec, Paige37 1:03.88

31.12 32.76

BBSC 17Weber, Erica38 1:04.18

30.80 33.38

ACST 17Bailey, Gracyn39 1:04.30

30.67 33.63

ZSC 15Butts, Teel40 1:04.58

30.77 33.81

BA 16Cahoon, Erin41 1:05.04

30.16 34.88

MAST 16Eichenberger, Cristina42 1:06.14

30.05 36.09

ZSC 16DeCoursey, Gwen43 1:06.99

31.40 35.59

BBSC 16Nguyen, Helen--- DQ

 
Girls 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BBSC 17Heyen, Addison1 1:58.43

26.04 29.28 32.0231.09

PCA 15Moore, Maddie2 2:02.79

27.52 30.95 31.4832.84

PCA 16Becker, Ava3 2:03.07

27.59 30.81 31.9032.77

BBSC 16York, Kennedy4 2:04.03

28.24 30.97 32.2732.55

SCSC 16Robinson, Dusty5 2:04.96

28.42 31.33 32.4432.77

BBSC 15Cole, Addyson6 2:06.42

27.75 31.26 33.8533.56

SCSC 17Sankey, Kylie7 2:09.39

28.21 32.12 34.3534.71

ZSC 17Moore, Madeleine8 2:11.67

29.59 33.38 34.4334.27

B - Final

BA 18Umulis, Madeline9 2:03.64

28.09 31.37 31.9732.21

BA 17Smith, Kansas10 2:07.35

28.94 32.17 32.5633.68

WIST 15Wright, Ava11 2:08.07

29.39 33.00 31.8033.88

SCSC 17Hesler, Marie12 2:09.08

29.04 32.58 33.3634.10

ZSC 15Willard, Carys13 2:10.72

28.19 32.89 34.7034.94

SCSC 15Dowd, Melanie14 2:11.43

29.34 33.60 33.7534.74

BA 16Pettit, Reagan15 2:11.97

29.67 33.26 34.2434.80
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2025 Spring CW ISI Divisional Championship, Sanction #: IN25006

Results
B - Final ...   (Girls 200 Yard Free)

BBSC 17Young, Mallory16 2:12.90

30.03 33.54 34.3135.02

 
Girls 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BBSC 17Heyen, Addison1 1:58.72

26.17 29.49 31.7431.32

PCA 16Becker, Ava2 2:02.37

27.42 30.70 32.1532.10

PCA 15Moore, Maddie3 2:04.29

28.20 31.22 32.1832.69

BBSC 16York, Kennedy4 2:04.35

28.46 31.10 32.5732.22

SCSC 16Robinson, Dusty5 2:05.62

28.75 31.70 31.8433.33

SCSC 17Sankey, Kylie6 2:06.81

28.32 31.67 33.6033.22

ZSC 17Moore, Madeleine7 2:07.29

28.96 31.70 33.1133.52

BBSC 15Cole, Addyson8 2:07.46

27.94 31.11 34.9533.46

BA 18Umulis, Madeline9 2:07.70

28.14 32.08 33.9033.58

SCSC 17Hesler, Marie10 2:07.86

28.70 31.88 33.5233.76

BA 17Smith, Kansas11 2:08.36

29.68 32.67 32.4233.59

WIST 15Wright, Ava12 2:09.70

29.23 32.84 33.4034.23

ZSC 15Willard, Carys13 2:10.70

29.45 32.81 34.2934.15

ZSC 16Sauder, Aubrey14 2:11.16

29.70 32.89 33.8934.68

BA 16Pettit, Reagan15 2:11.45

29.99 33.21 34.7433.51

SCSC 15Dowd, Melanie16 2:11.84

29.00 33.03 34.7835.03

MAST 15Gainey, Morgan17 2:12.18

30.44 33.53 33.1535.06

BBSC 17Young, Mallory18 2:12.23

29.54 33.36 34.3934.94

ZSC 15Berry, Izzy19 2:12.37

30.15 33.29 34.0534.88

ZSC 16Jenkins, Maddie20 2:12.48

30.31 33.52 34.2134.44

ZSC 15Raches, Katie21 2:12.76

29.76 33.22 34.7635.02

BA 15Schwartz, Ella22 2:12.89

30.20 33.91 33.7934.99

ZSC 16Roberts, Kaelyn23 2:14.04

30.32 34.03 34.7534.94

ACST 17Griffin, Kaitlyn24 2:14.78

31.90 36.03 32.7334.12

ZSC 15Magoni, Marin25 2:14.80

30.56 34.22 34.6435.38

WIST 16Eaton, Rhylee26 2:15.11

30.32 33.97 35.8934.93

PCST 17Helton, Josey27 2:15.65

30.63 34.50 34.8435.68

WIST 15Perry, Sophie28 2:16.75

31.46 34.03 35.2835.98

ZSC 15Conrad, Brit29 2:17.11

31.30 34.83 35.1535.83

ACST 17Bailey, Gracyn30 2:18.77

31.37 35.36 35.6136.43

BA 16Putman, Becca31 2:18.92

30.29 34.60 37.3136.72

PCA 17LaRoche, Hannah32 2:19.66

32.18 35.62 35.8735.99

WIST 15Pryor, Catherine33 2:20.25

32.23 35.39 35.5337.10

DTAC 16Watkins, M'Ellen34 2:21.08

31.74 36.15 36.3736.82

ZSC 16DeCoursey, Gwen35 2:21.69

31.78 35.93 36.8037.18

ZSC 16Gordon, Abby36 2:22.31

31.25 35.85 37.0638.15

ZSC 15Butts, Teel37 2:25.68

31.60 36.06 39.7138.31

MAST 16Eichenberger, Cristina38 2:26.20

31.88 37.18 37.9739.17

SCSC 17Woolwine, Katelyn39 2:30.22

32.26 38.44 39.2640.26

BA 15Larson, Julia--- DQ

 
Girls 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCA 16Becker, Ava1 5:25.08

28.19 31.60 33.5332.61

33.31 33.76 33.50 34.13

33.28 31.17

BBSC 17Heyen, Addison2 5:25.73

27.78 30.46 32.9431.40

33.49 33.55 34.06 34.89

34.57 32.59

PCA 15Moore, Maddie3 5:26.85

29.41 31.89 33.3632.63

33.80 33.69 33.99 33.30

33.20 31.58

BBSC 16York, Kennedy4 5:31.77

28.72 31.70 33.8032.63

33.52 33.79 34.40 34.34

34.72 34.15

BA 18Umulis, Madeline5 5:36.14

28.87 32.81 34.4433.43

34.31 34.37 34.63 34.71

34.78 33.79

PCA 15Helton, Hudson6 5:41.24

34.94 34.41 35.59

35.03 33.78

ZSC 17Moore, Madeleine7 5:42.29

31.12 33.89 34.5634.57

34.85 34.75 34.52 34.95

35.06 34.02

ZSC 15Magoni, Marin8 5:47.02

30.40 32.74 35.1734.39

35.65 35.65 36.11 36.20

36.23 34.48

SCSC 17Walker, Ellie9 5:47.53

29.13 32.87 34.5133.97

35.42 35.95 36.44 36.62

36.94 35.68

PCA 15Rosbottom, Reese10 5:47.89

31.10 34.39 35.2334.95

27.34 44.05 35.17 35.70

35.82 34.14

SCSC 15Dowd, Melanie11 5:48.63

29.67 33.54 35.1434.74

20.74 51.28 36.65 36.22

36.03 34.62

BA 15Schwartz, Ella12 5:50.80

31.14 34.57 35.9935.42

35.73 36.32 35.90 36.45

35.71 33.57

ZSC 15Berry, Izzy13 5:51.00

31.30 34.48 36.2735.12

35.78 36.80 36.01 35.57

35.62 34.05

BBSC 17Young, Mallory14 5:54.99

30.95 34.87 36.6335.69

36.70 36.14 36.16 36.48

36.45 34.92

MAST 15Gainey, Morgan15 5:56.12

30.68 34.00 36.0435.29

36.20 36.47 36.79 36.84

37.61 36.20

WIST 15Perry, Sophie16 6:03.28

31.82 34.51 4:56.95

ZSC 15Conrad, Brit17 6:05.21

31.97 35.60 36.7136.77

37.10 37.27 37.57 37.88

37.56 36.78

WIST 15Pryor, Catherine18 6:09.18

31.98 36.20 37.5237.20

38.07 38.39 37.96 38.10

37.14 36.62

PCST 17Helton, Josey19 6:09.39

31.38 35.63 37.5937.29

38.03 38.34 38.66 38.43

38.16 35.88

BBSC 16Erbele, Emma20 6:19.08

32.68 37.24 38.5638.61

39.56 38.99 38.84 38.96

38.49 37.15

PCA 15Mullenix, Kate21 6:19.74

32.41 36.92 39.6338.46

39.56 39.20 39.16 38.76

38.17 37.47
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Results
(Girls 500 Yard Free)

DTAC 16Watkins, M'Ellen22 6:23.62

32.11 37.44 39.4939.17

39.64 40.02 40.00 39.50

39.64 36.61

 
Girls 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PIKE 15Crain, Madisyn1 1:02.49

29.41 33.08

PCA 15Western, Madeline2 1:04.18

31.38 32.80

SCSC 17Sankey, Kylie3 1:04.42

31.55 32.87

SCSC 17Walker, Ellie4 1:04.54

31.69 32.85

ZSC 15Raches, Katie5 1:05.25

31.37 33.88

PCST 17Gibson, Addi6 1:06.08

31.74 34.34

SCSC 18Melevage, Sophia7 1:07.84

32.20 35.64

BA 16Cahoon, Erin8 1:08.20

32.34 35.86

B - Final

ZSC 15Meyer, Emily9 1:06.64

32.40 34.24

PCA 15Rosbottom, Reese10 1:07.42

32.75 34.67

ZSC 15Willard, Carys11 1:07.97

33.37 34.60

WIST 15Wright, Ava12 1:08.18

31.83 36.35

MAST 16Eichenberger, Cristina13 1:10.08

33.93 36.15

ZSC 16Jenkins, Maddie14 1:10.16

33.71 36.45

SCSC 15Dowd, Melanie15 1:10.90

34.64 36.26

BA 16Senasec, Paige16 1:12.10

35.15 36.95

 
Girls 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PIKE 15Crain, Madisyn1 1:04.49

30.38 34.11

SCSC 17Walker, Ellie2 1:04.89

31.54 33.35

SCSC 17Sankey, Kylie3 1:04.92

31.65 33.27

ZSC 15Raches, Katie4 1:05.38

31.35 34.03

PCA 15Western, Madeline5 1:06.72

32.04 34.68

PCST 17Gibson, Addi6 1:06.88

32.31 34.57

BA 16Cahoon, Erin7 1:06.97

31.84 35.13

SCSC 18Melevage, Sophia8 1:07.18

32.51 34.67

ZSC 15Willard, Carys9 1:07.29

32.44 34.85

ZSC 15Meyer, Emily10 1:07.36

32.37 34.99

PCA 15Rosbottom, Reese11 1:07.54

32.95 34.59

ZSC 16Jenkins, Maddie12 1:08.17

32.99 35.18

PCA 17LaRoche, Hannah13 1:09.02

33.56 35.46

MAST 16Eichenberger, Cristina14 1:09.89

33.64 36.25

BA 16Senasec, Paige15 1:10.25

34.87 35.38

WIST 15Wright, Ava16 1:10.45

33.91 36.54

SCSC 15Dowd, Melanie17 1:10.77

34.27 36.50

ZSC 15Butts, Teel18 1:11.66

34.89 36.77

ZSC 16Gordon, Abby19 1:11.98

35.26 36.72

BA 15Redick, Hadley20 1:12.71

35.91 36.80

PCST 15Tischer, Ella21 1:12.80

34.88 37.92

ZSC 16DeCoursey, Gwen22 1:12.97

36.25 36.72

BA 15Schwartz, Ella23 1:13.86

35.97 37.89

 
Girls 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SCSC 16Robinson, Dusty1 2:11.04

30.44 33.20 33.4034.00

SCSC 17Walker, Ellie2 2:18.25

32.92 35.55 35.1734.61

PCA 15Rosbottom, Reese3 2:21.09

33.21 35.97 35.7736.14

ZSC 15Willard, Carys4 2:21.95

33.36 35.73 36.4436.42

ZSC 15Raches, Katie5 2:22.05

33.34 35.99 35.8636.86

ZSC 16Jenkins, Maddie6 2:24.45

34.48 35.96 36.8837.13

WIST 15Wright, Ava7 2:28.55

33.04 37.89 38.1739.45

ZSC 17Moore, Madeleine8 2:30.07

34.82 37.39 38.6639.20

B - Final

PIKE 15Crain, Madisyn9 2:21.58

32.51 36.95 35.1436.98

ZSC 15Meyer, Emily10 2:23.49

32.71 36.32 37.6036.86

PCST 17Gibson, Addi11 2:26.08

33.75 36.36 37.8138.16

MAST 16Eichenberger, Cristina12 2:29.21

35.40 38.17 36.8238.82

BA 16Felten, Josie13 2:29.75

35.86 38.52 37.1638.21

BA 16Cahoon, Erin14 2:30.27

32.47 37.51 38.8541.44

ZSC 15Butts, Teel15 2:31.69

35.92 37.98 38.6439.15

BA 15De Los Reyes, Bea16 2:34.87

34.75 38.76 40.6740.69

 
Girls 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SCSC 16Robinson, Dusty1 2:13.98

30.74 33.31 35.1634.77

SCSC 17Walker, Ellie2 2:19.64

33.90 35.88 35.0234.84

ZSC 15Willard, Carys3 2:22.74

33.62 36.41 35.3637.35

ZSC 16Jenkins, Maddie4 2:23.38

33.94 35.86 36.5737.01

PCA 15Rosbottom, Reese5 2:23.62

34.15 36.01 36.7036.76

ZSC 15Raches, Katie6 2:23.97

33.88 36.61 36.3237.16

WIST 15Wright, Ava7 2:24.00

32.88 37.17 35.9138.04

ZSC 17Moore, Madeleine8 2:24.03

33.51 35.81 37.0937.62

ZSC 15Meyer, Emily9 2:24.58

32.55 35.46 38.8137.76

BA 16Cahoon, Erin10 2:25.42

32.82 35.98 38.5138.11

MAST 16Eichenberger, Cristina11 2:27.23

34.27 37.38 37.4038.18

PIKE 15Crain, Madisyn12 2:27.29

32.29 37.38 38.2839.34

BBSC 16Field, Maddie13 2:28.48

34.85 36.97 38.4338.23

PCST 17Gibson, Addi14 2:28.65

34.16 37.22 38.1339.14

BA 16Felten, Josie15 2:30.49

35.68 38.67 38.0638.08

BA 15De Los Reyes, Bea16 2:31.01

34.20 37.96 39.3439.51

ZSC 15Butts, Teel17 2:31.07

34.94 37.80 39.1139.22

BA 15Larson, Julia18 2:32.35

36.07 38.88 37.8039.60
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Girls 200 Yard Back)

BA 16Senasec, Paige19 2:32.74

36.71 39.04 38.1038.89

BBSC 15Ward, Halle20 2:33.45

34.17 38.01 41.4039.87

PIKE 16Beiter, Erin21 2:35.41

36.03 39.31 38.8941.18

SCSC 15Kilgour, Ava22 2:35.72

35.95 39.76 39.7140.30

BA 15Schwartz, Ella23 2:37.15

36.51 40.12 39.0741.45

BBSC 17Weber, Erica24 2:38.79

36.96 39.55 40.9341.35

 
Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BA 16Fecher, Allison1 1:09.87

32.85 37.02

WIST 16Eaton, Rhylee2 1:13.50

33.09 40.41

BBSC 16York, Kennedy3 1:15.81

35.54 40.27

ACST 17Griffin, Kaitlyn4 1:16.65

36.64 40.01

PIKE 16Beiter, Erin5 1:17.43

37.38 40.05

BBSC 16Field, Maddie6 1:17.87

36.62 41.25

ZSC 15Magoni, Marin7 1:18.82

37.72 41.10

ACST 17Bailey, Gracyn8 1:19.37

36.93 42.44

B - Final

BBSC 16FitzRoy, Coraleen9 1:20.74

37.83 42.91

PCST 15Medina, Vedia10 1:21.60

38.90 42.70

ZSC 15Berry, Izzy11 1:22.32

38.43 43.89

BBSC 17Weber, Erica12 1:23.35

39.18 44.17

 
Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WIST 16Eaton, Rhylee1 1:11.09

32.58 38.51

BA 16Fecher, Allison2 1:14.10

34.72 39.38

BBSC 16York, Kennedy3 1:14.70

35.18 39.52

PIKE 16Beiter, Erin4 1:16.47

35.98 40.49

ACST 17Griffin, Kaitlyn5 1:17.27

36.86 40.41

ZSC 15Magoni, Marin6 1:17.48

36.92 40.56

BBSC 15Ward, Halle7 1:17.63

35.73 41.90

BBSC 16Field, Maddie8 1:18.27

36.52 41.75

ACST 17Bailey, Gracyn9 1:18.86

37.42 41.44

PCST 15Medina, Vedia10 1:20.17

37.04 43.13

BA 15Schwartz, Ella11 1:20.31

36.79 43.52

BA 16Cahoon, Erin12 1:20.79

37.60 43.19

ZSC 15Berry, Izzy13 1:21.23

38.25 42.98

BBSC 16FitzRoy, Coraleen14 1:21.32

38.37 42.95

BBSC 17Weber, Erica15 1:24.66

39.80 44.86

 
Girls 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BA 17Miller, Kiya1 2:31.19

33.14 38.20 40.2939.56

BA 16Fecher, Allison2 2:35.74

34.22 39.31 41.1641.05

SCSC 18Schmitzer-Torbert, Guinevere3 2:36.54

33.65 39.28 41.6841.93

ACST 17Griffin, Kaitlyn4 2:41.13

36.59 40.75 41.7442.05

WIST 16Eaton, Rhylee5 2:41.70

35.63 41.73 41.7742.57

PIKE 16Beiter, Erin6 2:43.01

36.59 42.55 41.6642.21

SCSC 17Sankey, Kylie7 2:48.17

36.91 42.87 44.1644.23

ZSC 15Magoni, Marin8 2:50.44

38.07 42.90 44.9044.57

B - Final

BBSC 15Ward, Halle9 2:47.21

36.35 41.73 45.0144.12

SCSC 15Kilgour, Ava10 2:50.36

38.07 42.85 45.8343.61

ZSC 16May, Marie11 2:53.74

38.88 43.94 45.4145.51

ZSC 16Roberts, Kaelyn12 3:00.45

39.28 45.10 48.4247.65

SCSC 17Woolwine, Katelyn13 3:07.09

40.00 48.18 49.5449.37

 
Girls 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SCSC 18Schmitzer-Torbert, Guinevere1 2:35.19

33.34 39.07 42.2640.52

BA 17Miller, Kiya2 2:36.95

35.39 40.27 40.7040.59

ACST 17Griffin, Kaitlyn3 2:40.80

36.93 40.82 41.4741.58

BA 16Fecher, Allison4 2:42.41

36.40 41.31 42.4042.30

SCSC 17Sankey, Kylie5 2:42.69

35.89 40.87 43.1642.77

WIST 16Eaton, Rhylee6 2:43.25

35.72 41.11 43.6642.76

PIKE 16Beiter, Erin7 2:47.64

38.57 43.18 41.9843.91

ZSC 15Magoni, Marin8 2:49.75

37.79 42.32 44.5445.10

SCSC 15Kilgour, Ava9 2:51.76

38.55 43.34 44.8245.05

BBSC 15Ward, Halle10 2:53.61

37.50 43.44 46.8645.81

ZSC 16May, Marie11 2:54.43

39.18 43.99 45.9845.28

BA 16Cahoon, Erin12 2:59.43

39.85 45.33 46.6447.61

ZSC 16Roberts, Kaelyn13 3:06.50

39.19 46.43 50.8750.01

SCSC 17Woolwine, Katelyn14 3:06.85

41.18 48.26 48.6348.78

 
Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BBSC 17Heyen, Addison1 1:00.69

27.54 33.15

BA 16Fecher, Allison2 1:01.09

28.01 33.08

PCA 15Western, Madeline3 1:02.01

28.75 33.26

SCSC 18Melevage, Sophia4 1:02.81

29.10 33.71

BBSC 16Field, Maddie5 1:03.84

29.65 34.19

SCSC 18Schmitzer-Torbert, Guinevere6 1:04.55

29.34 35.21

SCSC 17Hesler, Marie7 1:04.78

29.82 34.96

BBSC 15Cole, Addyson8 1:04.86

29.34 35.52

B - Final

PIKE 15Crain, Madisyn9 1:05.13

29.77 35.36

SCSC 17Walker, Ellie10 1:07.29

30.48 36.81

ZSC 15Berry, Izzy11 1:08.48

31.54 36.94

SCSC 15Kilgour, Ava12 1:08.50

31.43 37.07

BA 15Redick, Hadley13 1:08.85

32.21 36.64
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Results
B - Final ...   (Girls 100 Yard Fly)

ZSC 16Sauder, Aubrey14 1:08.96

31.99 36.97

BA 15Larson, Julia15 1:15.91

34.07 41.84

 
Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BBSC 17Heyen, Addison1 1:01.84

28.70 33.14

BBSC 16Field, Maddie2 1:04.32

30.17 34.15

BBSC 15Cole, Addyson3 1:04.34

29.40 34.94

SCSC 18Melevage, Sophia4 1:04.61

29.51 35.10

SCSC 18Schmitzer-Torbert, Guinevere5 1:04.81

29.48 35.33

SCSC 17Hesler, Marie6 1:04.97

29.64 35.33

BA 16Fecher, Allison7 1:05.89

30.36 35.53

PCA 15Western, Madeline8 1:06.61

30.22 36.39

SCSC 15Kilgour, Ava9 1:06.86

31.14 35.72

PIKE 15Crain, Madisyn10 1:07.26

30.40 36.86

SCSC 17Walker, Ellie11 1:07.58

30.68 36.90

ZSC 15Berry, Izzy12 1:07.72

31.04 36.68

ZSC 16Sauder, Aubrey13 1:09.09

32.01 37.08

BA 15Redick, Hadley14 1:09.96

32.79 37.17

BA 17Miller, Kiya15 1:10.23

31.77 38.46

BA 15Larson, Julia16 1:12.75

33.42 39.33

 
Girls 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SCSC 15Kilgour, Ava1 2:23.82

30.81 35.81 38.8438.36

SCSC 18Melevage, Sophia2 2:25.57

30.06 36.09 40.2039.22

ACST 17Hernandez, Sofia3 2:26.12

32.10 37.40 37.6538.97

BA 16Fecher, Allison4 2:27.02

30.83 37.31 38.7440.14

PCA 15Western, Madeline5 2:31.11

29.70 34.56 46.5740.28

SCSC 16Robinson, Dusty6 2:31.98

32.57 38.84 40.4240.15

SCSC 17Hesler, Marie7 2:31.99

31.53 37.78 41.8940.79

 
Girls 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SCSC 18Melevage, Sophia1 2:26.72

31.32 36.40 40.3038.70

ACST 17Hernandez, Sofia2 2:27.47

32.34 37.61 38.7638.76

SCSC 16Robinson, Dusty3 2:31.28

32.82 39.02 40.1539.29

SCSC 17Hesler, Marie4 2:31.99

32.39 38.45 40.2840.87

BA 16Fecher, Allison5 2:32.22

32.50 38.82 38.8642.04

SCSC 15Kilgour, Ava6 2:34.62

32.62 39.07 41.3141.62

PCA 15Western, Madeline7 2:37.97

32.80 38.97 44.1142.09

BBSC 16Field, Maddie--- DFS

 
Girls 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BA 16Fecher, Allison1 2:16.86

28.44 36.40 32.3639.66

SCSC 16Robinson, Dusty2 2:19.15

29.91 34.12 32.8642.26

SCSC 17Sankey, Kylie3 2:20.69

30.40 36.12 32.0642.11

BBSC 15Cole, Addyson4 2:22.17

29.23 35.07 34.4443.43

ACST 17Hernandez, Sofia5 2:27.13

32.38 38.56 31.0945.10

SCSC 17Hesler, Marie6 2:27.97

30.74 38.54 34.2444.45

ZSC 15Willard, Carys7 2:30.13

30.66 36.94 33.8048.73

SCSC 15Dowd, Melanie8 2:30.60

31.71 38.83 34.2145.85

B - Final

ZSC 15Berry, Izzy9 2:26.38

31.43 37.40 33.4344.12

SCSC 15Kilgour, Ava10 2:27.07

30.56 38.76 33.9143.84

PIKE 16Beiter, Erin11 2:30.43

33.74 38.64 33.6144.44

ZSC 15Meyer, Emily12 2:30.70

32.42 36.66 36.2945.33

ACST 17Griffin, Kaitlyn13 2:30.97

34.57 42.75 33.8439.81

MAST 16Eichenberger, Cristina14 2:35.15

32.76 38.43 37.1246.84

WIST 16Eaton, Rhylee15 2:39.62

33.97 42.91 35.8746.87

ACST 17Bailey, Gracyn16 2:40.20

37.56 41.39 35.3345.92

 
Girls 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SCSC 16Robinson, Dusty1 2:19.67

29.74 33.91 33.0243.00

SCSC 17Sankey, Kylie2 2:20.42

30.20 35.44 32.6642.12

BA 16Fecher, Allison3 2:23.87

30.62 38.03 34.1241.10

ACST 17Hernandez, Sofia4 2:24.36

30.63 37.22 31.0245.49

BBSC 15Cole, Addyson5 2:25.10

30.16 35.06 35.3744.51

SCSC 17Hesler, Marie6 2:25.66

30.51 36.73 34.1744.25

ZSC 15Willard, Carys7 2:28.55

30.87 36.58 33.8847.22

SCSC 15Dowd, Melanie8 2:29.43

32.11 38.31 33.6345.38

WIST 16Eaton, Rhylee9 2:29.86

32.43 38.91 34.6543.87

BA 17Miller, Kiya10 2:29.90

31.56 38.60 37.4842.26

BBSC 15Ward, Halle11 2:30.23

33.02 39.79 35.0842.34

SCSC 15Kilgour, Ava12 2:30.31

31.56 39.17 35.9343.65

ZSC 15Meyer, Emily13 2:30.43

31.71 35.21 36.7846.73

ZSC 16Jenkins, Maddie14 2:30.50

32.64 36.04 34.7847.04

ZSC 15Berry, Izzy15 2:30.61

32.00 37.48 35.5045.63

PIKE 16Beiter, Erin16 2:32.11

32.78 40.75 34.3544.23

ACST 17Griffin, Kaitlyn17 2:33.04

35.10 42.08 34.3041.56

WIST 15Wright, Ava18 2:33.38

30.86 40.07 33.2349.22

ACST 17Bailey, Gracyn19 2:33.65

35.98 40.66 33.9843.03

MAST 16Eichenberger, Cristina20 2:34.32

33.55 37.18 37.2046.39

BA 15De Los Reyes, Bea21 2:34.39

32.27 39.07 36.5746.48

ZSC 16Sauder, Aubrey22 2:35.00

33.67 38.57 34.7148.05

BA 15Redick, Hadley23 2:36.21

32.55 40.88 37.1645.62

MAST 15Gainey, Morgan24 2:39.78

31.98 41.99 33.0252.79

ZSC 16DeCoursey, Gwen25 2:41.24

37.97 40.43 33.9448.90
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Girls 200 Yard IM)

BBSC 16FitzRoy, Coraleen26 2:44.30

36.74 43.01 39.0545.50

SCSC 17Woolwine, Katelyn27 2:47.96

35.98 43.95 38.6249.41

 
Girls 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCSC 16Robinson, Dusty1 4:52.03

30.60 36.52 35.4834.59

43.14 44.28 34.24 33.18

BA 16Fecher, Allison2 4:52.92

29.72 34.89 37.7338.46

41.27 42.33 35.30 33.22

PCA 15Helton, Hudson3 4:56.92

31.23 36.29 38.6239.53

40.50 41.00 35.55 34.20

BA 17Miller, Kiya4 5:07.73

30.94 38.28 39.0741.41

41.22 42.44 37.77 36.60

ZSC 15Raches, Katie5 5:10.08

33.05 38.32 39.6139.69

45.06 45.55 34.80 34.00

PCA 15Western, Madeline6 5:12.53

30.60 37.16 39.3938.48

46.37 47.16 37.23 36.14

SCSC 15Kilgour, Ava7 5:16.42

31.59 38.31 41.1542.86

45.18 44.88 38.19 34.26

ZSC 16Jenkins, Maddie8 5:16.80

33.47 41.22 37.8939.02

47.01 47.99 35.73 34.47

PIKE 16Beiter, Erin9 5:16.89

32.76 41.09 41.6142.27

43.08 44.41 37.21 34.46

BA 16Senasec, Paige10 5:24.14

34.83 41.83 38.7041.26

47.20 49.26 35.99 35.07

ZSC 15Meyer, Emily11 5:29.24

32.23 40.86 38.4438.62

49.15 51.53 39.13 39.28

WIST 16Eaton, Rhylee12 5:30.75

34.79 41.66 41.3942.35

47.50 47.63 37.98 37.45

SCSC 17Woolwine, Katelyn13 6:02.80

37.36 48.27 46.6147.46

50.69 51.94 40.76 39.71

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCSC 10Bernhardt III, Liam1 30.98

BA 10Leem, Juan2 31.51

ZSC 10Coffman, Wyatt3 31.80

BBSC 10Francis, Simon4 31.88

ZSC 10Johnson, Anders5 32.00

ZSC  9Beckley, Harrison6 33.49

BA  9Guelfi Roseguini, Matteo7 33.73

WIST 10O'Connor, Brecken8 33.82

PCST 10Scheibe, Owen9 34.18

PIKE 10Bosslet, Bram10 34.47

SCSC 10Birk, Griffin11 34.59

ZSC 10Riddle, Connor12 34.69

BA  9Qu, Vincent13 35.85

PCA 10Baker, David14 36.06

BBSC 10Williams, Hudson15 36.38

BBSC 10Erbele, Wesley16 36.47

ZSC  9Baker, Tanner17 36.78

ZSC 10Knueven, Adam18 38.15

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BA 10Chang, Tzu-Yi1 1:08.50

33.10 35.40

BA 10Leem, Juan2 1:09.06

33.03 36.03

ZSC 10Coffman, Wyatt3 1:09.69

34.80 34.89

WIST 10O'Connor, Brecken4 1:12.81

35.15 37.66

BBSC 10Francis, Simon5 1:13.76

34.73 39.03

BA  9Guelfi Roseguini, Matteo6 1:13.81

35.14 38.67

ZSC  9Beckley, Harrison7 1:13.95

34.42 39.53

BBSC 10Stocking, Gavin8 1:14.60

35.86 38.74

PIKE 10Bosslet, Bram9 1:16.38

35.88 40.50

PCST 10Scheibe, Owen10 1:18.28

36.13 42.15

ZSC  9Baker, Tanner11 1:19.21

38.50 40.71

BBSC 10Erbele, Wesley*12 1:21.16

38.31 42.85

ZSC 10Riddle, Connor*12 1:21.16

37.60 43.56

SCSC 10Birk, Griffin14 1:21.41

38.96 42.45

BBSC 10Williams, Hudson15 1:24.24

40.02 44.22

ZSC 10Knueven, Adam16 1:25.07

39.36 45.71

PCA 10Baker, David17 1:25.50

39.60 45.90

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BA 10Leem, Juan1 2:31.61

33.97 38.97 38.3740.30

BA 10Chang, Tzu-Yi2 2:33.11

33.15 39.56 39.1741.23

ZSC 10Coffman, Wyatt3 2:35.46

35.30 41.16 37.0042.00

WIST 10O'Connor, Brecken4 2:36.18

34.78 40.24 40.4440.72

BBSC 10Stocking, Gavin5 2:49.05

37.41 42.97 43.0245.65

BBSC 10Erbele, Wesley6 2:52.44

39.54 45.75 41.5445.61

PCA  9Helton, Atticus7 2:57.66

38.48 46.76 46.7945.63

SCSC 10Birk, Griffin8 3:03.05

40.05 46.81 47.7148.48

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ZSC 10Coffman, Wyatt1 36.41

PCST 10Scheibe, Owen2 38.17

BA 10Jain, Krish3 38.26

ZSC 10Johnson, Anders4 38.49

BBSC 10Francis, Simon5 38.80

SCSC 10Birk, Griffin6 38.96

BBSC 10Stocking, Gavin7 38.98

BA  9Guelfi Roseguini, Matteo8 39.39

BBSC 10Williams, Hudson9 40.48

WIST 10O'Connor, Brecken10 41.30

ZSC 10Riddle, Connor11 42.23

BBSC 10Erbele, Wesley12 42.27

ZSC  9Baker, Tanner13 42.40

PIKE 10Bosslet, Bram14 42.46

BA 10Warter, David15 43.05

ZSC  9Macik, Nolan16 43.98

PCA 10Tannehill, Bode17 44.64

PCA 10Baker, David18 44.73

ACST  8Cox, Jacob19 45.00

BA  9Qu, Vincent20 45.29

ZSC 10Knueven, Adam21 45.30

ACST 10Walter, Davis22 46.77

BA  9Lee, Joshua23 47.38

BBSC 10Pool, Caleb24 48.81

BA  9Keehn, Whitman25 49.48

BA  7Bai, Noah--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BA 10Chang, Tzu-Yi1 1:18.69

38.28 40.41

BA 10Jain, Krish2 1:20.40

40.34 40.06

ZSC 10Johnson, Anders3 1:21.73

39.77 41.96

PCST 10Scheibe, Owen4 1:21.84

40.49 41.35

SCSC 10Birk, Griffin5 1:24.94

41.39 43.55

BA  9Guelfi Roseguini, Matteo6 1:25.32

41.79 43.53

BBSC 10Stocking, Gavin7 1:25.74

41.46 44.28

BBSC 10Williams, Hudson8 1:26.41

42.43 43.98
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(Boys 10&U 100 Yard Back)

WIST 10O'Connor, Brecken9 1:28.38

42.46 45.92

ZSC 10Riddle, Connor10 1:31.61

44.97 46.64

BBSC 10Erbele, Wesley11 1:32.70

46.22 46.48

ZSC  9Macik, Nolan12 1:34.24

44.67 49.57

ACST  8Cox, Jacob13 1:35.94

47.36 48.58

BA  9Qu, Vincent14 1:36.06

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCSC 10Bernhardt III, Liam1 42.37

BA 10Jain, Krish2 44.15

ZSC  9Beckley, Harrison3 44.46

BA 10Leem, Juan4 44.50

PIKE 10Bosslet, Bram5 47.14

ZSC 10Riddle, Connor6 47.56

ACST 10Walter, Davis7 48.94

BBSC 10Francis, Simon8 49.49

ZSC  9Tracey, Liam9 49.73

BA  9Lee, Joshua10 50.31

PCA 10Monday, Abe11 57.08

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCSC 10Bernhardt III, Liam1 1:33.11

43.05 50.06

BA 10Leem, Juan2 1:34.89

45.21 49.68

ZSC  9Beckley, Harrison3 1:37.19

46.02 51.17

BA 10Jain, Krish4 1:38.20

47.46 50.74

ACST 10Walter, Davis5 1:41.78

47.73 54.05

BBSC 10Francis, Simon6 1:47.36

50.29 57.07

PIKE 10Bosslet, Bram7 1:47.81

49.51 58.30

ZSC  9Baker, Tanner8 1:48.49

51.12 57.37

ACST  9Stowe, Lucas9 1:55.59

55.15 1:00.44

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ZSC 10Coffman, Wyatt1 36.75

BA 10Jain, Krish2 36.90

ZSC  9Beckley, Harrison3 38.70

BBSC 10Stocking, Gavin4 40.70

ZSC  9Baker, Tanner5 40.86

ZSC 10Riddle, Connor*6 40.90

BA  9Guelfi Roseguini, Matteo*6 40.90

WIST 10O'Connor, Brecken8 43.20

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BA 10Leem, Juan1 1:24.17

37.11 47.06

BA  9Guelfi Roseguini, Matteo2 1:31.59

42.36 49.23

SCSC 10Bernhardt III, Liam3 1:31.92

43.08 48.84

BBSC 10Stocking, Gavin4 1:34.86

42.40 52.46

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ZSC  9Beckley, Harrison1 2:58.58

41.39 45.25 38.4253.52

BA 10Jain, Krish2 3:02.92

41.59 47.18 39.6554.50

BBSC 10Francis, Simon3 3:17.07

43.50 49.30 43.121:01.15

PIKE 10Bosslet, Bram4 3:17.67

42.84 54.28 42.5058.05

SCSC 10Birk, Griffin5 3:19.87

43.66 50.03 45.641:00.54

ZSC  9Baker, Tanner6 3:23.50

44.99 53.17 44.171:01.17

SCSC 10Bernhardt III, Liam--- DQ

41.42 41.57 40.9851.77

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABA1 2:09.15

Jain, Krish 10 Guelfi Roseguini, Matteo 9

Chang, Tzu-Yi 10 Leem, Juan 10

33.18 33.73 32.2929.95

AZSC2 2:35.97

Knueven, Adam 10 Macik, Nolan 9

Tracey, Liam 9 Baker, Tanner 9

38.85 42.32 35.3139.49

BBA3 2:37.55

Lee, Joshua 9 Warter, David 10

Keehn, Whitman 9 Qu, Vincent 9

38.19 40.28 34.3444.74

APCA4 2:43.05

Baker, David 10 Tannehill, Bode 10

Monday, Abe 10 Farthing, Lincoln 9

39.49 39.27 40.1944.10

AACST5 2:52.05

Cox, Jacob 8 Stowe, Lucas 9

Tzintzun-Esteban, Daniel 9 Walter, Davis 10

43.42 40.47 55.8432.32

ABBSC--- DQ

Stocking, Gavin 10 Williams, Hudson 10

Erbele, Wesley 10 Francis, Simon 10

34.68 36.57 32.0836.59

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABA1 2:34.17

Guelfi Roseguini, Matteo 9 Jain, Krish 10

Chang, Tzu-Yi 10 Qu, Vincent 9

40.28 44.88 35.1733.84

ABBSC2 2:45.27

Erbele, Wesley 10 Williams, Hudson 10

Stocking, Gavin 10 Francis, Simon 10

42.64 49.94 32.8839.81

APCA3 3:10.15

Baker, David 10 Monday, Abe 10

Tannehill, Bode 10 Farthing, Lincoln 9

49.24 53.36 37.9849.57

AACST4 3:18.05

Walter, Davis 10 Stowe, Lucas 9

Cox, Jacob 8 Tzintzun-Esteban, Daniel 9

48.40 52.51 42.4054.74

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BBA1 1:52.49

Kim, Wynton 12 Paulsen, Cade 12

So, Jacob 12 Stergar, Evan 12

27.85 28.28 27.1629.20

AZSC2 1:53.82

Newton, Liam 12 Billups, David 12

Goetz, Colin 12 Biddle, Corbett 12

28.90 28.24 27.6229.06

BZSC3 2:04.34

McAloon, Jackson 11 Kelly, Killian 12

Hovyadinov, Illia 12 Bowman, Jack 12

31.25 32.05 29.2431.80

APCA4 2:05.48

Patel, Kunsh 12 Hollinger, Mark 12

Metz, Carter 12 Birkey, Jack 12

33.26 33.85 25.1333.24

AACST5 2:23.10

Greening, Eli 11 Bishop, Graham 11

Shergill, Mehtab 12 Hernandez, Diego 11

34.95 36.68 35.6335.84

ATRIW6 2:29.47

Pierson, Asher 12 Clay, Hunter 11

Glazik, Carter 11 Butler, Jonny 12

43.27 40.77 27.4138.02

ABA--- DQ

Keehn, Bodhi 11 Zhang, Teng-Wen 12

Mall, Ishaan 11 Ricketts, Nicholas 12

33.53 34.42 32.0936.20

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABA1 2:09.03

Stergar, Evan 12 Zhang, Teng-Wen 12

Paulsen, Cade 12 Kim, Wynton 12

31.75 39.16 27.3330.79
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(Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay)

AZSC2 2:14.11

Bowman, Jack 12 Goetz, Colin 12

McAloon, Jackson 11 Billups, David 12

33.51 37.22 28.8734.51

BZSC3 2:25.96

Kelly, Killian 12 Tian, Gavin 11

Hovyadinov, Illia 12 Schnitzler, Charlie 12

37.99 41.41 30.7635.80

ATRIW4 2:49.05

Clay, Hunter 11 Glazik, Carter 11

Butler, Jonny 12 Pierson, Asher 12

49.19 46.76 40.6032.50

AACST5 2:50.51

Hernandez, Diego 11 Bishop, Graham 11

Lahman, Ryder 11 Greening, Eli 11

40.14 48.82 34.2247.33

APCA--- DQ

Patel, Kunsh 12 Metz, Carter 12

Birkey, Jack 12 Hollinger, Mark 12

37.58 41.81 32.2828.98

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BA 12Paulsen, Cade1 27.44

TRIW 12Butler, Jonny2 27.88

BA 12Kim, Wynton3 28.10

ZSC 12Newton, Liam4 28.64

ZSC 12Biddle, Corbett5 28.88

PIKE 12Winko, Noah6 29.19

ZSC 12Billups, David7 29.51

ZSC 12Bowman, Jack8 29.96

B - Final

ZSC 11McAloon, Jackson9 30.03

ZSC 12Goetz, Colin10 30.05

ZSC 12Schnitzler, Charlie11 30.68

MAST 12Estes, Josiah12 30.73

BA 12Ricketts, Nicholas13 30.97

BA 11Keehn, Bodhi14 31.97

BBSC 12McConnell, Owen15 32.34

ZSC 12Hovyadinov, Illia16 32.38

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BA 12Paulsen, Cade1 27.96

TRIW 12Butler, Jonny2 28.08

ZSC 12Biddle, Corbett3 28.29

BA 12Kim, Wynton4 28.97

ZSC 12Newton, Liam5 29.01

ZSC 12Billups, David6 29.41

PIKE 12Winko, Noah7 29.52

ZSC 12Bowman, Jack8 29.89

ZSC 12Goetz, Colin9 30.46

BA 12Ricketts, Nicholas10 30.69

MAST 12Estes, Josiah*11 31.03

ZSC 11McAloon, Jackson*11 31.03

ZSC 12Schnitzler, Charlie13 31.32

BA 11Keehn, Bodhi14 31.84

BBSC 12McConnell, Owen15 32.06

ZSC 12Hovyadinov, Illia16 32.08

PCA 12Patel, Kunsh17 32.38

ZSC 12Kelly, Killian18 32.59

SCSC 12Burge, Hunter19 32.88

ZSC 12Young, Elliott20 33.10

BA 12So, Jacob21 33.12

ZSC 11Nooning, Ben22 33.16

PIKE 11Weinkein, Harrison23 33.35

ACST 11Greening, Eli24 34.26

ZSC 11Curiel, Rob25 34.37

ZSC 11Tian, Gavin26 34.61

ZSC 11Guzman, Nash27 34.75

ZSC 11Dearholt, Jon28 35.01

BIG4 11Wilhoite, Cooper29 35.29

WIST 11Fairrow, Christian30 36.80

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BA 12Paulsen, Cade1 58.55

28.21 30.34

ZSC 12O'Leary, Ben2 59.21

28.37 30.84

BA 12Kim, Wynton3 1:01.58

29.39 32.19

ZSC 12Newton, Liam4 1:02.71

30.50 32.21

TRIW 12Butler, Jonny5 1:03.10

29.74 33.36

ZSC 12Biddle, Corbett6 1:04.84

30.36 34.48

MAST 12Estes, Josiah7 1:05.38

31.67 33.71

PIKE 12Winko, Noah8 1:06.07

31.43 34.64

B - Final

ZSC 12Billups, David9 1:04.38

31.50 32.88

ZSC 11McAloon, Jackson10 1:07.14

32.02 35.12

ZSC 12Schnitzler, Charlie11 1:07.97

33.19 34.78

ZSC 12Bowman, Jack12 1:07.98

32.78 35.20

ZSC 12Goetz, Colin13 1:08.04

32.12 35.92

BA 12So, Jacob14 1:08.37

32.71 35.66

ZSC 12Kelly, Killian15 1:12.13

33.96 38.17

PCA 12Patel, Kunsh16 1:12.48

34.19 38.29

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BA 12Paulsen, Cade1 59.30

28.63 30.67

ZSC 12O'Leary, Ben2 59.48

27.78 31.70

BA 12Kim, Wynton3 1:00.66

29.04 31.62

ZSC 12Newton, Liam4 1:02.50

30.49 32.01

TRIW 12Butler, Jonny5 1:03.72

30.36 33.36

PIKE 12Winko, Noah6 1:05.69

31.42 34.27

ZSC 12Biddle, Corbett7 1:06.11

31.48 34.63

MAST 12Estes, Josiah8 1:06.33

32.47 33.86

ZSC 12Billups, David9 1:06.48

32.08 34.40

BA 12So, Jacob10 1:06.96

32.38 34.58

ZSC 12Goetz, Colin11 1:07.12

31.84 35.28

ZSC 12Bowman, Jack12 1:08.05

32.86 35.19

ZSC 11McAloon, Jackson13 1:09.32

33.05 36.27

ZSC 12Schnitzler, Charlie14 1:10.16

33.49 36.67

PCA 12Patel, Kunsh15 1:11.39

33.72 37.67

ZSC 12Kelly, Killian16 1:11.86

34.13 37.73

ZSC 12Hovyadinov, Illia17 1:12.86

35.69 37.17

PCA 11Slightom, Owen18 1:13.30

35.84 37.46

ZSC 11Curiel, Rob19 1:13.64

34.05 39.59

BA 11Keehn, Bodhi20 1:14.04

35.02 39.02

ZSC 11Guzman, Nash21 1:19.50

36.24 43.26

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BA 12Stergar, Evan1 2:14.39

30.26 34.70 33.8935.54

MAST 12Estes, Josiah2 2:21.59

32.51 35.97 35.7937.32

ZSC 12Billups, David3 2:23.24

33.19 36.69 35.2738.09
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Results
A - Final ...   (Boys 12&U 200 Yard Free)

ZSC 12Schnitzler, Charlie4 2:25.23

33.56 37.60 36.2237.85

ZSC 12Biddle, Corbett5 2:25.89

32.47 36.88 37.8538.69

PCA 12Patel, Kunsh6 2:31.94

33.95 38.42 39.2940.28

PCA 12Metz, Carter7 2:32.69

35.46 39.22 38.3839.63

PCA 12Hollinger, Mark8 2:36.37

35.90 39.96 39.9040.61

B - Final

BA 11Keehn, Bodhi9 2:38.71

34.79 40.85 39.6543.42

PCA 11Slightom, Owen10 2:45.80

38.19 43.29 41.0743.25

WIST 11Eaton, Brody11 2:51.05

38.76 44.51 43.4644.32

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BA 12Stergar, Evan1 2:15.10

30.42 34.57 34.2635.85

MAST 12Estes, Josiah2 2:21.02

33.31 36.05 35.0236.64

ZSC 12Billups, David3 2:21.57

32.69 36.80 34.6337.45

ZSC 12Biddle, Corbett4 2:24.88

32.23 36.67 37.1138.87

ZSC 12Schnitzler, Charlie5 2:30.14

33.97 38.55 37.8139.81

PCA 12Metz, Carter6 2:33.94

34.97 39.76 38.3140.90

PCA 12Patel, Kunsh7 2:35.77

34.32 39.57 40.3541.53

PCA 12Hollinger, Mark8 2:39.83

35.80 41.26 39.9742.80

PCA 11Slightom, Owen9 2:40.16

37.24 41.61 38.4642.85

BA 11Keehn, Bodhi10 2:42.28

34.82 41.47 41.8044.19

WIST 11Eaton, Brody11 2:48.54

37.43 43.25 44.5943.27

 
Boys 12&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ZSC 12Billups, David1 6:22.27

33.31 36.67 39.3338.96

39.89 39.05 40.17 39.25

39.38 36.26

BBSC 12McConnell, Owen2 6:25.98

32.82 37.16 39.6739.25

38.88 40.14 39.97 40.61

39.63 37.85

ZSC 12Biddle, Corbett3 6:36.06

32.91 37.77 40.0340.08

40.65 41.52 41.59 41.31

41.21 38.99

BA 11Keehn, Bodhi4 7:13.63

36.03 41.50 45.2143.88

44.81 45.87 44.92 45.70

43.77 41.94

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PCA 12Birkey, Jack1 30.63

ZSC 12Bowman, Jack2 33.07

PIKE 12Winko, Noah3 33.59

ZSC 12Biddle, Corbett4 33.82

BA 12Paulsen, Cade5 34.26

TRIW 12Butler, Jonny6 34.44

ZSC 12Newton, Liam7 34.74

MAST 12Estes, Josiah8 38.06

B - Final

SCSC 10Bernhardt III, Liam9 35.21

ZSC 12Billups, David10 36.40

ZSC 11McAloon, Jackson11 36.42

PCA 12Patel, Kunsh12 37.00

BBSC 12McConnell, Owen13 37.19

BBSC 12Gandionco, Rocco14 37.46

BA 11Keehn, Bodhi15 37.63

ZSC 12Young, Elliott16 37.73

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PCA 12Birkey, Jack1 32.26

MAST 12Estes, Josiah2 33.27

ZSC 12Biddle, Corbett3 33.59

BA 12Paulsen, Cade4 34.24

ZSC 12Bowman, Jack5 34.26

ZSC 12Newton, Liam6 34.31

PIKE 12Winko, Noah7 34.39

TRIW 12Butler, Jonny8 34.82

SCSC 10Bernhardt III, Liam9 35.08

ZSC 12Billups, David10 35.95

BBSC 12Gandionco, Rocco11 36.29

PCA 12Patel, Kunsh12 36.85

ZSC 11McAloon, Jackson13 36.87

BBSC 12McConnell, Owen14 36.95

ZSC 12Young, Elliott15 37.97

BA 11Keehn, Bodhi16 38.07

SCSC 12Burge, Hunter17 38.21

PCA 11Slightom, Owen18 38.33

ZSC 12Kelly, Killian19 38.76

WIST 11Fairrow, Christian20 39.16

ZSC 11Curiel, Rob21 39.53

ACST 11Hernandez, Diego22 39.80

ZSC 11Guzman, Nash23 40.20

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

ZSC 12Newton, Liam1 1:09.04

33.85 35.19

PIKE 12Winko, Noah2 1:10.84

33.22 37.62

ZSC 12Biddle, Corbett3 1:13.43

35.26 38.17

ZSC 12Bowman, Jack4 1:14.00

35.89 38.11

MAST 12Estes, Josiah5 1:14.13

35.58 38.55

BBSC 12Gandionco, Rocco6 1:16.99

38.40 38.59

ZSC 12Schnitzler, Charlie7 1:19.11

38.85 40.26

PCA 11Slightom, Owen8 1:20.41

38.34 42.07

B - Final

ZSC 12Kelly, Killian9 1:19.02

38.38 40.64

ZSC 12Hovyadinov, Illia10 1:20.98

BA 11Keehn, Bodhi11 1:21.84

38.72 43.12

SCSC 12Burge, Hunter12 1:22.01

40.09 41.92

ZSC 11Guzman, Nash--- DQ

42.12 45.72

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ZSC 12Newton, Liam1 1:10.75

35.18 35.57

PIKE 12Winko, Noah2 1:10.87

34.34 36.53

ZSC 12Bowman, Jack3 1:12.12

35.18 36.94

MAST 12Estes, Josiah4 1:13.32

35.56 37.76

ZSC 12Biddle, Corbett5 1:13.84

35.55 38.29

PCA 11Slightom, Owen6 1:19.56

39.40 40.16

ZSC 12Schnitzler, Charlie7 1:19.79

38.68 41.11

BBSC 12Gandionco, Rocco8 1:19.80

39.34 40.46

BA 11Keehn, Bodhi9 1:20.94

38.40 42.54

ZSC 12Kelly, Killian10 1:20.99

39.31 41.68

SCSC 12Burge, Hunter11 1:21.01

38.73 42.28

ZSC 12Hovyadinov, Illia12 1:21.25
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Boys 12&U 100 Yard Back)

ZSC 11Guzman, Nash13 1:26.28

41.52 44.76

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

TRIW 12Butler, Jonny1 37.65

ZSC 12Goetz, Colin2 37.74

BA 12Zhang, Teng-Wen3 40.03

BBSC 11Kleis, Charlie4 40.44

BBSC 12McConnell, Owen5 40.79

ZSC 11McAloon, Jackson6 40.81

ZSC 11Tian, Gavin7 41.38

BA 12Ricketts, Nicholas8 41.65

B - Final

BA 11Mall, Ishaan9 42.34

ZSC 11Curiel, Rob10 42.60

ZSC 11Guzman, Nash11 43.61

ZSC 11Godinho, Eduardo12 44.55

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

TRIW 12Butler, Jonny1 37.80

ZSC 12Goetz, Colin2 38.63

ZSC 11McAloon, Jackson3 40.20

BA 12Ricketts, Nicholas4 40.38

BA 12Zhang, Teng-Wen5 40.59

BBSC 11Kleis, Charlie6 41.14

BBSC 12McConnell, Owen7 41.49

ZSC 11Tian, Gavin8 43.62

BA 11Mall, Ishaan9 44.06

ZSC 11Curiel, Rob10 44.80

ZSC 11Guzman, Nash11 46.53

ZSC 11Godinho, Eduardo12 46.54

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BA 12Stergar, Evan1 1:15.44

34.96 40.48

ZSC 12Simmons, Miller2 1:17.50

36.33 41.17

ZSC 12O'Leary, Ben3 1:18.87

36.62 42.25

PCA 12Birkey, Jack4 1:19.90

37.22 42.68

ZSC 12Goetz, Colin5 1:22.18

37.88 44.30

TRIW 12Butler, Jonny6 1:23.07

38.30 44.77

BA 12Zhang, Teng-Wen7 1:26.36

40.83 45.53

BBSC 11Kleis, Charlie8 1:28.25

41.47 46.78

B - Final

BBSC 12McConnell, Owen9 1:26.32

40.23 46.09

ZSC 12Billups, David10 1:26.38

41.56 44.82

ZSC 11Tian, Gavin11 1:35.21

43.40 51.81

ZSC 11Curiel, Rob12 1:35.83

43.49 52.34

ZSC 11Guzman, Nash13 1:41.86

46.28 55.58

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BA 12Stergar, Evan1 1:16.33

35.45 40.88

ZSC 12Simmons, Miller2 1:18.31

36.67 41.64

ZSC 12O'Leary, Ben3 1:18.46

36.04 42.42

PCA 12Birkey, Jack4 1:18.95

36.99 41.96

ZSC 12Goetz, Colin5 1:23.07

39.01 44.06

TRIW 12Butler, Jonny6 1:24.43

38.49 45.94

BA 12Zhang, Teng-Wen7 1:26.78

40.66 46.12

BBSC 11Kleis, Charlie8 1:27.78

41.50 46.28

BBSC 12McConnell, Owen9 1:27.87

40.14 47.73

ZSC 12Billups, David10 1:28.02

41.74 46.28

ZSC 11Curiel, Rob11 1:35.60

44.57 51.03

ZSC 11Tian, Gavin12 1:36.24

44.19 52.05

ZSC 11Guzman, Nash13 1:41.35

46.15 55.20

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PIKE 12Winko, Noah1 30.01

BA 12Paulsen, Cade2 30.19

ZSC 12Simmons, Miller3 30.36

BA 12Kim, Wynton4 30.52

ZSC 12Bowman, Jack5 32.70

ZSC 12Goetz, Colin6 33.79

BA 12So, Jacob7 34.01

ZSC 12Newton, Liam8 34.65

B - Final

ZSC 11McAloon, Jackson9 33.82

ZSC 12Hovyadinov, Illia10 34.80

MAST 12Estes, Josiah11 35.57

BBSC 12McConnell, Owen12 38.54

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PIKE 12Winko, Noah1 30.18

BA 12Paulsen, Cade2 30.23

ZSC 12Simmons, Miller3 30.24

BA 12Kim, Wynton4 31.03

BA 12So, Jacob5 34.10

ZSC 12Goetz, Colin6 34.46

ZSC 12Newton, Liam7 34.48

ZSC 12Bowman, Jack8 34.63

ZSC 11McAloon, Jackson9 34.82

MAST 12Estes, Josiah10 34.83

ZSC 12Hovyadinov, Illia11 35.42

BBSC 12McConnell, Owen12 39.36

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BA 12Stergar, Evan1 1:06.02

29.86 36.16

PCA 12Birkey, Jack2 1:06.96

29.70 37.26

PIKE 12Winko, Noah3 1:10.35

32.08 38.27

BA 12Paulsen, Cade4 1:10.47

32.09 38.38

ZSC 12Newton, Liam5 1:11.95

33.14 38.81

BA 12Kim, Wynton6 1:12.12

32.86 39.26

ZSC 12Bowman, Jack7 1:18.19

35.52 42.67

ZSC 12Hovyadinov, Illia8 1:19.56

37.06 42.50

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BA 12Stergar, Evan1 1:08.94

31.57 37.37

PCA 12Birkey, Jack2 1:09.83

32.44 37.39

PIKE 12Winko, Noah3 1:11.05

31.54 39.51

BA 12Paulsen, Cade4 1:11.72

33.45 38.27

BA 12Kim, Wynton5 1:11.76

33.22 38.54

ZSC 12Bowman, Jack6 1:16.88

35.89 40.99

ZSC 12Newton, Liam7 1:17.13

35.83 41.30

ZSC 12Hovyadinov, Illia8 1:23.38

39.11 44.27
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Results
 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BA 12Stergar, Evan1 2:23.19

PCA 12Birkey, Jack2 2:29.38

BA 12Kim, Wynton3 2:30.51

BA 12Paulsen, Cade4 2:35.22

ZSC 12Schnitzler, Charlie5 2:45.73

ZSC 12Goetz, Colin6 2:45.90

TRIW 12Butler, Jonny7 2:47.52

BA 12So, Jacob8 2:48.35

ZSC 11McAloon, Jackson9 2:49.10

ZSC 12Hovyadinov, Illia10 2:52.64

PCA 11Slightom, Owen11 3:01.22

BBSC 11Kleis, Charlie12 3:02.64

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABA1 1:39.01

Ersland, Jaxon 14 Leeper, Reid 14

Chang, Luke 13 Chen, Miles 14

25.30 25.44 23.1725.10

AZSC2 1:39.80

Douchkin, Kaloyan 14 Meyer, Cole 13

Morgan, Adam 14 Baker, Jonathan 14

25.59 25.07 24.1624.98

BZSC3 1:41.97

Yan, Kelvin 14 Jarmer, Brayden 14

Barron, Cooper 14 Bineyard, Joshua 13

25.81 25.50 25.4725.19

ABBSC4 1:43.25

Young, Byron 13 Houge, Easton 13

Kinter, Will 14 Huff, Preston 14

25.05 29.03 24.1725.00

APCA5 1:43.89

Dunaway, Nick 14 McAdams, Aidan 13

Sims, Jackson 13 Townsend, Sam 13

25.00 26.60 25.6526.64

AACST6 1:43.97

Willhelm, Hudson 13 Hodge, Logan 13

Garcia, Elias 13 Bowsher, Ben 13

25.77 26.10 23.5228.58

APIKE7 1:45.46

Strong Jr., Aj 13 Adams, Lane 13

Sitzman, George 13 Allen, Asher 13

25.17 25.48 24.8929.92

BBA8 1:54.67

Putman, Daniel 14 McKenna, Luke 14

Larson, Titus 13 Burgess, Alex 13

30.62 26.90 26.4930.66

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AZSC1 1:53.54

Douchkin, Kaloyan 14 Bineyard, Joshua 13

Barron, Cooper 14 Jarmer, Brayden 14

29.28 32.97 24.6726.62

AACST2 1:55.26

Bowsher, Ben 13 Willhelm, Hudson 13

Hodge, Logan 13 Garcia, Elias 13

28.39 30.79 27.8628.22

ABBSC3 1:57.38

Kinter, Will 14 Young, Byron 13

Huff, Preston 14 Litton, Will 13

28.86 33.06 27.8427.62

APIKE4 1:58.78

Adams, Lane 13 Strong Jr., Aj 13

Allen, Asher 13 Sitzman, George 13

29.67 32.08 30.1526.88

ABA5 2:00.20

Ersland, Jaxon 14 Burgess, Alex 13

Chang, Luke 13 McKenna, Luke 14

30.08 34.90 26.4628.76

BZSC6 2:00.47

Schickler, Isaiah 13 Dearholt, Jack 13

Byrne, Colin 13 Ellender, Mack 13

31.54 32.77 26.3229.84

APCA7 2:01.33

McAdams, Aidan 13 Townsend, Sam 13

Alvarenga, Esteban 13 Sims, Jackson 13

32.00 32.93 26.5929.81

 
Boys 14&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BA 14Chen, Miles1 23.48

BBSC 14Huff, Preston2 24.04

ZSC 14Baker, Jonathan3 24.35

BBSC 14Nail, Andrew4 24.75

PIKE 13Strong Jr., Aj5 24.76

PCA 14Dunaway, Nick6 24.87

PIKE 13Allen, Asher7 24.95

PCA 13Alvarenga, Esteban8 25.48

B - Final

SCSC 14Schroeter, Grant9 24.76

BBSC 14Kinter, Will10 25.05

ZSC 13Meyer, Cole11 25.22

PCA 14Moore, Darren12 25.37

ZSC 14Jarmer, Brayden13 25.38

ZSC 14Douchkin, Kaloyan14 25.39

PIKE 13Adams, Lane15 25.84

ZSC 14Morgan, Adam16 26.01

 
Boys 14&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BA 14Chen, Miles1 23.96

BBSC 14Huff, Preston2 24.24

ZSC 14Baker, Jonathan3 24.51

BBSC 14Nail, Andrew4 24.60

PIKE 13Allen, Asher5 24.70

PIKE 13Strong Jr., Aj6 24.82

PCA 14Dunaway, Nick7 24.99

PCA 13Alvarenga, Esteban8 25.03

ZSC 13Meyer, Cole9 25.14

ZSC 14Douchkin, Kaloyan10 25.15

SCSC 14Schroeter, Grant11 25.26

BBSC 14Kinter, Will12 25.35

ZSC 14Morgan, Adam13 25.60

ZSC 14Jarmer, Brayden14 25.79

PCA 14Moore, Darren15 25.83

PIKE 13Adams, Lane16 25.89

ZSC 13Bineyard, Joshua17 26.19

ACST 13Willhelm, Hudson*18 26.27

ZSC 14Yan, Kelvin*18 26.27

Swim-Off Required

PCA 13Townsend, Sam20 26.40

BA 13Chang, Luke21 26.51

ACST 13Hodge, Logan22 26.68

PCA 13McAdams, Aidan23 26.69

ZSC 14Barron, Cooper24 26.74

ZSC 13Dearholt, Jack*25 26.94

PCA 13Sims, Jackson*25 26.94

BA 14McKenna, Luke27 27.34

ZSC 13Ellender, Mack28 27.38

MAST 13Feeback, Cooper29 27.43

MAST 14Patterson, John30 27.70

ACST 13Qiu, Lucas31 27.97

BIG4 13O'Brien, Grayson32 28.16

ZSC 13Schickler, Isaiah33 28.17

MAST 14Gibson, Brody34 28.54

TRIW 13Siktberg, Nathaniel*35 28.77

ZSC 13Byrne, Colin*35 28.77

WIST 14Webster, Hunter37 28.80

ZSC 13Ghosh, Ayush38 28.90

BBSC 13Litton, Will39 29.09

ACST 14Shergill, Gurtaj40 29.13

ACST 13Garcia, Elias41 29.18

BBSC 13Houge, Easton42 29.40

BA 14Putman, Daniel43 29.46

ZSC 13Burns, Ian44 30.03

BA 13Larson, Titus45 30.31

BIG4 13Wise, Easton46 30.70

ZSC 13Ghosh, Ankush47 30.73

PIKE 13Sitzman, George48 31.59

 
Boys 14&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BBSC 14Huff, Preston1 52.69

25.00 27.69

BBSC 14Nail, Andrew2 53.34

25.71 27.63

ZSC 13Meyer, Cole3 53.55

25.99 27.56

PIKE 13Allen, Asher4 54.63

26.40 28.23

ZSC 14Baker, Jonathan5 54.64

25.96 28.68

BBSC 14Kinter, Will6 54.92

26.58 28.34
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Results
A - Final ...   (Boys 14&U 100 Yard Free)

PIKE 13Strong Jr., Aj7 55.36

26.92 28.44

ZSC 14Douchkin, Kaloyan8 55.83

27.30 28.53

B - Final

PCA 14Moore, Darren9 55.42

27.14 28.28

BBSC 13Young, Byron10 55.61

26.56 29.05

ZSC 13Bineyard, Joshua11 56.57

27.16 29.41

ZSC 14Jarmer, Brayden12 56.82

26.85 29.97

ZSC 14Morgan, Adam13 57.19

27.14 30.05

PIKE 13Adams, Lane14 57.92

27.72 30.20

BA 13Burgess, Alex15 58.20

27.70 30.50

PCA 13Townsend, Sam16 58.79

28.16 30.63

 
Boys 14&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BBSC 14Huff, Preston1 53.51

25.50 28.01

BBSC 14Nail, Andrew2 53.78

25.87 27.91

ZSC 13Meyer, Cole3 54.26

26.46 27.80

BBSC 14Kinter, Will4 54.73

26.55 28.18

ZSC 14Baker, Jonathan5 54.80

26.31 28.49

ZSC 14Douchkin, Kaloyan6 54.90

26.56 28.34

PIKE 13Allen, Asher7 55.32

26.90 28.42

PIKE 13Strong Jr., Aj8 55.46

26.64 28.82

BBSC 13Young, Byron9 55.52

26.44 29.08

PCA 14Dunaway, Nick10 56.47

26.78 29.69

PCA 14Moore, Darren11 56.54

27.76 28.78

ZSC 13Bineyard, Joshua12 56.76

27.24 29.52

ZSC 14Morgan, Adam13 57.02

27.11 29.91

PIKE 13Adams, Lane14 57.18

27.35 29.83

ZSC 14Jarmer, Brayden15 57.40

26.90 30.50

PCA 13Townsend, Sam16 57.51

27.51 30.00

BA 13Burgess, Alex17 58.67

27.87 30.80

PCA 13Alvarenga, Esteban18 58.96

27.31 31.65

PCA 13Sims, Jackson19 59.28

28.28 31.00

ACST 13Hodge, Logan*20 59.33

28.33 31.00

ZSC 14Barron, Cooper*20 59.33

28.25 31.08

PCA 13McAdams, Aidan22 59.64

28.76 30.88

MAST 13Feeback, Cooper23 59.66

28.30 31.36

BIG4 13O'Brien, Grayson24 1:00.43

29.23 31.20

ZSC 13Ellender, Mack25 1:01.13

29.33 31.80

BA 14McKenna, Luke26 1:01.63

28.47 33.16

MAST 14Patterson, John27 1:02.28

29.94 32.34

TRIW 13Siktberg, Nathaniel28 1:02.54

30.27 32.27

BBSC 13Litton, Will29 1:02.99

29.67 33.32

ACST 13Garcia, Elias30 1:03.12

30.33 32.79

ZSC 13Byrne, Colin31 1:03.50

30.53 32.97

ACST 13Qiu, Lucas32 1:04.05

29.96 34.09

MAST 14Gibson, Brody33 1:04.17

30.71 33.46

ZSC 13Ghosh, Ayush34 1:05.68

31.26 34.42

ZSC 13Wetnight, Elliot35 1:05.99

31.35 34.64

ZSC 13Schickler, Isaiah36 1:06.18

32.79 33.39

ZSC 13Burns, Ian37 1:06.84

31.30 35.54

ZSC 13Dearholt, Jack38 1:06.91

31.35 35.56

 
Boys 14&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

ACST 13Bowsher, Ben1 1:54.68

26.11 28.56 30.5429.47

BBSC 14Huff, Preston2 1:56.59

25.96 29.16 30.5630.91

BA 14Chen, Miles3 1:56.61

25.73 29.41 30.8830.59

BBSC 14Kinter, Will4 1:58.12

26.60 29.61 30.7031.21

ZSC 13Meyer, Cole5 1:58.17

27.62 29.99 29.4231.14

PCA 14Moore, Darren6 1:58.45

27.51 30.12 29.5431.28

BBSC 14Nail, Andrew7 1:58.53

26.57 29.52 31.0231.42

BA 14Ersland, Jaxon8 2:01.57

27.07 30.64 31.9431.92

B - Final

SCSC 14Schroeter, Grant9 2:01.73

26.70 31.47 31.5831.98

ZSC 14Douchkin, Kaloyan10 2:04.47

28.93 32.39 30.2332.92

PCA 14Dunaway, Nick11 2:04.74

28.39 31.93 31.0033.42

ZSC 14Baker, Jonathan12 2:04.91

27.41 32.34 31.5933.57

PIKE 13Allen, Asher13 2:05.47

28.69 32.52 31.4832.78

BBSC 13Young, Byron14 2:06.62

28.91 32.79 31.5833.34

PCA 13Townsend, Sam15 2:09.96

28.65 33.17 33.7434.40

ZSC 14Morgan, Adam16 2:13.54

30.26 33.84 34.5634.88

 
Boys 14&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BA 14Chen, Miles1 1:57.28

25.77 29.58 31.0630.87

BBSC 14Huff, Preston2 1:57.36

26.74 29.41 30.8030.41

BBSC 14Nail, Andrew3 1:58.51

26.55 29.68 30.7831.50

BA 14Ersland, Jaxon4 1:59.25

27.10 29.47 31.5031.18

BBSC 14Kinter, Will5 1:59.31

27.48 29.79 31.0131.03

PCA 14Moore, Darren6 1:59.42

27.74 29.90 30.7631.02

ACST 13Bowsher, Ben7 1:59.73

26.65 29.96 31.5831.54

ZSC 13Meyer, Cole8 1:59.90

27.97 30.75 29.6831.50

ZSC 14Baker, Jonathan9 2:02.61

26.88 30.78 32.1832.77

TRIW 14Clay, Bentley10 2:02.68

26.43 31.25 31.7833.22

ZSC 14Douchkin, Kaloyan11 2:03.06

28.69 31.16 30.6132.60

PCA 14Dunaway, Nick12 2:04.80

27.10 31.72 32.6933.29

BBSC 13Young, Byron13 2:05.56

28.17 32.00 32.2033.19
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Boys 14&U 200 Yard Free)

PCA 13Townsend, Sam14 2:07.70

28.57 32.26 33.0633.81

PIKE 13Allen, Asher15 2:08.24

28.07 31.09 34.6034.48

SCSC 14Schroeter, Grant16 2:08.74

28.79 32.89 32.9634.10

ZSC 14Morgan, Adam17 2:09.30

30.07 32.45 33.1433.64

BA 13Burgess, Alex18 2:09.54

29.20 32.33 34.0733.94

ZSC 13Bineyard, Joshua19 2:10.43

30.09 33.03 32.9734.34

PIKE 13Strong Jr., Aj20 2:10.60

29.43 32.74 34.0334.40

ZSC 14Yan, Kelvin21 2:10.64

30.22 33.61 32.2934.52

ZSC 14Jarmer, Brayden22 2:11.29

29.81 33.29 33.4034.79

PCA 13McAdams, Aidan23 2:11.56

30.42 33.94 32.6434.56

ZSC 13Ellender, Mack24 2:12.78

30.06 34.36 33.3335.03

PCA 13Alvarenga, Esteban25 2:13.89

29.07 34.22 34.8735.73

PCA 13Sims, Jackson26 2:14.70

29.21 34.67 34.3736.45

PIKE 13Adams, Lane27 2:14.99

30.43 34.95 34.0335.58

TRIW 13Siktberg, Nathaniel28 2:17.45

31.33 35.17 35.0335.92

MAST 13Feeback, Cooper29 2:17.55

31.17 35.07 34.8036.51

ACST 13Garcia, Elias30 2:19.27

31.41 36.02 34.7337.11

ZSC 13Byrne, Colin31 2:20.34

32.08 36.49 34.6037.17

ZSC 13Wetnight, Elliot32 2:22.62

32.79 37.06 37.2035.57

ZSC 13Ghosh, Ayush33 2:23.41

31.37 37.50 35.8038.74

ZSC 13Dearholt, Jack34 2:23.67

31.43 36.84 36.6738.73

ACST 13Qiu, Lucas35 2:25.92

32.57 36.97 36.7739.61

BBSC 13Litton, Will36 2:26.28

31.91 37.42 36.9639.99

ZSC 13Ghosh, Ankush37 2:27.11

33.13 37.47 37.7938.72

ZSC 13Schickler, Isaiah38 2:31.96

33.99 38.29 39.3240.36

 
Boys 14&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCA 14Moore, Darren1 5:17.15

28.63 31.15 32.0631.74

32.79 32.54 32.40 32.75

32.76 30.33

BBSC 14Kinter, Will2 5:19.31

27.49 30.77 32.9132.00

32.85 32.97 33.21 32.93

33.70 30.48

BBSC 14Nail, Andrew3 5:19.48

27.36 31.44 32.9032.45

33.02 32.86 33.31 33.15

32.73 30.26

ZSC 13Meyer, Cole4 5:21.66

28.66 31.92 32.8232.88

32.69 32.96 33.10 32.70

32.74 31.19

ACST 13Bowsher, Ben5 5:32.28

27.15 30.97 34.5932.62

33.71 34.34 34.49 35.07

35.70 33.64

ZSC 13Bineyard, Joshua6 5:35.53

29.61 32.41 34.1233.57

34.60 34.53 34.39 34.88

34.84 32.58

TRIW 14Clay, Bentley7 5:42.51

27.38 31.29 34.6933.02

35.90 37.27 36.47 37.30

35.94 33.25

ZSC 14Barron, Cooper8 5:42.88

29.87 33.31 34.9034.75

35.17 35.56 35.52 35.21

35.21 33.38

ZSC 13Ellender, Mack9 5:52.04

29.93 34.31 35.3235.86

35.73 35.78 36.46 37.06

36.54 35.05

ZSC 14Jarmer, Brayden10 5:55.65

29.26 34.14 37.0035.98

37.16 37.05 36.81 36.68

37.11 34.46

PCA 13Sims, Jackson11 6:03.41

29.01 34.73 37.1937.37

38.45 37.85 38.07 37.75

37.44 35.55

TRIW 13Siktberg, Nathaniel12 6:10.55

32.74 36.23 37.1937.41

36.86 37.58 37.57 39.12

38.18 37.67

ZSC 13Byrne, Colin13 6:19.14

30.68 36.24 38.8038.04

39.52 39.64 39.40 39.65

39.58 37.59

ZSC 13Ghosh, Ankush14 6:32.40

32.75 37.79 40.0939.42

41.78 40.70 41.22 41.68

39.13 37.84

BBSC 13Litton, Will15 6:36.87

32.27 38.95 41.4640.01

41.11 41.13 41.44 41.42

41.13 37.95

 
Boys 14&U 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BA 14Leeper, Reid1 18:40.62

29.88 32.66 34.2433.26

34.41 33.93 34.13 33.75

33.91 34.24 34.52 34.76

34.33 34.62 34.50 34.14

34.15 34.06 34.15 34.32

34.15 34.11 34.41 34.09

34.47 34.26 34.28 34.20

33.99 34.06 34.48 34.61

31.55

MAST 13Feeback, Cooper2 21:51.76

32.65 38.60 39.0840.07

39.78 40.14 40.26 39.78

39.76 40.19 41.58 40.61

40.11 40.10 40.11 40.60

39.59 39.83 41.83 39.89

41.07 40.42 40.00 41.77

40.51 39.65 40.05 39.90

39.37 39.31 39.12 39.28

36.75

 
Boys 14&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BBSC 14Kinter, Will1 1:00.62

29.47 31.15

ACST 13Bowsher, Ben2 1:01.26

29.31 31.95

TRIW 14Clay, Bentley3 1:01.67

29.89 31.78

PCA 14Moore, Darren4 1:02.58

31.06 31.52

BBSC 13Young, Byron5 1:02.79

30.67 32.12

PIKE 13Adams, Lane6 1:02.96

30.53 32.43

ZSC 14Morgan, Adam7 1:03.41

30.65 32.76

ZSC 14Baker, Jonathan8 1:03.98

30.62 33.36

B - Final

SCSC 14Schroeter, Grant9 1:05.53

31.24 34.29

ZSC 13Schickler, Isaiah10 1:07.50

33.78 33.72

ZSC 13Ellender, Mack11 1:08.48

33.79 34.69
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Results
B - Final ...   (Boys 14&U 100 Yard Back)

PCA 13McAdams, Aidan12 1:08.70

33.24 35.46

BA 13Chang, Luke13 1:09.61

34.28 35.33

ZSC 13Meyer, Cole14 1:09.78

33.76 36.02

ZSC 13Byrne, Colin15 1:11.48

35.01 36.47

ZSC 13Ghosh, Ayush16 1:12.39

34.43 37.96

 
Boys 14&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BBSC 14Kinter, Will1 1:00.78

29.57 31.21

ACST 13Bowsher, Ben2 1:01.73

29.92 31.81

ZSC 14Baker, Jonathan3 1:02.13

30.03 32.10

PCA 14Moore, Darren4 1:02.86

30.82 32.04

TRIW 14Clay, Bentley5 1:03.28

1:03.28

PIKE 13Adams, Lane6 1:03.76

30.69 33.07

ZSC 14Morgan, Adam7 1:04.02

31.15 32.87

BBSC 13Young, Byron8 1:04.22

31.36 32.86

SCSC 14Schroeter, Grant9 1:06.49

31.90 34.59

ZSC 13Schickler, Isaiah10 1:08.89

34.14 34.75

ZSC 13Meyer, Cole11 1:09.05

33.06 35.99

ZSC 13Ellender, Mack12 1:09.14

33.53 35.61

PCA 13McAdams, Aidan13 1:09.28

33.01 36.27

BIG4 13O'Brien, Grayson14 1:09.41

33.88 35.53

BA 13Chang, Luke15 1:10.25

34.10 36.15

ZSC 13Byrne, Colin16 1:12.55

35.51 37.04

ZSC 13Ghosh, Ayush17 1:13.57

36.03 37.54

PCA 13Townsend, Sam18 1:13.83

36.07 37.76

ZSC 13Wetnight, Elliot19 1:15.16

36.64 38.52

 
Boys 14&U 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

TRIW 14Clay, Bentley1 2:12.11

30.17 33.67 33.8634.41

PIKE 13Adams, Lane2 2:17.91

32.20 35.51 34.4135.79

BBSC 13Young, Byron3 2:18.01

31.71 34.56 34.9036.84

BA 13Burgess, Alex4 2:22.31

33.27 35.81 36.3336.90

PCA 13McAdams, Aidan5 2:26.61

32.63 37.15 38.3438.49

ZSC 13Schickler, Isaiah6 2:31.11

35.70 38.56 37.6439.21

ZSC 13Byrne, Colin7 2:32.12

36.36 38.89 37.7439.13

ZSC 13Wetnight, Elliot8 2:34.71

36.82 39.37 38.8939.63

B - Final

ZSC 13Ghosh, Ayush9 2:36.01

36.22 39.73 38.6741.39

ACST 13Garcia, Elias10 2:37.07

37.56 40.25 38.5540.71

 
Boys 14&U 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

TRIW 14Clay, Bentley1 2:14.67

30.88 33.76 34.9135.12

BBSC 13Young, Byron2 2:22.14

32.67 36.66 36.1036.71

PIKE 13Adams, Lane3 2:22.48

32.46 36.00 36.2837.74

BA 13Burgess, Alex4 2:24.85

33.98 36.59 36.7237.56

PCA 13McAdams, Aidan5 2:27.57

33.74 37.35 38.0138.47

ZSC 13Schickler, Isaiah6 2:30.59

35.30 39.39 36.6039.30

ZSC 13Wetnight, Elliot7 2:32.77

34.97 38.48 39.3939.93

ZSC 13Byrne, Colin8 2:33.59

35.81 39.18 38.1840.42

ACST 13Garcia, Elias9 2:37.86

38.24 40.10 39.7539.77

ZSC 13Ghosh, Ayush10 2:39.45

36.79 41.29 40.4740.90

 
Boys 14&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

ZSC 14Barron, Cooper1 1:08.07

32.09 35.98

BA 13Chang, Luke2 1:08.34

31.84 36.50

BBSC 14Schrier, Andrew3 1:08.78

31.90 36.88

ZSC 13Dearholt, Jack4 1:10.92

32.59 38.33

ZSC 14Douchkin, Kaloyan5 1:11.58

33.60 37.98

ZSC 14Baker, Jonathan6 1:12.28

33.67 38.61

BBSC 14Nail, Andrew7 1:12.81

33.97 38.84

PCA 13Townsend, Sam8 1:13.31

33.64 39.67

B - Final

ZSC 13Bineyard, Joshua9 1:14.37

35.11 39.26

ZSC 14Jarmer, Brayden10 1:14.58

34.83 39.75

SCSC 14Schroeter, Grant11 1:16.49

36.10 40.39

BA 13Burgess, Alex12 1:16.98

36.05 40.93

ACST 13Qiu, Lucas13 1:17.69

36.13 41.56

PCA 13Alvarenga, Esteban14 1:20.61

36.29 44.32

 
Boys 14&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ZSC 14Barron, Cooper1 1:07.69

32.15 35.54

BA 13Chang, Luke2 1:09.71

32.48 37.23

BBSC 14Schrier, Andrew3 1:10.70

32.72 37.98

ZSC 13Dearholt, Jack4 1:11.89

33.65 38.24

BBSC 14Nail, Andrew5 1:12.17

33.27 38.90

ZSC 14Douchkin, Kaloyan6 1:12.39

34.18 38.21

ZSC 14Baker, Jonathan7 1:12.41

34.48 37.93

PCA 13Townsend, Sam8 1:13.85

33.92 39.93

ZSC 13Bineyard, Joshua9 1:14.16

34.75 39.41

ZSC 14Jarmer, Brayden10 1:14.56

35.32 39.24

SCSC 14Schroeter, Grant11 1:18.99

37.57 41.42

ACST 13Qiu, Lucas12 1:19.36

36.97 42.39

BA 13Burgess, Alex13 1:19.78

37.07 42.71

BIG4 13O'Brien, Grayson14 1:22.58

38.50 44.08
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Boys 14&U 100 Yard Breast)

PCA 13Alvarenga, Esteban15 1:25.92

38.92 47.00

 
Boys 14&U 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

TRIW 14Clay, Bentley1 2:31.98

32.32 38.00 41.6839.98

PIKE 13Strong Jr., Aj2 2:36.39

33.73 39.68 41.1941.79

PIKE 13Allen, Asher3 2:36.67

34.81 40.04 40.3141.51

BBSC 13Young, Byron4 2:37.41

34.59 40.41 40.3142.10

ZSC 13Bineyard, Joshua5 2:38.42

35.93 40.49 40.7141.29

ZSC 13Dearholt, Jack6 2:44.40

35.83 42.12 43.1343.32

ACST 13Qiu, Lucas7 2:53.24

38.13 44.30 44.7946.02

ACST 13Hodge, Logan8 2:53.39

37.81 44.07 45.4846.03

 
Boys 14&U 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

TRIW 14Clay, Bentley1 2:36.35

34.38 39.42 41.6140.94

PIKE 13Strong Jr., Aj2 2:38.20

33.32 38.94 43.5542.39

BBSC 13Young, Byron3 2:38.28

35.30 40.74 40.4441.80

PIKE 13Allen, Asher4 2:39.00

34.20 40.57 41.8042.43

ZSC 13Bineyard, Joshua5 2:40.03

35.75 40.78 41.3742.13

ZSC 13Dearholt, Jack6 2:44.59

35.01 41.93 43.0944.56

ACST 13Hodge, Logan7 2:50.42

37.64 43.55 44.4544.78

ACST 13Qiu, Lucas8 2:53.40

37.22 43.76 46.3246.10

ACST 13Bowsher, Ben--- DQ

34.45 40.38 43.3444.26

 
Boys 14&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BBSC 14Schrier, Andrew1 59.00

26.76 32.24

BA 14Leeper, Reid2 59.64

28.02 31.62

PCA 14Dunaway, Nick3 59.98

27.55 32.43

ZSC 14Barron, Cooper4 1:00.08

27.77 32.31

ZSC 14Douchkin, Kaloyan5 1:00.20

28.19 32.01

BA 14Ersland, Jaxon6 1:00.81

27.96 32.85

BBSC 14Huff, Preston7 1:01.08

27.85 33.23

ZSC 14Morgan, Adam8 1:02.30

28.02 34.28

B - Final

SCSC 14Schroeter, Grant9 1:00.94

27.98 32.96

ZSC 14Jarmer, Brayden10 1:01.76

28.31 33.45

ACST 13Hodge, Logan11 1:05.70

30.22 35.48

PCA 13Sims, Jackson12 1:06.27

29.69 36.58

ZSC 14Yan, Kelvin13 1:07.31

31.76 35.55

BA 13Chang, Luke14 1:07.33

30.64 36.69

MAST 14Patterson, John15 1:08.62

31.19 37.43

PCA 13Townsend, Sam16 1:08.87

31.29 37.58

 
Boys 14&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BBSC 14Schrier, Andrew1 58.58

26.80 31.78

BA 14Ersland, Jaxon2 59.89

27.83 32.06

BA 14Leeper, Reid3 1:00.02

28.29 31.73

ACST 13Willhelm, Hudson4 1:00.32

28.53 31.79

ZSC 14Douchkin, Kaloyan5 1:00.62

28.18 32.44

PCA 14Dunaway, Nick6 1:00.81

28.11 32.70

ZSC 14Barron, Cooper7 1:00.82

28.48 32.34

BBSC 14Huff, Preston8 1:01.69

28.02 33.67

ZSC 14Morgan, Adam9 1:02.40

28.09 34.31

ZSC 14Jarmer, Brayden10 1:03.05

29.00 34.05

SCSC 14Schroeter, Grant11 1:04.08

28.45 35.63

ACST 13Hodge, Logan12 1:06.92

29.80 37.12

BA 13Chang, Luke13 1:07.14

30.81 36.33

MAST 14Patterson, John14 1:07.48

31.37 36.11

PCA 13Sims, Jackson15 1:07.64

30.20 37.44

ZSC 14Yan, Kelvin16 1:08.07

30.79 37.28

PCA 13Townsend, Sam17 1:08.86

31.78 37.08

PCA 13Alvarenga, Esteban18 1:09.27

30.81 38.46

TRIW 13Siktberg, Nathaniel19 1:09.63

32.34 37.29

 
Boys 14&U 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BA 14Ersland, Jaxon1 2:23.16

29.17 35.19 40.4638.34

PIKE 13Allen, Asher2 2:27.28

30.25 37.91 39.8839.24

ACST 13Hodge, Logan--- DQ

30.28 38.11 41.6041.35

 
Boys 14&U 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BA 14Ersland, Jaxon1 2:18.07

28.82 33.29 39.2736.69

PCA 14Dunaway, Nick2 2:31.59

31.15 38.68 40.6041.16

ACST 13Hodge, Logan3 2:32.82

31.96 38.87 40.0541.94

PIKE 13Allen, Asher4 2:35.48

30.58 37.19 43.9243.79

 
Boys 14&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BA 14Ersland, Jaxon1 2:11.35

27.85 33.77 31.8637.87

PCA 14Moore, Darren2 2:11.38

30.91 33.77 30.8435.86

ZSC 14Barron, Cooper3 2:13.90

28.28 36.10 32.6336.89

ZSC 14Douchkin, Kaloyan4 2:14.43

28.71 34.34 31.2040.18

BBSC 14Huff, Preston5 2:15.55

28.10 35.02 31.6540.78

BBSC 14Kinter, Will6 2:18.22

28.04 34.00 32.3343.85

SCSC 14Schroeter, Grant7 2:18.27

28.03 35.81 30.3644.07

BBSC 13Young, Byron8 2:19.43

28.18 35.63 32.5343.09

B - Final

BA 13Chang, Luke9 2:17.99

29.24 37.55 32.8338.37
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Results
B - Final ...   (Boys 14&U 200 Yard IM)

PIKE 13Allen, Asher10 2:20.18

29.06 38.28 32.5840.26

PIKE 13Adams, Lane11 2:23.32

30.34 36.76 33.9642.26

PIKE 13Strong Jr., Aj12 2:24.35

28.90 36.74 36.6842.03

BA 13Burgess, Alex13 2:25.26

32.01 36.72 32.8743.66

PCA 13McAdams, Aidan14 2:28.60

32.06 37.15 35.4143.98

ACST 13Hodge, Logan15 2:28.99

30.66 38.57 32.8646.90

ZSC 13Ellender, Mack16 2:30.24

30.41 39.36 34.5845.89

 
Boys 14&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BA 14Ersland, Jaxon1 2:13.86

27.59 33.79 33.6438.84

ZSC 14Barron, Cooper2 2:14.31

28.89 36.24 32.5536.63

PCA 14Moore, Darren3 2:14.72

32.40 33.93 30.9937.40

ACST 13Willhelm, Hudson4 2:15.67

28.97 35.82 32.1738.71

BBSC 14Huff, Preston5 2:17.18

28.24 34.95 32.5141.48

ZSC 14Douchkin, Kaloyan6 2:17.74

29.28 36.26 31.7940.41

BBSC 14Kinter, Will7 2:20.42

28.18 34.96 32.9944.29

BBSC 13Young, Byron8 2:21.45

29.09 35.58 33.9242.86

SCSC 14Schroeter, Grant9 2:21.61

28.45 37.27 31.2444.65

PCA 14Dunaway, Nick10 2:22.23

28.31 37.60 32.8343.49

PIKE 13Strong Jr., Aj11 2:24.31

29.47 37.94 35.2541.65

PIKE 13Adams, Lane12 2:24.80

30.82 36.82 33.7743.39

BA 13Chang, Luke13 2:25.40

30.97 38.37 34.6041.46

PIKE 13Allen, Asher14 2:25.85

29.52 38.66 34.3143.36

BA 13Burgess, Alex15 2:27.81

32.56 37.90 33.3444.01

ACST 13Hodge, Logan16 2:28.33

30.55 38.51 33.0046.27

PCA 13McAdams, Aidan17 2:31.06

31.39 37.83 36.5845.26

ZSC 13Ellender, Mack18 2:32.78

31.92 40.09 33.9346.84

PCA 13Sims, Jackson19 2:35.41

29.96 41.22 34.8149.42

ACST 13Qiu, Lucas20 2:36.76

34.07 40.63 37.9244.14

ZSC 13Dearholt, Jack21 2:37.00

32.91 42.42 37.9543.72

PCA 13Alvarenga, Esteban22 2:38.94

30.99 41.14 37.3449.47

ZSC 13Ghosh, Ayush23 2:41.56

33.48 42.98 37.1547.95

TRIW 13Siktberg, Nathaniel24 2:42.53

34.36 41.99 36.9049.28

ACST 13Garcia, Elias25 2:43.90

37.52 41.45 34.9849.95

ZSC 13Wetnight, Elliot26 2:49.19

38.99 41.64 37.2451.32

 
Boys 14&U 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BA 14Leeper, Reid1 4:42.31

29.43 34.20 35.0135.77

40.61 41.25 33.81 32.23

BBSC 14Huff, Preston2 4:52.97

28.29 34.04 38.0538.49

44.42 44.92 34.10 30.66

TRIW 14Clay, Bentley3 4:53.01

27.46 33.83 37.3637.93

44.22 44.47 34.67 33.07

ACST 13Bowsher, Ben4 4:59.17

30.73 35.00 37.5538.13

44.32 45.70 34.34 33.40

ZSC 14Morgan, Adam5 5:06.13

30.60 36.33 37.9338.93

46.07 46.51 35.87 33.89

ZSC 13Wetnight, Elliot6 5:42.43

39.41 44.60 42.1242.28

48.72 49.74 38.62 36.94

ACST 13Garcia, Elias7 5:56.95

16.22 21.42 47.8254.28

42.38 50.98 50.66 1:13.19

MAST 13Feeback, Cooper8 6:01.28

36.51 46.18 46.4146.54

55.94 53.69 38.08 37.93

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABBSC1 1:30.89

Dunbar, Bradyn 15 Huff, Parker 18

Barnes, Gavin 18 Kelley, Shane 15

23.02 22.41 22.1923.27

AMAST2 1:33.27

Molin, Diesel 17 Gainey, Jacob 17

Fox, Grant 16 Aker, Brady 15

22.47 23.19 24.2623.35

ABA3 1:34.39

Perry, Parker 16 Thompson, Dante 16

Saunders, Aaron 15 Hopson, Bryce 17

24.30 23.12 22.9923.98

AWIST4 1:35.97

Barszcz, Carter 16 Ferguson, Alex 18

Carroll, Zach 17 Church, David 17

23.61 24.24 23.9924.13

BBBSC5 1:36.54

Wilson, Reid 16 Bousum, Josiah 18

Nitka, Logan 16 Crane, Ethan 18

25.06 24.24 22.9724.27

AACST6 1:36.84

Summerlot, Matthew 17 Zhou, Michael 15

Gray, Jackson 16 Arnett, Haidan 16

24.64 24.44 24.0623.70

BBA7 1:40.61

Jordan, Chase 16 Newton, Matthew 15

Rao, Mukund 16 Glassmaker, Thomas 15

24.94 25.23 24.8725.57

AZSC8 1:41.04

Beach, Lukas 17 Zabel, Rowan 15

Newton, Mack 15 Berry, Ike 17

25.42 23.94 25.8325.85

ATRIW9 1:43.10

Stanley, Dillon 17 Matthews, Alex 16

Taylor, Jonah 17 Norman, Jacob 17

28.64 24.60 23.9925.87

BMAST10 1:46.02

Wondolkowski, Ethan 16 Enkhorn, DJ 16

Gustafson, Gabriel 16 Haack, Abram 15

26.03 25.12 27.3727.50

BWIST11 1:50.21

Malcom, Hunter 15 Meyers, Austin 15

Hodges, Caleb 15 Hogreve, Rylan 16

29.37 27.50 26.0527.29

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABBSC1 1:41.60

Bousum, Josiah 18 Crane, Ethan 18

Huff, Parker 18 Kelley, Shane 15

25.63 28.66 22.7124.60

AMAST2 1:45.36

Molin, Diesel 17 Gainey, Jacob 17

Fox, Grant 16 Aker, Brady 15

25.11 30.02 23.5426.69

ABA3 1:45.82

Saunders, Aaron 15 Hopson, Bryce 17

Jordan, Chase 16 Thompson, Dante 16

28.57 28.83 23.0625.36

AWIST4 1:47.00

Barszcz, Carter 16 Ferguson, Alex 18

Carroll, Zach 17 Church, David 17

28.27 28.71 23.6526.37

ASCSC5 1:47.19

Lewellen, Braxton 17 Templeman, Marshall 15

Hoar, Henry 16 Hartlep, Konner 16

28.96 28.15 23.8826.20

ATRIW6 1:48.12

Norman, Jacob 17 Taylor, Jonah 17

Williams, Noah 16 Matthews, Alex 16

28.96 29.56 24.2225.38
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Results
(Boys 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay)

BBA7 1:54.39

Glassmaker, Thomas 15 Newton, Matthew 15

Robinos, Alex 18 Perry, Parker 16

29.47 34.38 23.4327.11

BMAST8 1:57.91

Enkhorn, DJ 16 Haack, Abram 15

Gustafson, Gabriel 16 Wondolkowski, Ethan 16

30.66 31.89 24.9330.43

BWIST9 2:05.45

Hodges, Caleb 15 Hogreve, Rylan 16

Malcom, Hunter 15 Meyers, Austin 15

32.96 31.62 27.7233.15

AACST--- DQ

Gray, Jackson 16 Arnett, Haidan 16

Summerlot, Matthew 17 Zhou, Michael 15

28.35 31.40 24.5226.35

 
Boys 15&O 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACST 15Watkins, Tyler1 17:23.42

26.04 30.49 30.9631.31

31.72 30.59 31.63 31.75

31.97 32.20 31.29 31.47

32.06 31.41 31.50 32.42

31.32 31.60 31.22 31.03

32.81 32.38 32.79 32.67

32.93 32.45 32.63 32.46

32.01 32.33 32.49 31.85

29.64

DTAC 15Sanchez-Gonzalez, Luis2 17:53.42

27.72 30.42 32.3431.80

32.37 32.27 32.37 33.03

32.69 33.07 32.66 32.71

32.79 32.76 32.93 32.65

33.02 32.69 32.87 32.30

32.17 32.71 32.98 33.55

32.98 34.14 33.55 33.27

32.91 33.60 32.65 32.37

31.08

TRIW 17Norman, Jacob3 18:14.41

27.55 30.16 32.1131.51

32.75 32.99 33.52 33.45

33.15 33.31 33.11 33.50

33.61 33.73 33.68 34.24

33.65 33.98 33.10 33.51

33.05 33.66 33.47 34.11

34.95 33.93 33.70 34.46

34.46 33.22 33.33 33.21

32.25

ZSC 15Newton, Mack4 18:17.88

28.63 32.29 33.6532.67

33.59 33.83 33.53 33.70

33.78 33.78 33.46 33.50

33.09 33.74 33.59 33.63

33.38 33.56 33.58 34.22

33.17 32.93 33.77 33.75

33.82 33.66 34.06 33.30

33.68 33.38 33.24 32.99

30.93

WIST 16Barszcz, Carter5 18:52.85

26.69 30.15 32.5531.89

33.88 35.05 35.19 35.45

35.32 35.43 35.41 35.05

34.93 34.52 34.99 33.91

35.40 32.79 35.32 35.14

35.82 35.61 35.57 35.58

34.82 35.16 35.71 36.13

34.57 34.60 34.51 34.51

31.20

WIST 17Carroll, Zach6 18:53.98

28.89 32.54 34.5633.91

34.36 34.62 35.13 35.03

35.71 35.05 34.87 34.49

34.42 34.73 34.77 35.03

33.99 34.79 34.11 34.30

34.71 34.03 34.48 34.50

35.26 35.04 35.18 35.10

35.02 34.96 34.88 34.16

31.36

TRIW 17Stanley, Dillon7 20:07.92

30.47 35.48 36.4235.67

36.61 36.87 36.13 36.57

37.18 36.85 36.93 37.08

37.50 37.41 37.08 36.49

37.57 36.40 37.49 37.15

36.76 37.77 37.76 36.83

37.35 37.92 37.48 36.54

36.53 35.85 36.46 36.55

34.77

 
Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BBSC 15Dunbar, Bradyn1 22.46

PIKE 15Drlich, Sam*2 23.18

BBSC 18Huff, Parker*2 23.18

MAST 16Fox, Grant4 23.51

ACST 16Arnett, Haidan5 23.65

ACST 16Gray, Jackson6 23.99

BA 16Thompson, Dante7 24.15

TRIW 17Norman, Jacob8 24.24

B - Final

ACST 15Zhou, Michael9 24.05

WIST 17Church, David10 24.08

BA 16Jordan, Chase11 24.66

BBSC 16Wilson, Reid12 24.74

SCSC 15Templeman, Marshall13 24.88

TRIW 16Matthews, Alex*14 25.23

BBSC 18Bousum, Josiah*14 25.23

 
Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BBSC 15Dunbar, Bradyn1 22.59

BBSC 18Huff, Parker2 23.51

PIKE 15Drlich, Sam3 23.54

MAST 16Fox, Grant4 23.90

BA 16Thompson, Dante5 23.95

WIST 16Barszcz, Carter6 24.00

ACST 16Arnett, Haidan7 24.02

ACST 16Gray, Jackson8 24.14

TRIW 17Norman, Jacob*9 24.15

ACST 17Miller, Ethan*9 24.15

WIST 17Church, David11 24.30

ACST 15Zhou, Michael12 24.33

SCSC 15Templeman, Marshall13 24.34

BA 16Jordan, Chase14 24.47

BBSC 16Wilson, Reid15 24.55

BBSC 18Bousum, Josiah16 24.61

TRIW 16Matthews, Alex17 24.62

ACST 15Watkins, Tyler18 24.80

ZSC 15Sams, Bo19 24.83

WIST 17Carroll, Zach20 24.86

BA 15Saunders, Aaron21 24.91

ACST 17Sobek, Zach22 24.94

PIKE 16Dorsey, Rion23 24.98

MAST 15Aker, Brady24 25.08

MAST 16Enkhorn, DJ25 25.11

BBSC 16Nitka, Logan26 25.14

ZSC 15Zabel, Rowan27 25.36

WIST 18Ferguson, Alex28 25.41

SCSC 16Ewoldt, Shawn*29 25.56

MAST 16Wondolkowski, Ethan*29 25.56

ZSC 17Beach, Lukas31 25.57

BA 15Newton, Matthew32 25.61

SCSC 16Hoar, Henry33 25.69

DTAC 18Garcia, Yeshua34 25.84

ZSC 15Newton, Mack35 25.96

BA 16Rao, Mukund36 26.01

PCA 15GeRue, Jett37 26.26

DTAC 17Valiente, Angel V38 26.47

ZSC 17Berry, Ike39 26.55

TRIW 17Stanley, Dillon40 27.91

 
Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BBSC 15Dunbar, Bradyn1 49.85

23.69 26.16

BBSC 18Huff, Parker2 50.25

23.91 26.34

BIG4 17Perrine, Camden3 50.76

24.05 26.71
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Results
A - Final ...   (Boys 100 Yard Free)

ACST 17Summerlot, Matthew4 51.86

25.01 26.85

TRIW 17Norman, Jacob5 52.04

25.31 26.73

BA 15Yu, Eric6 53.50

24.66 28.84

BA 16Perry, Parker7 53.75

25.89 27.86

ZSC 17Zimmer, Colin8 54.11

25.41 28.70

B - Final

ACST 16Gray, Jackson9 52.11

24.92 27.19

BA 17Hopson, Bryce10 52.20

25.31 26.89

WIST 17Church, David11 52.44

25.32 27.12

ACST 16Arnett, Haidan12 52.72

25.37 27.35

ZSC 15Zabel, Rowan13 53.99

25.59 28.40

ACST 17Sobek, Zach14 54.43

26.06 28.37

SCSC 17Lewellen, Braxton15 54.52

26.06 28.46

SCSC 15Templeman, Marshall16 54.85

26.23 28.62

 
Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BBSC 15Dunbar, Bradyn1 50.10

24.03 26.07

BBSC 18Huff, Parker2 50.57

24.14 26.43

BIG4 17Perrine, Camden3 50.95

24.36 26.59

ACST 17Miller, Ethan4 50.97

24.53 26.44

BA 15Yu, Eric5 51.05

24.24 26.81

PCA 16Clodfelter, Will6 51.11

24.78 26.33

TRIW 17Norman, Jacob7 51.99

25.26 26.73

ACST 17Summerlot, Matthew8 52.00

25.31 26.69

ZSC 17Zimmer, Colin9 52.14

24.93 27.21

BA 16Perry, Parker10 53.21

25.85 27.36

ACST 16Gray, Jackson11 53.24

25.24 28.00

ACST 15Watkins, Tyler12 53.43

26.09 27.34

BA 17Hopson, Bryce13 53.46

25.83 27.63

ACST 16Arnett, Haidan14 53.55

25.59 27.96

WIST 17Church, David15 54.04

26.30 27.74

MAST 16Enkhorn, DJ16 54.16

25.94 28.22

BA 16Thompson, Dante17 54.51

25.88 28.63

SCSC 17Lewellen, Braxton*18 54.60

26.09 28.51

ACST 17Sobek, Zach*18 54.60

25.88 28.72

Swim-Off Required

SCSC 15Templeman, Marshall20 54.64

25.88 28.76

ZSC 15Zabel, Rowan21 54.82

25.85 28.97

ACST 15Zhou, Michael22 55.01

26.31 28.70

MAST 15Aker, Brady23 55.08

26.26 28.82

BA 15Newton, Matthew24 55.12

26.44 28.68

TRIW 16Matthews, Alex25 55.34

26.17 29.17

MAST 16Fox, Grant26 55.35

26.99 28.36

PIKE 16Dorsey, Rion*27 55.37

26.14 29.23

SCSC 16Hartlep, Konner*27 55.37

26.88 28.49

BBSC 16Wilson, Reid29 55.83

25.71 30.12

BA 16Jordan, Chase30 55.84

26.75 29.09

WIST 17Carroll, Zach31 55.90

26.82 29.08

BIG4 18O'Brien, Taylor32 56.03

27.01 29.02

BBSC 16Nitka, Logan33 56.48

27.37 29.11

ZSC 15Newton, Mack34 56.54

26.98 29.56

BA 15Glassmaker, Thomas35 56.73

27.24 29.49

BA 15Saunders, Aaron36 56.95

26.56 30.39

MAST 16Wondolkowski, Ethan37 57.06

26.78 30.28

WIST 18Ferguson, Alex38 57.12

27.19 29.93

DTAC 17Valiente, Angel V39 57.25

27.21 30.04

DTAC 18Garcia, Yeshua40 57.37

27.24 30.13

ZSC 17Berry, Ike41 58.88

27.41 31.47

PCA 15GeRue, Jett42 58.91

28.02 30.89

BA 18Robinos, Alex43 1:00.58

28.48 32.10

 
Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BBSC 18Huff, Parker1 1:50.26

25.17 27.77 28.3628.96

BA 17Hopson, Bryce2 1:50.73

25.97 27.99 27.7629.01

ACST 17Summerlot, Matthew3 1:52.30

25.75 28.31 29.1129.13

BBSC 15Dunbar, Bradyn4 1:52.35

24.97 28.41 29.0529.92

DTAC 15Sanchez-Gonzalez, Luis5 1:54.83

26.42 28.69 29.8129.91

ACST 15Zhou, Michael6 1:55.72

26.59 29.63 29.7329.77

PIKE 15Drlich, Sam7 1:55.79

26.60 28.42 31.0929.68

TRIW 17Norman, Jacob8 1:56.26

26.64 29.52 29.3230.78

B - Final

ACST 16Arnett, Haidan9 1:55.52

26.03 29.23 30.1630.10

BIG4 17Perrine, Camden10 1:56.67

25.69 29.70 30.4830.80

BA 16Perry, Parker11 1:57.99

26.76 30.09 30.0831.06

SCSC 15Templeman, Marshall12 1:59.23

26.80 30.24 31.5630.63

ACST 16Gray, Jackson13 2:00.29

26.67 30.45 30.8132.36

ACST 17Sobek, Zach14 2:00.82

28.15 29.58 31.8731.22

WIST 17Church, David15 2:00.84

27.26 31.01 30.3532.22

ZSC 15Newton, Mack16 2:02.47

27.37 31.13 31.9232.05

 
Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BBSC 18Huff, Parker1 1:51.22

25.11 27.87 29.1829.06

BBSC 15Dunbar, Bradyn2 1:51.99

25.40 28.38 28.7829.43

BA 17Hopson, Bryce3 1:52.11

26.20 28.67 28.1129.13

ACST 17Summerlot, Matthew4 1:55.14

26.82 29.22 28.9730.13

DTAC 15Sanchez-Gonzalez, Luis5 1:55.38

26.03 29.13 30.3729.85
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Boys 200 Yard Free)

TRIW 17Norman, Jacob6 1:55.42

26.25 29.54 28.9330.70

PIKE 15Drlich, Sam7 1:57.33

26.64 30.00 30.3730.32

ACST 15Zhou, Michael8 1:57.50

26.85 29.98 29.8830.79

BIG4 17Perrine, Camden9 1:57.99

25.25 28.95 32.1231.67

BA 16Perry, Parker10 1:58.01

27.39 30.84 28.8030.98

ACST 16Arnett, Haidan11 1:58.89

27.23 30.48 30.0631.12

SCSC 15Templeman, Marshall12 1:59.08

27.29 30.64 30.5230.63

ACST 16Gray, Jackson13 1:59.10

27.38 30.27 30.6630.79

WIST 17Church, David14 1:59.79

27.13 30.75 30.0831.83

ACST 17Sobek, Zach15 2:00.97

27.34 30.13 31.8931.61

ZSC 15Newton, Mack16 2:01.60

27.46 30.74 31.5631.84

WIST 17Carroll, Zach17 2:01.79

27.13 30.98 32.2131.47

BA 15Newton, Matthew18 2:01.91

27.08 29.94 33.1531.74

BIG4 18O'Brien, Taylor19 2:02.55

27.69 30.06 32.6132.19

MAST 15Aker, Brady20 2:03.31

27.54 31.59 31.0033.18

ZSC 17Berry, Ike21 2:03.33

28.57 31.17 31.0432.55

BA 15Saunders, Aaron22 2:03.35

27.53 31.12 33.1831.52

DTAC 18Garcia, Yeshua23 2:03.55

28.08 31.12 31.8232.53

MAST 16Enkhorn, DJ24 2:03.63

27.45 30.80 32.8132.57

BBSC 16Nitka, Logan25 2:04.07

27.42 31.23 32.1433.28

MAST 16Wondolkowski, Ethan26 2:05.65

27.39 31.76 32.8833.62

MAST 16Fox, Grant27 2:05.81

27.79 31.87 32.3833.77

BA 16Rao, Mukund28 2:06.54

28.82 31.78 32.5133.43

DTAC 17Valiente, Angel V29 2:06.71

28.46 32.85 31.8733.53

TRIW 17Stanley, Dillon30 2:10.13

29.75 33.72 32.5734.09

BBSC 16Wilson, Reid31 2:12.29

28.09 32.38 34.9136.91

ACST 15Deardorf, Bryce32 2:15.26

30.33 34.16 35.1635.61

WIST 16Barszcz, Carter--- DFS

 
Boys 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCA 16Clodfelter, Will1 5:04.34

26.69 30.52 31.3930.85

32.16 30.97 31.32 31.14

30.48 28.82

TRIW 17Norman, Jacob2 5:06.05

27.13 29.56 31.1330.36

31.66 32.25 31.94 31.67

30.93 29.42

BA 17Hopson, Bryce3 5:07.62

27.70 30.23 31.1130.76

31.63 31.58 32.15 31.99

31.29 29.18

BBSC 18Crane, Ethan4 5:08.71

27.07 29.55 31.3730.93

30.30 30.70 31.55 32.70

32.66 31.88

BA 16Perry, Parker5 5:16.06

28.77 31.60 32.8032.10

32.28 32.05 31.71 32.30

31.98 30.47

PIKE 15Drlich, Sam6 5:17.14

28.27 31.67 32.1031.76

32.01 32.75 32.77 32.85

32.07 30.89

ZSC 15Newton, Mack7 5:17.28

28.35 31.55 31.8831.78

32.34 32.68 32.53 32.79

32.60 30.78

WIST 17Carroll, Zach8 5:25.44

28.02 31.60 33.8133.32

33.14 34.20 34.11 33.40

32.22 31.62

DTAC 17Valiente, Angel V9 5:31.78

28.93 32.63 33.6833.39

33.88 33.59 34.89 33.55

34.81 32.43

MAST 16Wondolkowski, Ethan10 5:35.97

27.50 31.98 34.9333.59

34.35 34.57 34.92 35.74

34.71 33.68

BA 16Rao, Mukund11 5:39.40

29.73 32.81 34.9133.93

34.95 35.35 34.96 35.48

34.65 32.63

ZSC 17Berry, Ike12 5:39.52

30.64 33.58 34.3934.16

34.70 34.59 34.14 34.16

34.81 34.35

TRIW 17Stanley, Dillon13 5:39.80

28.98 33.35 34.7635.07

34.98 34.62 34.88 34.94

34.84 33.38

DTAC 18Garcia, Yeshua14 5:40.41

29.33 32.73 34.2133.57

34.31 34.93 35.21 36.58

35.76 33.78

BBSC 16Nitka, Logan15 5:40.49

29.21 32.49 34.6634.07

35.28 36.02 35.25 35.57

35.10 32.84

ACST 16Gray, Jackson16 5:42.52

30.15 33.62 34.7634.06

34.36 35.02 35.17 35.54

35.40 34.44

MAST 16Enkhorn, DJ17 5:45.95

28.62 32.02 34.7233.94

34.84 35.52 35.86 36.72

37.27 36.44

SCSC 17Lewellen, Braxton18 5:46.94

27.79 32.55 34.2033.76

35.84 36.18 36.43 37.25

37.06 35.88

SCSC 16Hartlep, Konner19 5:48.20

29.40 32.64 35.7034.53

35.08 36.60 36.65 36.91

36.85 33.84

PCA 15GeRue, Jett20 5:48.43

36.1036.33

35.77 34.61 35.23 35.92

36.69 34.25

WIST 15Hodges, Caleb21 5:55.06

30.39 33.54 35.9235.61

37.53 36.46 36.99 36.65

37.14 34.83

 
Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BBSC 15Kelley, Shane1 56.26

27.63 28.63

DTAC 15Sanchez-Gonzalez, Luis2 57.23

28.12 29.11

ACST 15Zhou, Michael3 59.21

28.60 30.61

TRIW 17Norman, Jacob4 59.97

29.48 30.49

ZSC 17Zimmer, Colin5 1:00.45

28.61 31.84

BA 16Jordan, Chase6 1:00.49

29.61 30.88

ACST 16Gray, Jackson7 1:00.61

29.15 31.46

PCA 16Clodfelter, Will8 1:01.04

29.89 31.15

B - Final

BA 15Newton, Matthew9 1:01.16

30.13 31.03

SCSC 17Lewellen, Braxton10 1:02.67

30.21 32.46
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Results
B - Final ...   (Boys 100 Yard Back)

BA 15Glassmaker, Thomas11 1:02.74

30.69 32.05

MAST 15Aker, Brady12 1:03.11

30.72 32.39

PIKE 16Dorsey, Rion13 1:03.58

30.48 33.10

 
Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

DTAC 15Sanchez-Gonzalez, Luis1 57.95

28.55 29.40

BBSC 15Kelley, Shane2 58.34

28.89 29.45

ACST 15Zhou, Michael3 59.38

28.30 31.08

BA 16Jordan, Chase4 59.62

29.36 30.26

ZSC 17Zimmer, Colin5 1:00.17

29.14 31.03

TRIW 17Norman, Jacob6 1:00.22

29.81 30.41

ACST 16Gray, Jackson7 1:00.86

29.40 31.46

PCA 16Clodfelter, Will8 1:01.14

29.83 31.31

BA 15Newton, Matthew9 1:01.74

30.29 31.45

BIG4 18O'Brien, Taylor10 1:01.76

29.66 32.10

BA 15Glassmaker, Thomas11 1:02.71

30.83 31.88

SCSC 17Lewellen, Braxton12 1:02.81

29.87 32.94

MAST 15Aker, Brady13 1:02.85

30.34 32.51

BA 15Saunders, Aaron14 1:03.22

30.22 33.00

PIKE 16Dorsey, Rion15 1:03.96

30.69 33.27

MAST 16Enkhorn, DJ16 1:04.22

31.91 32.31

WIST 17Church, David17 1:05.21

32.14 33.07

ACST 15Watkins, Tyler18 1:05.30

30.59 34.71

BBSC 16Nitka, Logan19 1:06.39

32.04 34.35

MAST 16Fox, Grant20 1:06.67

32.17 34.50

BA 18Robinos, Alex21 1:07.36

31.77 35.59

 
Boys 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BBSC 15Kelley, Shane1 2:01.24

28.18 30.53 30.9631.57

BBSC 18Bousum, Josiah2 2:05.95

28.35 31.70 32.8333.07

ACST 15Zhou, Michael3 2:08.59

29.48 31.77 33.6133.73

BA 15Saunders, Aaron4 2:12.46

30.55 33.46 33.6634.79

ACST 16Gray, Jackson5 2:13.07

30.08 32.26 35.9534.78

ZSC 15Zabel, Rowan6 2:13.79

31.54 33.62 34.1634.47

BA 15Glassmaker, Thomas7 2:14.32

31.37 33.98 34.1634.81

BIG4 18O'Brien, Taylor8 2:16.69

30.37 33.83 36.6935.80

B - Final

WIST 17Church, David9 2:20.57

32.90 36.15 34.6636.86

PIKE 16Dorsey, Rion10 2:21.27

32.59 36.06 36.1936.43

DTAC 17Valiente, Angel V11 2:26.23

33.52 37.40 36.9538.36

 
Boys 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BBSC 15Kelley, Shane1 2:01.53

28.47 31.41 30.2131.44

ACST 15Zhou, Michael2 2:07.79

28.42 31.90 33.5133.96

BBSC 18Bousum, Josiah3 2:07.84

28.75 32.17 33.4133.51

ACST 16Gray, Jackson4 2:13.79

31.20 33.06 34.7834.75

ZSC 15Zabel, Rowan5 2:14.12

31.09 33.61 34.9734.45

BA 15Glassmaker, Thomas6 2:14.34

31.28 33.78 34.5234.76

BIG4 18O'Brien, Taylor7 2:17.16

30.89 33.93 1:12.34

BA 15Saunders, Aaron8 2:17.42

30.47 34.59 35.9436.42

WIST 17Church, David9 2:18.16

31.55 35.14 35.0936.38

PIKE 16Dorsey, Rion10 2:25.78

32.74 36.42 37.7838.84

DTAC 17Valiente, Angel V11 2:25.81

33.22 37.10 1:15.49

 
Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WIST 18Ferguson, Alex1 1:03.11

28.87 34.24

BBSC 15Kelley, Shane2 1:05.23

30.67 34.56

PCA 15GeRue, Jett3 1:05.62

30.94 34.68

SCSC 16Hoar, Henry4 1:08.98

32.25 36.73

ZSC 17Zimmer, Colin5 1:09.38

32.36 37.02

ACST 17Summerlot, Matthew6 1:09.39

32.64 36.75

ACST 16Arnett, Haidan7 1:10.01

32.82 37.19

ACST 17Sobek, Zach8 1:10.35

32.72 37.63

B - Final

MAST 15Haack, Abram9 1:10.07

32.30 37.77

ZSC 15Newton, Mack10 1:11.35

33.92 37.43

ZSC 17Beach, Lukas11 1:14.70

34.72 39.98

TRIW 17Stanley, Dillon12 1:15.91

35.58 40.33

 
Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WIST 18Ferguson, Alex1 1:03.87

30.04 33.83

TRIW 17Taylor, Jonah2 1:06.07

30.49 35.58

BBSC 15Kelley, Shane3 1:06.08

31.45 34.63

PCA 15GeRue, Jett4 1:06.13

30.88 35.25

SCSC 16Hoar, Henry5 1:07.03

31.41 35.62

ACST 17Sobek, Zach6 1:08.70

32.38 36.32

ACST 17Summerlot, Matthew7 1:09.79

32.86 36.93

ACST 16Arnett, Haidan8 1:10.77

32.45 38.32

TRIW 16Williams, Noah9 1:11.05

33.14 37.91

ZSC 17Zimmer, Colin10 1:11.19

33.92 37.27

BIG4 18O'Brien, Taylor11 1:11.24

33.12 38.12

BIG4 17Perrine, Camden12 1:11.30

33.69 37.61
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Boys 100 Yard Breast)

MAST 15Haack, Abram13 1:11.46

33.38 38.08

WIST 16Hogreve, Rylan14 1:12.31

33.35 38.96

ZSC 17Beach, Lukas15 1:13.64

34.55 39.09

TRIW 17Stanley, Dillon16 1:13.83

33.53 40.30

ZSC 15Newton, Mack17 1:14.81

35.02 39.79

BBSC 18Crane, Ethan--- DQ

29.85 33.28

 
Boys 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BBSC 15Kelley, Shane1 2:22.77

32.59 36.50 35.7637.92

PCA 15GeRue, Jett2 2:23.02

31.29 36.06 37.3238.35

ACST 17Summerlot, Matthew3 2:28.08

33.62 37.89 38.5837.99

SCSC 16Hoar, Henry4 2:28.69

32.45 38.45 38.6639.13

WIST 18Ferguson, Alex5 2:29.52

31.01 36.42 41.6840.41

TRIW 17Taylor, Jonah6 2:30.86

33.48 39.43 38.1039.85

WIST 16Hogreve, Rylan7 2:41.35

33.46 40.02 44.4443.43

MAST 15Haack, Abram8 2:42.10

35.74 41.20 42.6242.54

 
Boys 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BBSC 15Kelley, Shane1 2:24.06

31.88 36.30 37.6238.26

PCA 15GeRue, Jett2 2:26.98

31.28 37.59 38.2239.89

TRIW 17Taylor, Jonah3 2:29.74

34.75 39.89 37.8537.25

ACST 17Summerlot, Matthew4 2:32.55

35.36 39.49 38.4839.22

SCSC 16Hoar, Henry5 2:32.91

33.15 38.57 40.7340.46

WIST 18Ferguson, Alex6 2:36.15

33.32 38.73 42.5541.55

MAST 15Haack, Abram7 2:38.99

35.14 40.36 42.2041.29

WIST 16Hogreve, Rylan8 2:40.65

35.22 40.54 43.7241.17

SCSC 16Ewoldt, Shawn--- DQ

30.50 36.82 47.7442.39

 
Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BBSC 18Barnes, Gavin1 54.97

25.65 29.32

BA 17Hopson, Bryce2 55.66

26.25 29.41

BBSC 18Huff, Parker3 55.89

25.92 29.97

WIST 16Barszcz, Carter4 56.32

26.19 30.13

BIG4 17Perrine, Camden5 56.47

26.17 30.30

BBSC 18Bousum, Josiah6 58.09

26.56 31.53

BA 16Jordan, Chase7 59.65

27.32 32.33

TRIW 17Taylor, Jonah8 1:00.61

27.69 32.92

B - Final

BA 16Perry, Parker9 58.21

27.18 31.03

MAST 15Aker, Brady10 58.74

27.05 31.69

SCSC 16Hoar, Henry11 58.82

27.41 31.41

BBSC 15Dunbar, Bradyn12 59.08

27.40 31.68

SCSC 15Templeman, Marshall13 1:01.06

28.15 32.91

BA 15Newton, Matthew14 1:01.31

28.23 33.08

ZSC 17Berry, Ike15 1:01.79

29.14 32.65

BBSC 16Nitka, Logan16 1:03.81

28.77 35.04

 
Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BA 15Luban, Nick1 54.31

25.64 28.67

BBSC 18Barnes, Gavin2 55.40

25.71 29.69

BBSC 18Huff, Parker3 55.79

26.00 29.79

WIST 16Barszcz, Carter4 56.54

25.99 30.55

ACST 17Miller, Ethan5 56.69

26.45 30.24

BIG4 17Perrine, Camden6 56.70

26.71 29.99

TRIW 16Williams, Noah7 57.41

26.81 30.60

BBSC 18Bousum, Josiah8 57.54

26.26 31.28

BA 17Hopson, Bryce9 57.91

27.17 30.74

TRIW 17Taylor, Jonah10 58.04

27.28 30.76

BA 16Jordan, Chase11 58.66

27.32 31.34

SCSC 16Hoar, Henry*12 58.73

26.78 31.95

BA 16Perry, Parker*12 58.73

27.33 31.40

BBSC 15Dunbar, Bradyn14 58.74

26.91 31.83

MAST 15Aker, Brady15 59.52

26.81 32.71

SCSC 15Templeman, Marshall16 1:00.18

27.63 32.55

ZSC 17Berry, Ike17 1:02.69

28.92 33.77

BA 15Newton, Matthew18 1:02.97

29.13 33.84

BBSC 16Nitka, Logan19 1:03.49

28.53 34.96

BA 18Robinos, Alex20 1:04.36

28.36 36.00

 
Boys 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WIST 16Barszcz, Carter1 2:04.27

27.22 31.45 33.6131.99

BA 17Hopson, Bryce2 2:04.96

27.52 31.26 32.4333.75

DTAC 15Sanchez-Gonzalez, Luis3 2:05.27

27.31 32.02 32.7833.16

PCA 16Clodfelter, Will4 2:06.31

27.62 32.05 34.3032.34

ZSC 17Berry, Ike5 2:14.89

29.67 34.21 35.2135.80

SCSC 16Hoar, Henry6 2:19.82

30.39 35.21 36.6837.54

 
Boys 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BA 15Luban, Nick1 2:00.83

26.39 30.56 31.9631.92

PCA 16Clodfelter, Will2 2:08.06

26.62 31.40 36.8933.15

WIST 16Barszcz, Carter3 2:08.28

26.82 32.25 35.0734.14

DTAC 15Sanchez-Gonzalez, Luis4 2:10.87

27.96 33.34 35.2334.34

BA 17Hopson, Bryce5 2:12.77

28.92 32.92 36.0434.89

SCSC 16Hoar, Henry6 2:18.58

30.29 34.74 36.7036.85
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Boys 200 Yard Fly)

ZSC 17Berry, Ike7 2:21.44

32.31 36.85 34.4237.86

 
Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BA 17Hopson, Bryce1 2:02.10

26.54 33.23 28.5133.82

BBSC 15Kelley, Shane2 2:03.95

26.49 32.15 27.6437.67

BA 15Yu, Eric3 2:05.48

27.52 32.73 28.5436.69

DTAC 15Sanchez-Gonzalez, Luis4 2:06.70

26.76 32.24 29.9937.71

BBSC 18Crane, Ethan5 2:09.55

26.05 33.46 31.5738.47

SCSC 15Templeman, Marshall6 2:11.05

28.19 34.61 32.0536.20

BIG4 17Perrine, Camden7 2:11.78

26.70 33.66 30.2141.21

ACST 17Summerlot, Matthew8 2:13.20

28.56 36.27 29.3039.07

B - Final

BBSC 15Dunbar, Bradyn9 2:11.44

27.95 34.36 29.1839.95

MAST 15Aker, Brady10 2:12.19

27.26 33.19 30.1741.57

ZSC 15Zabel, Rowan11 2:15.51

28.79 34.13 31.5841.01

SCSC 16Ewoldt, Shawn12 2:15.69

28.73 37.17 33.2636.53

ACST 16Arnett, Haidan13 2:15.98

28.50 36.29 30.7740.42

BA 16Perry, Parker14 2:16.84

27.58 36.05 30.2942.92

BA 15Glassmaker, Thomas15 2:20.23

30.96 33.62 32.6343.02

 
Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BBSC 15Kelley, Shane1 2:04.20

26.85 31.70 27.7537.90

BA 15Yu, Eric2 2:07.58

26.46 32.63 30.4338.06

DTAC 15Sanchez-Gonzalez, Luis3 2:07.88

26.85 31.78 30.7838.47

BBSC 18Crane, Ethan4 2:09.56

26.05 33.48 31.0339.00

BA 17Hopson, Bryce5 2:10.42

27.51 36.13 30.5036.28

BIG4 17Perrine, Camden6 2:10.89

26.84 33.84 29.7240.49

SCSC 15Templeman, Marshall7 2:11.61

29.38 36.13 30.4435.66

ACST 17Summerlot, Matthew8 2:13.44

28.74 35.52 30.3038.88

TRIW 16Williams, Noah9 2:13.58

28.19 34.86 30.9139.62

BA 16Perry, Parker10 2:14.56

27.26 35.85 30.4141.04

MAST 15Aker, Brady11 2:14.66

27.81 33.84 30.6542.36

TRIW 17Taylor, Jonah12 2:15.59

28.50 36.82 31.6738.60

BBSC 15Dunbar, Bradyn13 2:16.60

27.43 35.81 30.7742.59

ACST 16Arnett, Haidan14 2:17.22

28.59 36.39 32.4539.79

ZSC 15Zabel, Rowan15 2:17.93

28.56 35.22 31.7842.37

SCSC 16Ewoldt, Shawn16 2:17.94

29.25 38.20 33.0737.42

BA 15Glassmaker, Thomas17 2:21.55

31.92 33.94 32.4843.21

BA 15Saunders, Aaron18 2:24.78

29.60 35.91 34.1745.10

WIST 17Church, David19 2:24.79

31.33 37.11 32.1644.19

DTAC 18Garcia, Yeshua20 2:25.83

29.97 37.05 33.6245.19

BA 18Robinos, Alex21 2:28.59

29.49 36.32 38.8443.94

 
Boys 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BBSC 18Huff, Parker1 4:22.50

26.22 30.39 33.5432.95

38.46 39.29 31.66 29.99

BBSC 15Kelley, Shane2 4:24.90

26.86 33.00 33.9234.08

39.52 39.20 30.01 28.31

ACST 17Miller, Ethan3 4:25.34

27.76 31.74 33.7834.73

38.49 38.42 30.59 29.83

SCSC 15Templeman, Marshall4 4:32.10

27.81 33.79 35.4537.33

36.23 37.75 32.91 30.83

DTAC 15Sanchez-Gonzalez, Luis5 4:32.49

26.97 32.03 33.5834.81

39.93 40.01 32.85 32.31

TRIW 17Taylor, Jonah6 4:51.52

29.32 34.32 37.8340.45

41.48 40.54 35.90 31.68

BA 15Glassmaker, Thomas7 4:53.05

31.14 38.05 34.8435.36

45.29 44.17 32.25 31.95


